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Session 1 Results

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

EVENT 101 Women 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Loughborough
50m 26.84
26.84
2. Bath Uni
50m 28.10
28.10
3. Stirling
50m 27.45
27.45
4. Edinburgh
50m 27.80
27.80
5. Nottingham
50m 28.47
2847
6. Swansea
50m 28.93
28.93
7. Birmingham
50m 29.18
29.18
8. Surrey
50m 28.67
28.67
9. EastAnglia
50m 28.29
28.29
10. Manchester Met
50m 29.54
29.54
11. Aberdeen
50m 28.30
28.30
12. Sheffield Hallam
50m 30.07
30.07
13. Manchester
50m 29.14
29.14
14. Leeds
50m 29.35
29.35
15. Liverpool
50m 28.69
28.69
16. Durham
50m 28.32
28.32
17. Bristol
50m 29.13
29.13
18. YorkOp/n
50m 30.20
30.20
19. Warwick
50m 30.20
30.20
20. Lancaster
50m 30.12
30.12
21. Edge Hil
50m 3091
30.91
22. Salford
50m 29.64
29.64
23. Newcastle
50m 30.45
30.45
24. Glasgow
50m 30.96
30.96
25. Keele
50m 30.19
30.19
26. Cardiff Met
50m 30.10
30.10
27. Southampton
50m 3047
30.47
28. Cardiff
50m 30.68
30.68
29. Imperial
50m 31.71
3171
30. Leeds Beckett
50m 31.09
31.09

31. Portsmouth

Club
Op/n  Loughborough
100m 56.84 150m 1:23.42
30.00 26.58
Bath Univ
100m 58.58 150m 1:26.19
30.48 27.61
Op/n  Stirling
100m 56.59 150m 1:23.83
29.14 27.24
Op/n  Edinburgh
100m 57.40 150m 1:25.30
29.60 27.90
Op/n  Nottingham
100m  59.04 150m 1:25.97
30.57 26.93
Op/n  Swansea
100m 1:00.35 150m 1:28.58
31.42 28.23
Op/n  Birmingham
100m 1:00.52 150m 1:29.37
31.34 28.85
Op/n  Surrey
100m 1:00.08 150m 1:29.89
31.41 29.81
Op/n  East Anglia
100m 59.44 150m 1:27.62
31.15 28.18
Op/n  Mchester Met
100m 1:01.66 150m 1:30.21
3212 28.55
Op/n  Aberdeen
100m 59.05 150m 1:27.14
30.75 28.09
Op/n  Sheff Hallam
100m 1:02.27 150m 1:30.55
32.20 28.28
Op/n  Manchester
100m 1:00.23 150m 1:29.53
31.09 29.30
Op/n Leeds
100m 1:02.57 150m 1:31.25
33.22 28.68
Op/n  Liverpool
100m 1:00.23 150m 1:30.22
31.54 29.99
Op/n  Durham
100m 59.87 150m 1:29.03
31.55 29.16
Op/n  Bristol
100m 1:01.02 150m 1:30.62
31.89 29.60
York
100m 1:03.36 150m 1:33.42
33.16 30.06
Op/n  Warwick
100m 1:02.51 150m 1:33.10
32.31 30.59
Op/n  Lancaster
100m 1:02.66 150m 1:31.85
32.54 29.19
Op/n  Edge Hill
100m 1:04.84 150m 1:34.72
33.93 29.88
Op/n  Salford
100m 1:02.03 150m 1:29.93
32.39 27.90
Op/n  Newcastle
100m 1:05.00 150m 1:35.32
34.55 30.32
Op/n  Glasgow
100m 1:05.05 150m 1:34.50
34.09 29.45
Op/n  Keele
100m 1:02.49 150m 1:32.94
32.30 30.45
Op/n  Cardiff Met
100m 1:03.07 150m 1:34.86
3297 31.79
Op/n  Southampton
100m 1:03.65 150m 1:34.93
33.18 31.28
Op/n  Cardiff
100m 1:03.95 150m 1:34.59
33.27 30.64
Op/n  Imperial
100m 1:06.91 150m 1:38.43
35.20 31.52
Op/n  Leeds Beck
100m 1:04.60 150m 1:35.94
33.51 31.34
Op/n  Portsmouth

4:11.76

Time
3:44 87
200m 1:52.62

29.20
3:50.86
200m 1:56.76

30.57
3:51.10
200m 1:52.98

29.15
3:56.36
200m 1:56.48

31.18
3:57.26
200m 1:55.61

29.64
3:57.77
200m 2:00.90

32.32
4:00.64
200m 2:00.50

31.13
4:01.10
200m 2:01.20

31.31
4:01.49
200m 1:58.85

31.23
4:01.88
200m 2:02.78

32.57
4:02.23
200m 1:58.21

31.07
4:03.54
200m 2:03.31

32.76
4:06.03
200m 2:03.52

33.99
4:08.31
200m 2:03.94

32.69
4:08.43
200m 2:03.59

3337
4:08.57
200m 2:01.63

32.60
4:09.12
200m 2:04.40

33.78

200m 2:07.47
34.05
4:12.14
200m 2:07.19
34.09
4:13.34
200m 2:05.89
34.04
4:14.27
200m 2:08.47
33.75
4:16.25
200m 2:00.12
30.19
4:17.34
200m 2:10.05
34.73
4:19.82
200m 2:06.28
31.78
4:20.03
200m 2:08.05
35.11
4:20.11
200m 2:08.36
33.50
4:20.99
200m 2:10.61
35.68
4:21.60
200m 2:07.40
32.81
4:22.08
200m 2:12.82
34.39
4:22.43
200m 2:11.06
35.12
4:27.90

FINA Pt

810
250m 2:19.83
27.21

749
250m 2:23.72
26.96

747
250m 2:20.83
27.85

698
250m 2:24.20
27.72

690
250m 2:24.91
29.30

685
250m 2:28.40
27.50

661
250m 2:29.07
28.57

657
250m 2:30.57
29.37

654
250m 2:27.23
28.38

651
250m 2:30.61
27.83

648
250m 2:27.54
29.33

638
250m 2:32.14
28.83

619
250m 2:34.30
30.78

602
250m 2:33.53
29.59

601
250m 2:34.02
30.43

600
250m 2:31.69
30.06

596
250m 2:33.31

28.91
577

250m 2:37.26
29.79

575
250m 2:36.94
29.75

567
250m 2:36.55
30.66

560
250m 2:38.96
30.49

547
250m 2:31.16
31.04

541
250m 2:40.01
29.96

525
250m 2:38.62
32.34

524
250m 2:39.77
31.72

523
250m 2:39.35
30.99

518
250m 2:42.40
31.79

515
250m 2:39.73
32.33

512
250m 2:43.20
30.38

510
250m 2:42.81
31.75

479

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

2:48.90
29.07

2:53.36
29.64

2:51.84
31.01

2:54.97
30.77

2:57.22
32.31

2:58.53
30.13

3:00.53
31.46

3:02.81
32.24

2:59.05
31.82

3:06.51
35.90

2:59.72
32.18

3:03.56
31.42

3:08.40
34.10

3.07.74
34.21

3:00.14
35.12

3:04.76
33.07

3:06.06
32.75

3:11.61
34.35

3:10.66
33.72

3:11.66
35.11

3:13.59
34.63

3:06.75
35.59

3:12.63
32.62

3:13.86
35.24

3:15.21
35.44

3:13.70
34.35

3:16.73
34.33

3:15.17
35.44

3:17.33
34.13

3:19.27
36.46

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:15.12
26.22

3:20.89
27.53

3:20.40
28.56

3:24.77
29.80

3:25.66
28.44

3:26.16
27.63

3:29.22
28.69

3:30.50
27.69

3:28.64
29.59

3:30.73
24.22

3:29.22
29.50

3:32.33
28.77

3:35.92
27.52

3:36.17
28.43

3:37.68
28.54

3:34.16
29.40

3:36.05
29.99

3:39.46
27.85

3:39.55
28.89

3:41.13
29.47

3:42.11
28.52

3:38.83
32.08

3:42.89
30.26

3:44.13
30.27

3:46.37
31.16

3:45.34
31.64

3:47.38
30.65

3:46.30
31.13

3:47.94
30.61

3:49.23
29.96

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

3:44.87
29.75

3:50.86
29.97

3:51.10
30.70

3:56.36
31.59

3:57.26
31.60

3:57.77
31.61

4:00.64
31.42

4:01.10
30.60

4:.01.49
32.85

4:.01.88
31.15

4:.02.23
33.01

4:03.54
31.21

4:06.03
30.11

4:08.31
32.14

4:.08.43
30.75

4.08.57
34.41

4:09.12
33.07

4:11.76
32.30

4:12.14
32.59

4:13.34
32.21

4:14.27
32.16

4:16.25
37.42

4:17.34
34.45

4:19.82
35.69

4:20.03
33.66

42011
34.77

4:20.99
33.61

4:21.60
35.30

4:22.08
34.14

4:22.43
33.20
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

50m 31.13

31.13
UCLOp/n
50m 31.88
31.88
Bournemouth
50m 32.16
32.16
Oxford Brookes
50m 30.34
30.34
St Andrews
50m 31.56
31.56
UCLan
50m 32.02
32.02
Bangor
50m 32.30
32.30
Northumbria
50m 32.54
32.54
Exeter
50m 30.79
30.79
King's College
50m 33.91
33.91
Queen Mary
50m 30.97

30.97
Hull Op/n
50m 33.49
33.49
Marjon
Sheffield

100m 1:05.44 150m 1:37.94
34.31 32.50
ucL
100m 1:08.81 150m 1:41.44
36.93 32.63
Op/n  Bournemouth
100m 1:08.25 150m 1:40.43
36.09 32.18
Op/n  Brookes Uni
100m 1:04.06 150m 1:36.71
33.72 32.65
Op/n St Andrews
100m 1:06.64 150m 1:39.47
35.08 32.83
Op/n  UCLan
100m 1:07.22 150m 1:39.30
35.20 32.08
Op/n  Bangor
100m 1:08.42 150m 1:42.15
36.12 33.73
Op/n Northumbria
100m 1:08.43 150m 1:41.74
35.89 33.31
Op/n  Exeter
100m 1:05.47 150m 1:39.65
34.68 34.18
Op/n  King's Col
100m 1:11.69 150m 1:44.31
37.78 32.62
Op/n  Queen Mary
100m 1:06.47 150m 1:47.38
35.50 40.91
Hull 5:10.49
100m 1:11.42 150m 1:50.40
37.93 38.98

Op/n  Marjon
Op/n  Sheffield

4:28.23

200m 2:15.90
37.96

200m 2:18.41
36.97
4:29.39
200m 2:15.17
34.74
4:29.86
200m 2:15.26
38.55
4:30.77
200m 2:16.11
36.64
4:33.24
200m 2:15.15
35.85
4:34.50
200m 2:20.99
38.84
4:34.60
200m 2:21.11
39.37
4:35.10
200m 2:16.94
37.29
4:43.84
200m 2:20.81
36.50
5:05.06
200m 2:35.53
48.15

200m 2:37.11
46.71
DNC
DNC

250m 2:47.76

31.86
477

250m 2:48.40
29.99

471
250m 2:46.76
31.59

469
250m 2:46.66
31.40

464
250m 2:48.66
32.55

451
250m 2:47.65
32.50

445
250m 2:52.39
31.40

445
250m 2:53.50
32.39

442
250m 2:51.92
34.98

403
250m 2:57.90
37.09

324
250m 3:09.90
34.37

308

250m 3:15.74
38.63

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:23.36
35.60

3:25.85
37.45

3:22.23
35.47

3:22.08
35.42

3:24.56
35.90

3:24.16
36.51

3:27.78
35.39

3:20.53
36.03

3:20.08
37.16

3:40.45
42.55

3:50.91
41.01

4.00.82
45.08

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:54.03
30.67

3:55.25
29.40

3:54.34
32.11

3:53.76
31.68

3:55.29
30.73

3:55.54
31.38

3:59.30
31.52

3:59.85
30.32

4:00.11
31.03

4:09.93
29.48

4:25.06
34.15

4:33.84
33.02

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:27.90
33.87

4:28.23
32.98

4:29.39
35.05

4:29.86
36.10

4:30.77
35.48

4:33.24
37.70

4:34.50
35.20

4:34.60
3475

4:35.10
34.99

4:43.84
33.91

5:05.06
40.00

5:10.49
36.65
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Session 1 Results

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

EVENT 102 Men 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Loughborough
50m 24.11
2411
2. Stirling
50m 24.82
24.82
3. Bath Uni
50m 24.87
24.87
4. Swansea
50m 24.80
24.80
5. Edinburgh
50m 26.20
26.20
6. Leeds Beckett
50m 25.79
25.79
7. Sheffield Hallam
50m 24.82
24.82
8. Birmingham
50m 25.63
25.63
9. King's College
50m 24.80
24.80
10. Surrey
50m 2545
25.45
11. Aberdeen
50m 25.88
25.88
12. Manchester Met
50m 26.24
26.24
13. Leeds
50m 26.25
26.25
14. Durham
50m 26.14
26.14
14. Manchester
50m 25.79
25.79
16. Nottingham
50m 26.26
26.26
17. Southampton
50m 26.54
26.54
18. Glasgow
50m 26.11
26.11
19. Lancaster
50m 25.38
25.38
20. Warwick
50m 25.87
25.87
21. StAndrews
50m 26.60
26.60
22. Marjon
50m 27.18
27.18
23. Exeter
50m 26.60
26.60
24. Cardiff Met
50m 25.21
25.21
25. East Anglia
50m 26.35
26.35
26. Liverpool John Moores
50m  26.01
26.01
27. Liverpool
50m 26.64
26.64
28. Bristol
50m 26.59
26.59
29. Nottingham Trent
50m 27.41
27.41

Club
Op/n  Loughborough
100m 51.07 150m 1:15.25
26.96 2418
Op/n  Stirling
100m 52.07 150m 1:17.11
27.25 25.04
Bath Univ
100m 52.45 150m 1:16.68
27.58 24.23
Op/n  Swansea
100m 51.48 150m 1:16.16
26.68 24.68
Op/n  Edinburgh
100m 53.47 150m 1:17.16
271.27 23.69
Op/n  Leeds Beck
100m 53.45 150m 1:18.23
27.66 24.78
Op/n  Sheff Hallam
100m 52.96 150m 1:18.24
28.14 25.28
Op/n  Birmingham
100m 53.05 150m 1:17.59
27.42 24.54
Op/n  King's Col
100m 52.94 150m 1:17.74
28.14 24.80
Op/n  Surrey
100m 53.54 150m 1:19.22
28.09 25.68
Op/n  Aberdeen
100m 54.54 150m 1:20.10
28.66 25.56
Op/n  Mchester Met
100m 54.04 150m 1:20.69
27.80 26.65
Op/n Leeds
100m 55.01 150m 1:20.79
28.76 25.78
Op/n  Durham
100m 55.33 150m 1:21.03
29.19 25.70

Op/n  Manchester
100m 53.98 150m 1:19.66
28.19 25.68

Op/n  Nottingham
100m 54.54 150m 1:20.09

28.28 25.55
Op/n  Southampton
100m 55.32 150m 1:20.76
28.78 25.44
Op/n  Glasgow
100m 54.66 150m 1:19.83
28.55 2517
Op/n  Lancaster
100m 53.47 150m 1:19.87
28.09 26.40
Op/n Warwick
100m 55.13 150m 1:20.52
29.26 25.39

Op/n St Andrews
100m 5524 150m 1:21.46
28.64 26.22
Op/n  Marjon
100m 57.22 150m 1:23.91

30.04 26.69
Op/n  Exeter
100m 56.25 150m 1:22.32
29.65 26.07
Op/n  Cardiff Met
100m 53.25 150m 1:19.85
28.04 26.60
Op/n  East Anglia
100m 54.71 150m 1:21.14
28.36 26.43
Op/n  LivJM
100m 55.33 150m 1:21.71
29.32 26.38
Op/n  Liverpool
100m 56.08 150m 1:22.96
29.44 26.88
Op/n  Beristol
100m  54.95 150m 1:22.67
28.36 21.72
Op/n  Nottingham T
100m 56.35 150m 1:23.90
28.94 2755

Time
3:26.45
200m 1:42.74

27.49
3:26.58
200m 1:43.79

26.68
3:27.35
200m 1:43.92

27.24
3:27.57
200m 1:43.25

27.09
3:29.17
200m 1:44.04

26.88
3:31.29
200m 1:46.29

28.06
3:31.43
200m 1:45.78

27.54
3:32.02
200m 1:44.72

27.13
3:34.15
200m 1:46.36

28.62
3:34.46
200m 1:47.75

28.53
3:35.72
200m 1:48.62

28.52
3:36.58
200m 1:50.45

29.76
3:37.91
200m 1:49.16

28.37
3:38.21
200m 1:50.01

28.98
3:38.21
200m 1:48.28

28.62
3:38.74
200m 1:48.97

28.88
3:38.76
200m 1:49.66

28.90
3:39.11
200m 1:48.08

28.25
3:39.47
200m 1:49.48

29.61
3:39.67
200m 1:50.27

29.75
3:39.71
200m 1:51.35

29.89
3:42.54
200m 1:54.74

30.83
3:43.27
200m 1:52.41

30.09
3:43.37
200m 1:49.13

29.28
3:44.16
200m 1:50.25

29.11
3:44.36
200m 1:50.98

29.27
3:44.86
200m 1:52.46

29.50
3:45.38
200m 1:52.97

30.30
3:45.55
200m 1:54.99

31.09

FINA Pt

758
250m 2:07.35
24.61

756
250m 2:07.79
24.00

748
250m 2:08.15
24.23

745
250m 2:08.45
25.20

728
250m 2:09.69
25.65

707
250m 2:12.40
26.11

705
250m 2:10.92
25.14

699
250m 2:09.83
25.11

679
250m 2:11.87
25.51

676
250m 2:12.70
24.95

664
250m 2:14.11
25.49

656
250m 2:15.24
24.79

644
250m 2:14.78
25.62

641
250m 2:16.42
26.41

641
250m 2:14.37
26.09

637
250m 2:14.66
25.69

637
250m 2:15.65
25.99

634
250m 2:14.30
26.22

630
250m 2:15.93
26.45

629
250m 2:16.42
26.15

628
250m 2:16.39
25.04

605
250m 2:20.38
25.64

599
250m 2:18.37
25.96

598
250m 2:15.87
26.74

592
250m 2:16.68
26.43

590
250m 2:18.68
27.70

586
250m 2:19.54
27.08

582
250m 2:19.59
26.62

581
250m 2:21.52
26.53

300m 2:34.68
27.33

300m 2:34.85
27.06

300m 2:35.36
21.21

300m 2:35.69
21.24

300m 2:37.27
27.58

300m 2:40.70
28.30

300m 2:37.89
26.97

300m 2:38.32
28.49

300m 2:41.25
29.38

300m 2:41.71
29.01

300m 2:41.77
27.66

300m 2:43.46
28.22

300m 2:43.68
28.90

300m 2:46.03
29.61

300m 2:44.43
30.06

300m 2:44.82
30.16

300m 2:44.51
28.86

300m 2:44.22
29.92

300m 2:45.30
29.37

300m 2:45.13
28.71

300m 2:45.30
28.91

300m 2:49.42
29.04

300m 2:48.71
30.34

300m 2:46.74
30.87

300m 2:47.47
30.79

300m 2:50.46
31.78

300m 2:48.53
28.99

300m 2:49.20
29.61

300m 2:51.82
30.30

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

2:59.53
24.85

3:00.20
25.35

2:59.60
24.24

2:59.88
24.19

3:.01.43
24.16

3:05.09
24.39

3:03.31
25.42

3:04.08
25.76

3:06.13
24.88

3:06.57
24.86

3:.07.43
25.66

3:08.53
25.07

3:09.42
25.74

3:10.10
24,07

3:09.97
25.54

3:10.87
26.05

3:09.21
2470

3:10.08
25.86

3:11.06
25.76

3:10.69
25.56

3:11.07
25.77

3:14.34
24.92

3:14.76
26.05

3:13.43
26.69

3:13.83
26.36

3:16.48
26.02

3:15.80
21.27

3:16.08
26.88

3:17.96
26.14

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

3:26.45
26.92

3:26.58
26.38

3:27.35
21.75

3:27.57
27.69

3:29.17
21.74

3:31.29
26.20

3:31.43
28.12

3:32.02
27.94

3:34.15
28.02

3:34.46
27.89

3:35.72
28.29

3:36.58
28.05

3:37.91
28.49

3:38.21
28.11

3:38.21
28.24

3:38.74
27.87

3:38.76
29.55

3:39.11
29.03

3:39.47
2841

3:39.67
28.98

3:39.71
28.64

3:42.54
28.20

3:43.27
28.51

3:43.37
29.94

3:44.16
30.33

3:44.36
27.88

3:44.86
29.06

3:45.38
29.30

3:45.55
27.59
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30.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Cardiff
50m 28.17
28.17

. Bournemouth

50m 26.94
26.94

. YorkOp/n

50m 26.81

26.81
Sheffield
50m 27.34

27.34

UCLOp/n
50m 27.70
27.70

Newcastle
50m 28.16

28.16
Edge Hill
50m 27.85
27.85
Oxford Brookes
50m 27.41
2741
Sussex
50m 27.90
27.90
Portsmouth
50m 2847
2847
Bangor
50m 27.02

27.02
Hull Op/n
50m 28.33
28.33
Keele
50m 28.22
28.22
UCLan
50m 29.38
29.38
UWE
50m 28.35
28.35
Sussex
Imperial

Op/n  Cardiff
100m 58.00 150m 1:24.83
29.83 26.83
Op/n  Bournemouth
100m 56.66 150m 1:24.07
29.72 27.41
York
100m 57.89 150m 1:25.26
31.08 271.37
Op/n  Sheffield
100m 57.51 150m 1:25.20
30.17 27.69
ucL 3:51.14
100m 57.82 150m 1:25.08
30.12 27.26
Op/n  Newcastle
100m 58.86 150m 1:27.06
30.70 28.20
Op/n  Edge Hil
100m  59.91 150m 1:28.61
32.06 28.70
Op/n  Brookes Uni
100m 59.45 150m 1:26.30
32.04 26.85
Sussex
100m 58.55 150m 1:28.28
30.65 29.73
Op/n  Portsmouth
100m 1:00.03 150m 1:30.62
31.56 30.59
Op/n  Bangor
100m 55.16 150m 1:21.91
28.14 26.75
Hull 4:08.93
100m 1:00.42 150m 1:30.92
32.09 30.50
Op/n  Keele
100m 59.14 150m 1:27.84
30.92 28.70
Op/n  UCLan
100m 1:02.17 150m 1:29.71
32.79 27.54
Op/n  UWE
100m 1:01.77 150m 1:37.05
33.42 35.28
Op/n  Sussex
Op/n  Imperial

3:50.54

3:46.53
200m 1:54.19
29.36
3:48.47
200m 1:55.80
31.73

200m 1:55.98
30.72

3:50.78

200m 1:56.91
3171

200m 1:55.26
30.18
3:51.78
200m 1:58.64
31.58
3:55.17
200m 2:01.29
32.68
3:55.24
200m 1:56.66
30.36
3:56.33
200m 2:01.97
33.69
3:57.97
200m 2:03.45
32.83
4:00.71
200m 1:51.01
29.10

200m 2:04.54
33.62
4:10.13
200m 2:02.10
34.26
4:15.22
200m 2:00.64
30.93
4:23.73
200m 2:15.49
38.44
DNC
DQ

573
250m 2:21.10
26.91

559

250m 2:22.82
27.02
544

250m 2:23.54
27.56

542
250m 2:23.50

26.59
540

250m 2:23.63
28.37

535
250m 2:23.75
25.11

512
250m 2:28.80
27.51

512
250m 2:26.16
29.50

505
250m 2:29.12
27.15

494
250m 2:31.22
21.77

478
250m 2:19.85

28.84
432

250m 2:35.19
30.65

426
250m 2:32.63
30.53

401
250m 2:34.07
33.43

363
250m 2:45.01
29.52

300m 2:51.43
30.33

300m 2:53.37
30.55

300m 2:55.33
31.79

300m 2:54.22
30.72

300m 2:55.61
31.98

300m 2:52.37
28.62

300m 2:59.47
30.67

300m 2:58.85
32.69

300m 3:00.89
31.77

300m 3:00.77
29.55

300m 2:53.89
34.04

300m 3:10.67
35.48

300m 3:11.39
38.76

300m 3:11.58
37.51

300m 3:18.28
33.27

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:17.70
26.27

3:19.55
26.18

3:21.44
26.11

3:20.31
26.09

3:21.75
26.14

3:20.20
27.83

3:25.54
26.07

3:25.97
2712

3:27.22
26.33

3:28.01
27.24

3:26.19
32.30

3:38.04
21.37

3:39.40
28.01

3:40.35
28.77

3:47.23
28.95

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

3:46.53
28.83

3:48.47
28.92

3:50.54
29.10

3:50.78
3047

3:51.14
29.39

3:51.78
31.58

3:55.17
29.63

3:55.24
29.27

3:56.33
29.11

3:57.97
29.96

4:00.71
34.52

4:08.93
30.89

4:10.13
30.73

4:15.22
34.87

4:23.73
36.50
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EVENT 103 Women 1500m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Fleur Lewis
50m 30.44
30.44
450m 4:54.98
33.00
850m 9:20.04
33.09
1250m 13:44.71
33.07
2. Lucie Hanquet
50m  30.48
30.48
450m 4:54.80
33.20
850m 9:20.03
33.31
1250m 13:46.12

33.19
3. Leah Crisp
50m 30.64
30.64
450m 4:54.15
32.97
850m 9:20.16
33.37
1250m 13:48.00
33.33
4. Amber Keegan
50m 30.10
30.10
450m 4:55.05
33.85
850m 9:26.32
34.53
1250m 14:04.01
35.02
5. AnyaPreece
50m 30.93
30.93
450m 5:02.40
34.41
850m 9:38.48
34.72
1250m 14:17.78

35.02
6. Mairi Craig

50m 32.11
32.11
450m 5:12.65
34.63
850m 9:53.24
34.99
1250m 14:36.25
35.34

7. L Bradley-Holt
50m 31.10
31.10
450m 5:09.57
35.39
850m 9:54.69
35.89
1250m 14:42.08

35.71
8. C Johnson
50m 31.91
31.91
450m 5:10.65
35.16
850m 9:54.29
35.46
1250m 14:42.52

36.20
9. Sophie Main
50m 31.73
31.73
450m 5:16.43
35.91
850m 10:04.21
35.91
1250m 14:51.20

35.30
10. S Dalligan
50m 32.74
32.74
450m 5:18.00
36.23
850m 10:09.14
36.75
1250m 15:02.69
36.85

YoB

(03)
100m 1:03.31
32.87
500m 5:28.14
33.16
900m 9:53.04
33.00
1300m 14:17.79
33.08

(03)
100m 1:03.19
32.71
500m 5:27.86
33.06
900m 9:53.36
33.33
1300m 14:19.23
33.11

(01)
100m 1:03.34
32.70
500m 5:27.17
33.02
900m 9:53.62
33.46
1300m 14:20.94
32.94

(97)
100m 1:02.72
32.62
500m 5:28.26
33.21
900m 10:00.71
34.39
1300m 14:39.05
35.04

(03)
100m 1:04.15
33.22
500m 5:36.77
34.37
900m 10:13.32
34.84
1300m 14:53.07
35.29

(04)
100m 1:06.89
3478
500m 5:47.78
35.13
900m 10:28.51
35.27
1300m 15:11.80
35.55

(04)
100m 1:04.90
33.80
500m 5:45.07
35.50
900m 10:30.53
35.84
1300m 15:17.26
35.18

(03)
100m 1:06.31
34.40
500m 5:45.49
34.84
900m 10:30.30
36.01
1300m 15:18.55
36.03

(04)
100m 1:06.46
34.73
500m 5:52.45
36.02
900m 10:40.46
36.25
1300m 15:26.93
35.73

(01)
100m 1:07.46
34.72
500m 5:54.06
36.06
900m 10:45.83
36.69
1300m 15:39.36
36.67

Club
Loughborough
150m 1:36.27
32.96
550m 6:01.22
33.08
950m 10:26.23
3319
1350m 14:50.74
32.95
Loughborough
150m 1:36.00
32.81
550m 6:00.79
32.93
950m 10:26.62
33.26
1350m 14:52.48
33.25
Bath
150m 1:36.40
33.06
550m 6:00.37
33.20
950m 10:26.90
33.28
1350m 14:54.94

34.00
Sheffield

150m 1:35.52
32.80
550m 6:01.88
33.62
950m 10:35.13
34.42
1350m 15:14.19
35.14

Nottingham T
150m 1:37.64
33.49
550m 6:11.14
34.37
950m 10:47.91
34.59
1350m 15:28.27

35.20

Edinburgh
150m 1:41.53
34.64
550m 6:22.63
34.85
950m 11:04.14
35.63
1350m 15:46.74
34.94

Stirling

150m 1:39.44
34.54
550m 6:20.66
35.59
950m 11:06.58
36.05
1350m 15:52.58
35.32

Swansea
150m 1:40.95
34.64
550m 6:20.69
35.20
950m 11:06.04
35.74
1350m 15:54.43

35.88
Edinburgh

150m 1:41.76
35.30
550m 6:28.28
35.83
950m 11:16.67
36.21
1350m 16:01.76
34.83

Birmingham
150m 1:42.80
35.34
550m 6:30.52
36.46
950m 11:22.39
36.56
1350m 16:16.20
36.84

Time

16:28.47 REC

200m 2:09.35

33.08

600m 6:34.30

33.08

1000m 10:59.35

33.12

1400m 15:23.85

33.11
16:30.55

200m 2:09.01

33.01

600m 6:34.05

33.26

1000m 11:00.27

33.65

1400m 15:26.25

33.77
16:34.64

200m 2:09.26

32.86

600m 6:33.65

33.28

1000m 11:00.35

3345

1400m 15:28.85

33.91
16:57.93

200m 2:08.53

33.01

600m 6:35.71

33.83

1000m 11:09.82

34.69

1400m 15:49.17

34.98
17:12.42

200m 2:11.38

33.74

600m 6:45.59

34.45

1000m 11:22.86

34.95

1400m 16:03.69

35.42
17:31.11

200m 2:16.73

35.20

600m 6:57.61

34.98

1000m 11:39.46

35.32

1400m 16:22.05

35.31
17:35.76

200m 2:14.31

34.87

600m 6:56.37

35.71

1000m 11:42.17

35.59

1400m 16:28.22

35.64
17:40.66

200m 2:15.73

34.78

600m 6:55.97

35.28

1000m 11:41.78

35.74

1400m 16:30.69

36.26
17:44.89

200m 2:17.42

35.66

600m 7:04.39

36.11

1000m 11:52.74

36.07

1400m 16:36.98

35.22
18:05.08

200m 2:18.22

35.42

600m 7:06.50

35.98

1000m 11:58.92

36.53

1400m 16:52.87

36.67

FINA Pt

807
250m 2:42.49 300m 3:15.69
33.14 33.20
650m 7:07.46 700m 7:40.63
33.16 33.17
1050m 11:32.51 1100m 12:05.37
33.16 32.86
1450m 15:56.49 1500m 16:28.47
32.64 31.98

802
250m 2:41.93 300m 3:15.09
32.92 33.16
650m 7:07.20 700m 7:40.51
33.15 33.31
1050m 11:33.42 1100m 12:06.81
33.15 33.39
1450m 15:58.91 1500m 16:30.55
32.66 31.64

792
250m 2:42.23 300m 3:15.22
32,97 32.99
650m 7:06.97 700m 7:40.13
33.32 33.16
1050m 11:33.74 1100m 12:07.14
33.39 33.40
1450m 16:02.05 1500m 16:34.64
33.20 32.59

739
250m 2:41.51 300m 3:14.65
32.98 33.14
650m 7:09.52 700m 7:43.64
33.81 34.12
1050m 11:44.67 1100m 12:19.28
34.85 34.61
1450m 16:23.90 1500m 16:57.93
34.73 34.03

708
250m 2:45.27 300m 3:19.40
33.89 34.13
650m 7:19.92 700m 7:54.57
34.33 34.65
1050m 11:57.68 1100m 12:32.71
34.82 35.03
1450m 16:38.45 1500m 17:12.42
34.76 33.97

671
250m 2:51.66 300m 3:26.99
34.93 35.33
650m 7:32.81 700m 8:07.85
35.20 35.04
1050m 12:14.40 1100m 12:50.16
34.94 35.76
1450m 16:56.88 1500m 17:31.11
34.83 34.23

662
250m 2:49.44 300m 3:24.33
35.13 34.89
650m 7:32.00 700m 8:07.53
35.63 35.53
1050m 12:18.26 1100m 12:54.42
36.09 36.16
1450m 17:03.24 1500m 17:35.76
35.02 32.52

653
250m 2:50.82 300m 3:25.55
35.09 34.73
650m 7:31.59 700m 8:07.32
35.62 35.73
1050m 12:17.68 1100m 12:54.15
35.90 36.47
1450m 17:06.29 1500m 17:40.66
35.60 34.37

645
250m 2:52.98 300m 3:28.87
35.56 35.89
650m 7:40.17 700m 8:16.12
35.78 35.95
1050m 12:28.64 1100m 13:04.73
35.90 36.09
1450m 17:11.74 1500m 17:44.89
34.76 33.15

610
250m 2:54.16 300m 3:29.78
35.94 35.62
650m 7.42.80 700m 8:19.10
36.30 36.30
1050m 12:35.56 1100m 13:12.11
36.64 36.55
1450m 17:29.33 1500m 18:05.08
36.46 35.75

350m 3:48.76
33.07

750m 8:13.76
33.13

1150m 12:38.53
33.16

350m 3:48.27
33.18

750m 8:13.56
33.05

1150m 12:39.75
32.94

350m 3:48.18
32.96

750m 8:13.48
33.35

1150m 12:40.61
33.47

350m 3:47.88
33.23

750m 8:17.71
34.07

1150m 12:54.22
34.94

350m 3:53.51
34.11

750m 8:29.11
34.54

1150m 13:07.65
34.94

350m 4:02.56
35.57

750m 8:43.02
3517

1150m 13:25.64
35.48

350m 3:59.40
35.07

750m 8:43.24
35.71

1150m 13:30.51
36.09

350m 4:00.47
34.92

750m 8:42.97
35.65

1150m 13:30.16
36.01

350m 4:04.62
35.75

750m 8:52.19
36.07

1150m 13:39.97
35.24

350m 4:05.78
36.00

750m 8:55.75
36.65

1150m 13:48.90
36.79

400m 4:21.98
33.22

800m 8:46.95
33.19

1200m 13:11.64
33.11

400m 4:21.60
33.33

800m 8:46.72
33.16

1200m 13:12.93
33.18

400m 4:21.18
33.00

800m 8:46.79
33.31

1200m 13:14.67
34.06

400m 4:21.20
33.32

800m 8:51.79
34.08

1200m 13:28.99
34.77

400m 4:27.99
34.48

800m 9:03.76
34.65

1200m 13:42.76
35.11

400m 4:38.02
35.46

800m 9:18.25
35.23

1200m 14:00.91
35.27

400m 4:34.18
34.78

800m 9:18.80
35.56

1200m 14:06.37
35.86

400m 4:35.49
35.02

800m 9:18.83
35.86

1200m 14:06.32
36.16

400m 4:40.52
35.90

800m 9:28.30
36.11

1200m 14:15.90
35.93

400m 4:41.77
35.99

800m 9:32.39
36.64

1200m 14:25.84
36.94
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11. P Griffiths
50m 32.34
3234
450m 5:19.45
36.68
850m 10:14.19
36.86
1250m 15:12.39
37.73
12. A Visser Velez
50m 32.18
3218
450m 5:21.96
36.69
850m 10:17.89
36.85
1250m 15:15.92
37.16
13. Elana Sinclair
50m 32.90
32.90
450m 5:30.20
38.11
850m 10:35.69
38.25
1250m 15:43.60
38.60
14. M Latimer-Hicks
50m 32.03
32.03
450m 5:31.64
38.49
850m 10:39.49
38.38
1250m 15:50.10

38.90
15. Lara Mills
50m 33.22
33.22
450m 5:38.72
39.36
850m 10:56.58
39.86
1250m 16:16.74
39.38

(03)
100m 1:07.65
35.31
500m 5:56.47
37.02
900m 10:51.34
37.15
1300m 15:49.84
37.45

(02)
100m 1:07.18
35.00
500m 5:59.15
37.19
900m 10:55.07
37.18
1300m 15:52.81
36.89

(01)
100m 1:08.27
35.37
500m 6:07.91
37.71
900m 11:14.07
38.38
1300m 16:22.00
38.40

(04)
100m 1:07.65
35.62
500m 6:10.24
38.60
900m 11:18.21
38.72
1300m 16:29.43
39.33

(04)
100m 1:09.78
36.56
500m 6:18.27
39.55
900m 11:36.91
40.33
1300m 16:56.61
39.87

Surrey
150m 1:42.90
35.25
550m 6:32.74
36.27
950m 11:28.02
36.68
1350m 16:27.12
37.28
Exeter
150m 1:42.98
35.80
550m 6:35.51
36.36
950m 11:32.20
37.13
1350m 16:29.97
37.16
Birmingham
150m 1:44.59
36.32
550m 6:46.16
38.25
950m 11:52.88
38.81
1350m 17:00.58
38.58
Plymouth
150m 1:44.42
36.77
550m 6:48.59
38.35
950m 11:56.43
38.22
1350m 17:07.60
38.17
Plymouth
150m 1:46.70
36.92
550m 6:58.00
39.73
950m 12:16.66
39.75
1350m 17:36.03
39.42

18:16.99
200m 2:18.67
35.77
600m 7:09.52
36.78
1000m 12:05.25
37.23
1400m 17:04.44
37.32
18:18.34
200m 2:19.13
36.15
600m 7:12.70
37.19
1000m 12:09.85
37.65
1400m 17:07.10
37.13
18:54.75
200m 2:21.40
36.81
600m 7:24.72
38.56
1000m 12:31.33
38.45
1400m 17:38.82
38.24
18:59.80
200m 2:22.05
37.63
600m 7:27.16
38.57
1000m 12:35.55
39.12
1400m 17:45.52
37.92
19:32.00
200m 2:24.63
37.93
600m 7:37.19
39.19
1000m 12:56.77
40.11
1400m 18:15.35
39.32

250m 2:54.30
35.63

650m 7:46.69
3717

1050m 12:42.32
37.07

1450m 17:40.98
36.54

250m 2:55.14
36.01

650m 7:49.42
36.72

1050m 12:46.87
37.02

1450m 17:42.95
35.85

250m 2:59.08
37.68

650m 8:02.50
37.78

1050m 13:10.10
38.77

1450m 18:17.47
38.65

250m 2:59.16
37.11

650m 8:05.78
38.62

1050m 13:14.19
38.64

1450m 18:23.16
37.64

250m 3:02.91
38.28

650m 8:17.09
39.90

1050m 13:36.96
40.19

1450m 18:54.08
38.73

590

300m 3:30.30
36.00

700m 8:23.54
36.85

1100m 13:20.05
37.73

1500m 18:16.99

36.01
588

300m 3:31.76
36.62

700m 8:27.22
37.80

1100m 13:24.33
37.46

1500m 18:18.34

35.39
533

300m 3:36.36
37.28

700m 8:40.66
38.16

1100m 13:48.31
38.21

1500m 18:54.75

37.28
526

300m 3:36.86
37.70

700m 8:44.75
38.97

1100m 13:53.42
39.23

1500m 18:59.80

36.64
484

300m 3:41.31
38.40

700m 8:57.27
40.18

1100m 14:17.04
40.08

1500m 19:32.00
37.92

350m 4:06.17
35.87

750m 9:00.18
36.64

1150m 13:57.33
37.28

350m 4:08.42
36.66

750m 9:03.82
36.60

1150m 14:01.38
37.05

350m 4:14.10
37.74

750m 9:18.99
38.33

1150m 14:26.79
38.48

350m 4:14.86
38.00

750m 9:22.66
37.91

1150m 14:32.25
38.83

350m 4:20.13
38.82

750m 9:36.92
39.65

1150m 14:56.79
39.75

400m 4:42.77
36.60

800m 9:37.33
37.15

1200m 14:34.66
37.33

400m 4:45.27
36.85

800m 9:41.04
37.22

1200m 14:38.76
37.38

400m 4:52.09
37.99

800m 9:57.44
38.45

1200m 15:05.00
38.21

400m 4:53.15
38.29

800m 10:01.11
38.45

1200m 15:11.20
38.95

400m 4:59.36
39.23

800m 10:16.72
39.80

1200m 15:37.36
40.57

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS
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Session 1 Results

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

EVENT 104 Men 1500m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Daniel Wiffen
50m 27.97
27.97
450m 4:27.73
29.97
850m 8:29.25
30.17
1250m 12:31.57
30.55
2. Tobias Robinson
50m 28.46
28.46
450m 4.36.65
30.93
850m 8:43.93
31.04
1250m 12:54.47
31.07
3. Joseph Deighan
50m 28.91
28.91
450m 4:41.46
31.73
850m 8:56.58
32.05
1250m 13:12.50

32.02
4. T Trebilcock
50m 28.71
28.71
450m 4:45.92
32.33
850m 9:02.71
31.96
1250m 13:20.22
32.26
5. Jack Muncey
50m 29.22
29.22
450m 4:46.51
32.42
850m 9:06.57
32.59
1250m 13:25.69
32.57
6. Ewan Wilson
50m 29.04
29.04
450m 4:47.78
32.38
850m 9:09.51
33.16
1250m 13:34.24
33.39
7. Cameron Travis
50m 27.72
21.72
450m 4:46.69
32.55
850m 9:07.99
33.11
1250m 13:33.43
3341
8. Michael Flynn
50m 28.86
28.86
450m 4:45.46
32.86
850m 9:12.03
33.65
1250m 13:44.56

33.95
9. JKingsland

50m 30.19
30.19
450m 4:53.44
32.81
850m 9:20.21
33.49
1250m 13:51.58
34.00

10. Daniel English
50m 29.25
29.25
450m 4:51.46
33.17
850m 9:21.13
33.74
1250m 13:52.48
34.04

YoB Club
(01) Loughborough
100m 58.54 150m 1:28.75
30.57 30.21
500m 4:57.91 550m 5:28.09
30.18 30.18
900m 8:59.33 950m 9:29.53
30.08 30.20
1300m 13:02.13 1350m 13:32.82
30.56 30.69
(96) Loughborough
100m 59.31 150m 1:30.39
30.85 31.08
500m 5:07.54 550m 5:38.16
30.89 30.62
900m 9:14.98 950m 9:46.24
31.05 31.26
1300m 13:26.06 1350m 13:58.14
31.59 32.08
(03) Swansea
100m 1:00.06 150m 1:31.36
31.15 31.30
500m 5:13.63 550m 5:45.15
3217 31.52
900m 9:28.68 950m 10:00.46
32.10 31.78
1300m 13:44.91 1350m 14:17.09
32.41 32.18
(03) Swansea
100m 1:00.77 150m 1:33.05
32.06 32.28
500m 5:17.77 550m 5:49.69
31.85 31.92
900m 9:35.03 950m 10:06.75
32.32 31.72
1300m 13:51.98 1350m 14:23.99
31.76 32.01
(03) Stirling
100m 1:01.08 150m 1:33.38
31.86 32.30
500m 5:18.96 550m 5:51.16
32.45 32.20
900m 9:38.83 950m 10:11.44
32.26 32.61
1300m 13:57.82 1350m 14:30.28
32.13 32.46
(02) Sheff Hallam
100m 1:01.26 150m 1:33.70
32.22 32.44
500m 5:20.07 550m 5:52.66
32.29 32.59
900m 9:42.39 950m 10:15.64
32.88 33.25
1300m 14:07.28 1350m 14:40.78
33.04 33.50
(04) Aberdeen
100m  59.06 150m 1:31.60
31.34 32.54
500m 5:19.13 550m 5:51.64
32.44 32.51
900m 9:41.32 950m 10:14.48
33.33 33.16
1300m 14:07.12 1350m 14:40.17
33.69 33.05
(03) Strathclyde
100m 1:00.31 150m 1:31.71
31.45 31.40
500m 5:18.40 550m 5:51.13
32.94 32.73
900m 9:45.93 950m 10:19.93
33.90 34.00
1300m 14:18.97 1350m 14:52.72
34.41 33.75
(03) Nottingham T
100m 1:02.59 150m 1:35.42
32.40 32.83
500m 5:26.36 550m 5:59.64
32.92 33.28
900m 9:53.91 950m 10:27.82
33.70 33.91
1300m 14:25.65 1350m 14:59.48
34.07 33.83
(02)  Birmingham
100m 1:01.04 150m 1:33.14
31.79 32.10
500m 5:24.93 550m 5:58.55
33.47 33.62
900m 9:54.95 950m 10:28.84
33.82 33.89
1300m 14:26.43 1350m 15:00.47
33.95 34.04

Time

15:02.92 REC

200m 1:58.60

29.85

600m 5:58.03

29.94

1000m 9:59.73

30.20

1400m 14:03.44

30.62
15:31.71

200m 2:01.61

31.22

600m 6:08.92

30.76

1000m 10:17.37

31.13

1400m 14:29.56

31.42
15:51.90

200m 2:03.20

31.84

600m 6:17.20

32.05

1000m 10:32.75

32.29

1400m 14:49.34

32.25
15:57.41

200m 2:04.79

31.74

600m 6:21.40

317

1000m 10:38.66

31.91

1400m 14:55.84

31.85
16:03.40

200m 2:05.25

31.87

600m 6:23.56

32.40

1000m 10:43.78

32.34

1400m 15:02.02

31.74
16:16.07

200m 2:05.86

32.16

600m 6:25.20

32.54

1000m 10:48.39

32.75

1400m 15:13.49

32.71
16:17.00

200m 2:03.82

32.22

600m 6:24.55

3291

1000m 10:47.40

32.92

1400m 15:13.03

32.86
16:30.95

200m 2:03.63

31.92

600m 6:24.37

33.24

1000m 10:54.08

34.15

1400m 15:26.68

33.96
16:38.11

200m 2:08.31

32.89

600m 6:32.97

33.33

1000m 11:01.82

34.00

1400m 15:32.74

33.26
16:39.72

200m 2:05.67

32.53

600m 6:32.34

33.79

1000m 11:02.85

34.01

1400m 15:34.30

33.83

FINA Pt

897
250m 2:28.41 300m 2:58.32
29.81 20.91
650m 6:28.18 700m 6:58.55
30.15 30.37
1050m 10:30.05 1100m 11:00.21
30.32 30.16
1450m 14:34.13 1500m 15:02.92
30.69 28.79

817
250m 2:32.64 300m 3:03.84
31.03 31.20
650m 6:39.87 700m 7:11.01
30.95 31.14
1050m 10:48.95 1100m 11:20.35
31.58 31.40
1450m 15:01.27 1500m 15:31.71
31.71 30.44

766
250m 2:34.54 300m 3:06.29
31.34 31.75
650m 6:49.00 700m 7:20.73
31.80 31.73
1050m 11:04.48 1100m 11:36.57
31.73 32.09
1450m 15:21.17 1500m 15:51.90
31.83 30.73

752
250m 2:36.95 300m 3:09.00
32.16 32.05
650m 6:53.52 700m 7:25.86
3212 32.34
1050m 11:11.09 1100m 11:43.30
3243 32.21
1450m 15:27.14 1500m 15:57.41
31.30 30.27

739
250m 2:37.18 300m 3:09.57
31.93 32.39
650m 6:56.18 700m 7:28.85
32.62 32.67
1050m 11:16.27 1100m 11:48.56
32.49 32.29
1450m 15:33.77 1500m 16:03.40
31.75 29.63

710
250m 2:38.21 300m 3:10.46
32.35 32.25
650m 6:58.08 700m 7:30.80
32.88 32.72
1050m 11:21.65 1100m 11:54.66
33.26 33.01
1450m 15:46.91 1500m 16:16.07
33.42 29.16

708
250m 2:36.56 300m 3:09.12
32.74 32.56
650m 6:57.07 700m 7:29.75
32.52 32.68
1050m 11:20.75 1100m 11:53.71
33.35 32.96
1450m 15:46.62 1500m 16:17.00
33.59 30.38

679
250m 2:35.39 300m 3:07.46
31.76 32.07
650m 6:57.58 700m 7:30.91
33.21 33.33
1050m 11:28.03 1100m 12:02.34
33.95 34.31
1450m 15:59.73 1500m 16:30.95
33.05 31.22

664
250m 2:41.17 300m 3:14.12
32.86 32.95
650m 7:06.39 700m 7:39.54
33.42 33.15
1050m 11:35.47 1100m 12:09.42
33.65 33.95
1450m 16:05.84 1500m 16:38.11
33.10 3227

661
250m 2:38.68 300m 3:11.60
33.01 32.92
650m 7:06.00 700m 7:39.70
33.66 33.70
1050m 11:36.82 1100m 12:10.82
33.97 34.00
1450m 16:07.89 1500m 16:39.72
33.59 31.83

350m 3:27.90
29.58

750m 7:28.79
30.24

1150m 11:30.65
30.44

350m 3:34.68
30.84

750m 7:41.78
30.77

1150m 11:51.93
31.58

350m 3:37.83
31.54

750m 7:52.57
31.84

1150m 12:08.25
31.68

350m 3:41.56
32.56

750m 7:58.35
3249

1150m 12:15.54
32.24

350m 3:41.77
32.20

750m 8:01.47
32.62

1150m 12:21.06
32.50

350m 3:43.04
32.58

750m 8:03.75
32.95

1150m 12:27.83
3317

350m 3:41.68
32.56

750m 8:02.38
32.63

1150m 12:26.69
32.98

350m 3:39.90
3244

750m 8:04.37
33.46

1150m 12:36.58
34.24

350m 3:47.34
33.22

750m 8:13.13
33.59

1150m 12:43.53
3411

350m 3:44.81
33.21

750m 8:13.70
34.00

1150m 12:44.62
33.80

400m 3:57.76
29.86

800m 7:59.08
30.29

1200m 12:01.02
30.37

400m 4:05.72
31.04

800m 8:12.89
3111

1200m 12:23.40
31.47

400m 4:09.73
31.90

800m 8:24.53
31.96

1200m 12:40.48
32.23

400m 4:13.59
32.03

800m 8:30.75
32.40

1200m 12:47.96
3242

400m 4:14.09
32.32

800m 8:33.98
32.51

1200m 12:53.12
32.06

400m 4:15.40
32.36

800m 8:36.35
32.60

1200m 13:00.85
33.02

400m 4:14.14
32.46

800m 8:34.88
32.50

1200m 13:00.02
33.33

400m 4:12.60
32.70

800m 8:38.38
34.01

1200m 13:10.61
34.03

400m 4:20.63
33.29

800m 8:46.72
33.59

1200m 13:17.58
34.05

400m 4:18.29
33.48

800m 8:47.39
33.69

1200m 13:18.44
33.82
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

11. Arthur Logan
50m 28.53
28.53
450m 4:50.92
33.07
850m 9:18.64
33.89
1250m 13:51.85
34.30
12. Finlay Chapman
50m 29.71
29.71
450m 4:55.34
33.57
850m 9:26.90
34.28
1250m 14:00.50
34.69
13. Daniel Menzer
50m 29.30
29.30
450m 4:59.29
34.26
850m 9:32.84
34.14
1250m 14:04.92
33.94
14. Thomas Deffains
50m 28.75
28.75
450m 4:59.98
34.42
850m 9:38.37
34.74
1250m 14:20.36

35.06
15. Jack Pallant
50m 28.86
28.86
450m 5:07.55
35.56
850m 9:51.86
35.78
1250m 14:40.03
35.72
16. Euan Walker

50m 30.82
30.82
450m 5:11.19
35.74
850m 10:01.31
36.45
1250m 14:55.67
37.02

17. James Edwards
50m 30.52
30.52
450m 5:15.79
36.36
850m 10:06.36
36.30
1250m 14:59.68
37.06

18. Michael Adeney
50m 29.61
29.61
450m 5:08.50
35.86
850m 10:06.68
38.45
1250m 15:03.95
37.21

19. Timon Chapman
50m 31.58
31.58
450m 5:27.63
38.34
850m 10:34.32
38.42
1250m 15:45.91
38.33

(04) Edinburgh
100m 1:00.94 150m 1:33.76
32.41 32.82
500m 5:24.31 550m 5:57.30
33.39 32.99
900m 9:52.52 950m 10:26.63
33.88 34.11
1300m 14:26.02 1350m 15:00.29
34.17 34.27
(01) Sheff Hallam
100m 1:02.26 150m 1:35.47
32.55 33.21
500m 5:28.89 550m 6:02.38
33.55 33.49
900m 10:01.23 950m 10:35.32
34.33 34.09
1300m 14:35.06 1350m 15:09.15
34.56 34.09
(03) Birmingham
100m 1:01.96 150m 1:35.34
32.66 33.38
500m 5:34.22 550m 6:08.00
34.93 33.78
900m 10:07.05 950m 10:41.00
34.21 33.95
1300m 14:39.62 1350m 15:13.89
34.70 34.27
(04) Bath
100m 1:01.51 150m 1:35.02
32.76 33.51
500m 5:34.65 550m 6:09.21
34.67 34.56
900m 10:13.47 950m 10:48.42
35.10 34.95
1300m 14:55.54 1350m 15:30.35
35.18 34.81
(04) Marjon
100m 1:02.27 150m 1:35.65
33.41 33.38
500m 5:43.07 550m 6:18.36
35.52 35.29
900m 10:27.95 950m 11:03.76
36.09 35.81
1300m 15:15.42 1350m 15:51.25
35.39 35.83
(04) Glasgow
100m 1:04.68 150m 1:39.19
33.86 34.51
500m 5:46.94 550m 6:23.01
35.75 36.07
900m 10:38.03 950m 11:14.88
36.72 36.85
1300m 15:33.90 1350m 16:10.64
38.23 36.74
(04) York
100m 1:03.96 150m 1:38.88
33.44 34.92
500m 5:52.22 550m 6:28.51
36.43 36.29
900m 10:42.77 950m 11:19.15
36.41 36.38
1300m 15:36.98 1350m 16:13.62
37.30 36.64
(03) Mchester Met
100m 1:02.39 150m 1:36.49
32.78 34.10
500m 5:44.26 550m 6:20.24
35.76 35.98
900m 10:45.55 950m 11:22.77
38.87 37.22
1300m 15:40.87 1350m 16:17.72
36.92 36.85
(02) EastAnglia
100m 1:06.07 150m 1:41.44
34.49 35.37
500m 6:06.19 550m 6:43.50
38.56 37.31
900m 11:13.57 950m 11:52.77
39.25 39.20
1300m 16:24.87 1350m 17:02.77
38.96 37.90

16:39.87
200m 2:06.46
32.70
600m 6:30.84
33.54
1000m 11:00.97
34.34
1400m 15:34.73
34.44
16:49.48
200m 2:08.95
33.48
600m 6:36.52
34.14
1000m 11:09.56
34.24
1400m 15:43.47
34.32
16:53.76
200m 2:09.38
34.04
600m 6:41.97
33.97
1000m 11:15.14
34.14
1400m 15:48.50
34.61
17:13.59
200m 2:08.99
33.97
600m 6:44.03
34.82
1000m 11:23.78
35.36
1400m 16:05.41
35.06
17:37.29
200m 2:10.32
34.67
600m 6:53.94
35.58
1000m 11:40.06
36.30
1400m 16:27.06

200m 2:14.25

35.06

600m 6:59.19

36.18

1000m 11:51.55

36.67

1400m 16:47.93

37.29
18:02.73

200m 2:14.73

35.85

600m 7:04.94

36.43

1000m 11:56.23

37.08

1400m 16:50.87

37.25
18:06.35

200m 2:11.25

34.76

600m 6:57.82

37.58

1000m 12:00.15

37.38

1400m 16:54.21

36.49
18:54.81

200m 2:17.95

36.51

600m 7:21.74

38.24

1000m 12:31.92

39.15

1400m 17:41.44

38.67

250m 2:39.32
32.86

650m 7:03.94
33.10

1050m 11:35.21
34.24

1450m 16:07.91
33.18

250m 2:42.08
33.13

650m 7:10.52
34.00

1050m 11:43.67
34.11

1450m 16:17.04
33.57

250m 2:43.03
33.65

650m 7:15.94
33.97

1050m 11:48.81
33.67

1450m 16:21.78
33.28

250m 2:42.75
33.76

650m 7:18.75
34.72

1050m 11:58.86
35.08

1450m 16:39.74
34.33

250m 2:44.91
34.59

650m 7:29.31
35.37

1050m 12:16.70
36.64

1450m 17:02.36
35.30

250m 2:49.56
35.31

650m 7:35.61
36.42

1050m 12:28.52
36.97

1450m 17:24.75
36.82

250m 2:50.51
35.78

650m 7:41.08
36.14

1050m 12:32.53
36.30

1450m 17:27.19
36.32

250m 2:46.22
34.97

650m 7:35.83
38.01

1050m 12:36.76
36.61

1450m 17:30.64
36.43

250m 2:54.80
36.85

650m 7:59.47
37.73

1050m 13:10.30
38.38

1450m 18:18.75
37.31

661

300m 3:12.02
32.70

700m 7:37.43
33.49

1100m 12:09.33
34.12

1500m 16:39.87

31.96
642

300m 3:15.31
33.23

700m 7:44.48
33.96

1100m 12:17.80
34.13

1500m 16:49.48

32.44
634

300m 3:16.90

33.87

700m 7:50.41

34.47

1100m 12:22.88
34.07

1500m 16:53.76

31.98
598

300m 3:16.81

34.06

700m 7:53.70

34.95

1100m 12:34.37
35.51

1500m 17:13.59

33.85

559
300m 3:20.81
35.90
700m 8:05.19
35.88
1100m 12:52.64
35.94
1500m 17:37.29
34.93

524

300m 3:24.76
35.20

700m 8:11.57
35.96

1100m 13:05.42
36.90

1500m 17:59.84
35.09

520

300m 3:26.73
36.22

700m 8:17.63
36.55

1100m 13:09.31
36.78

1500m 18:02.73
35.54

515

300m 3:21.46
35.24

700m 8:13.78
37.95

1100m 13:12.86
36.10

1500m 18:06.35

35.71
452

300m 3:32.43
37.63

700m 8:38.28
38.81

1100m 13:49.11
38.81

1500m 18:54.81
36.06

350m 3:45.11
33.09

750m 8:10.98
33.55

1150m 12:43.54
34.21

350m 3:48.49
33.18

750m 8:18.43
33.95

1150m 12:51.33
33.53

350m 3:50.93
34.03

750m 8:24.26
33.85

1150m 12:56.78
33.90

350m 3:50.96
34.15

750m 8:28.78
35.08

1150m 13:09.67
35.30

350m 3:56.25
35.44

750m 8:40.84
35.65

1150m 13:28.24
35.60

350m 4:00.30
35.54

750m 8:48.28
36.71

1150m 13:42.25
36.83

350m 4:02.95
36.22

750m 8:53.78
36.15

1150m 13:45.88
36.57

350m 3:57.17
35.71

750m 8:50.47
36.69

1150m 13:49.56
36.70

350m 4:10.67
38.24

750m 9:16.85
38.57

1150m 14:28.34
39.23

400m 4:17.85
32.74

800m 8:44.75
33.77

1200m 13:17.55
34.01

400m 4:21.77
33.28

800m 8:52.62
34.19

1200m 13:25.81
34.48

400m 4:25.03
34.10

800m 8:58.70
34.44

1200m 13:30.98
34.20

400m 4:25.56
34.60

800m 9:03.63
34.85

1200m 13:45.30
35.63

400m 4:31.99
35.74

800m 9:16.08
35.24

1200m 14:04.31
36.07

400m 4:35.45
35.15

800m 9:24.86
36.58

1200m 14:18.65
36.40

400m 4:39.43
36.48

800m 9:30.06
36.28

1200m 14:22.62
36.74

400m 4:32.64
35.47

800m 9:28.23
37.76

1200m 14:26.74
37.18

400m 4:49.29
38.62

800m 9:55.90
39.05

1200m 15:07.58
39.24
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Session 1 Results

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

EVENT 105 Mixed 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Loughborough
50m 29.05
29.05
2. Stirling
50m 29.40
29.40
3. Edinburgh
50m 26.48
26.48
4. Swansea
50m 31.10
31.10
5. Birmingham
50m 26.98
26.98
6. Aberdeen
50m 28.34
28.34
7. Manchester
50m 31.10
31.10
8. Nottingham
50m 31.83
31.83
9. Surrey
50m 29.35
29.35
10. Durham
50m 32.30
32.30
11. Leeds
50m 32.41
32.41
12. Leeds Beckett
50m 34.06
34.06
13. Marjon
50m 30.73
30.73
14. Glasgow
50m 28.94
28.94
15. Cardiff Met
50m 28.45
28.45
16. YorkOp/n
50m 31.61
31.61
17. Southampton
50m 28.18
28.18
18. Portsmouth
50m 34.12
3412
19. Warwick
50m 29.68
29.68
20. Northumbria
50m 35.25
35.25
21. Bournemouth
50m 34.68
34.68
22. East Anglia
50m 31.37
31.37
23. Bristol
50m 34.03
34.03
24, Exeter
50m 37.07
37.07
25. Bangor
50m 35.73
35.73
26. Sheffield
50m 31.49
31.49
27. UCLOp/n
50m 34.48
34.48
28. St Andrews
50m 34.16
34.16
29. Salford
50m 35.69
35.69
30. UWE
50m 30.53
30.53

Club
Op/n  Loughborough
100m 1:00.44 150m 1:28.65
31.39 28.21
Op/n  Stirling
100m 1:01.77 150m 1:30.67
32.37 28.90
Op/n  Edinburgh
100m 55.85 150m 1:24.06
29.37 28.21
Op/n  Swansea
100m 1:03.91 150m 1:32.87
32.81 28.96
Op/n  Birmingham
100m 55.58 150m 1:24.93
28.60 29.35
Op/n  Aberdeen
100m 57.81 150m 1:28.05
29.47 30.24
Op/n  Manchester
100m 1:04.33 150m 1:38.68
33.23 34.35
Op/n  Nottingham
100m 1:05.92 150m 1:36.23
34.09 30.31
Op/n  Surrey
100m 1:00.67 150m 1:32.56
31.32 31.89
Op/n  Durham
100m 1:07.47 150m 1:42.58
35.17 35.11
Op/n Leeds
100m 1:08.49 150m 1:38.01
36.08 29.52
Op/n  Leeds Beck
100m 1:11.18 150m 1:48.26
3712 37.08
Op/n Marjon
100m 1:03.85 150m 1:34.11
33.12 30.26
Op/n  Glasgow
100m 1:00.74 150m 1:36.72
31.80 35.98
Op/n  Cardiff Met
100m 58.87 150m 1:28.18
30.42 29.31
York
100m 1:06.46 150m 1:39.79
34.85 33.33
Op/n  Southampton
100m 59.43 150m 1:28.98
31.25 29.55
Op/n  Portsmouth
100m 1:12.20 150m 1:46.69
38.08 34.49
Op/n Warwick
100m 1:01.19 150m 1:33.85
31.51 32.66
Op/n Northumbria
100m 1:13.32 150m 1:46.73
38.07 33.41
Op/n  Bournemouth
100m 1:13.35 150m 1:49.58
38.67 36.23
Op/n  East Anglia
100m 1:06.07 150m 1:39.27
34.70 33.20
Op/n  Bristol
100m 1:10.24 150m 1:47.35
36.21 37.11
Op/n  Exeter
100m 1:16.92 150m 1:49.79
39.85 32.87
Op/n  Bangor
100m 1:15.63 150m 1:48.12
39.90 32.49
Op/n  Sheffield
100m 1:05.38 150m 1:36.15
33.89 30.77
ucL 4:32.90
100m 1:12.43 150m 1:45.67
37.95 33.24
Op/n St Andrews
100m 1:11.92 150m 1:49.41
37.76 37.49
Op/n  Salford
100m 1:15.72 150m 1:48.83
40.03 33.11
Op/n  UWE
100m 1:06.25 150m 1:44.69
35.72 38.44

4:21.39

Time
3:48.72
200m 2:01.09

3244
3:52.78
200m 2:03.72

33.05
3:52.93
200m 1:56.72

32.66
3:57.94
200m 2:07.09

34.22
4:02.99
200m 1:59.11

34.18
4:03.21
200m 2:03.77

35.72
4:12.00
200m 2:19.02

40.34
4:12.48
200m 2:12.46

36.23
4:12.75
200m 2:10.37

37.81
4:14.97
200m 2:24.71

4213
4:15.95
200m 2:14.69

36.68
4:17.18
200m 2:30.43

4217
4:18.87
200m 2:12.43

38.32
4:19.11
200m 2:18.41

41.69
4:20.27
200m 2:03.64

35.46

200m 2:20.84
41.05
4:21.99
200m 2:04.75
35.77
4:24.59
200m 2:26.13
39.44
4:25.29
200m 2:11.06
37.21
4:28.23
200m 2:24.69
37.96
4:28.59
200m 2:31.90
42.32
4:28.80
200m 2:18.11
38.84
4:30.91
200m 2:30.84
43.49
4:31.51
200m 2:27.70
37.91
4:31.61
200m 2:25.81
37.69
4:31.66
200m 2:12.15
36.00

200m 2:25.29
39.62
4:33.89
200m 2:33.42
44.01
4:33.91
200m 2:26.05
37.22
4:34.94
200m 2:30.71
46.02

FINA Pt

250m 2:25.98
24.89

250m 2:28.62
24.90

250m 2:24.46
21.74

250m 2:31.21
2412

250m 2:28.62
29.51

250m 2:31.70
27.93

250m 2:45.05
26.03

250m 2:39.21
26.75

250m 2:39.98
29.61

250m 2:50.63
25.92

250m 2:41.72
27.03

250m 2:56.99
25.56

250m 2:41.42
28.99

250m 2:45.80
27.39

250m 2:36.28
32.64

250m 2:48.60
21.76

250m 2:38.17
33.42

250m 2:54.35
28.22

250m 2:43.92
32.86

250m 2:56.97
32.28

250m 2:59.17
27.27

250m 2:50.10
31.99

250m 2:57.51
26.67

250m 2:55.17
2747

250m 2:53.70
27.89

250m 2:45.31
33.16

250m 2:51.75
26.46

250m 3:02.30
28.88

250m 2:56.92
29.87

250m 2:58.15
27.44

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

2:54.33
28.35

2:57.21
28.59

2:56.34
31.88

3:00.28
29.07

3:03.27
34.65

3:04.52
32.82

3:16.51
31.46

3:11.64
32.43

3:14.01
34.03

3:22.59
31.96

3:14.82
33.10

3:26.85
30.86

3:16.42
35.00

3:18.27
32.47

3:17.90
41.62

3:21.21
32.61

3:18.45
40.28

3:28.20
33.85

3:23.76
39.84

3:35.03
38.06

3:33.22
34.05

3:27.29
37.19

3:29.21
31.70

3:27.26
32.09

3:25.79
32.09

3:28.97
43.66

3:25.39
33.64

3:38.44
36.14

3:32.02
36.10

3:34.88
36.73

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:20.34
26.01

3:23.67
26.46

3:22.72
26.38

3:27.74
27.46

3:31.90
28.63

3:32.51
27.99

3:43.15
26.64

3:40.49
28.85

3:41.97
27.96

3:47.33
2474

3:43.34
28.52

3:50.85
24.00

3:45.58
29.16

3:47.42
29.15

3:47.31
29.41

3:49.62
28.41

3:48.52
30.07

3:54.84
26.64

3:53.27
29.51

4:00.46
2543

3:59.65
26.43

3:56.67
29.38

3:58.87
29.66

3:57.77
30.51

3:57.36
31.57

3:58.71
29.74

3:55.96
30.57

4:05.49
27.05

4:.01.52
29.50

4:01.89
27.01

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

3:48.72
28.38

3:52.78
29.11

3:52.93
30.21

3:57.94
30.20

4:02.99
31.09

4.03.21
30.70

4:12.00
28.85

4:12.48
31.99

4:12.75
30.78

4:14.97
27.64

4:15.95
32.61

4:17.18
26.33

4:18.87
33.29

4:19.11
31.69

4:20.27
32.96

4:21.39
31.77

4:21.99
3347

4:24.59
29.75

4:25.29
32.02

4:28.23
21.77

4:28.59
28.94

4:28.80
3213

4:30.91
32.04

4:31.51
33.74

4:31.61
34.25

4:31.66
32.95

4:32.90
36.94

4:33.89
28.40

4:33.91
32.39

4:34.94
33.05
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Session 1 Results

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

31.

34,

35.

36.

37.

Edge Hil
50m 34.63
34.63

. Oxford Brookes

50m 31.56
31.56

. Imperial

50m 33.57
33.57
Lancaster
50m 31.38
31.38
Keele
50m 33.19
33.19
Newcastle
50m 37.01
37.01
Queen Mary
50m 35.29

35.29
KentOp/n
King's College
UCLan
Hull Op/n
Bath Uni

Op/n  Edge Hill
100m 1:13.13 150m 1:51.02
38.50 37.89
Op/n  Brookes Uni
100m 1:08.91 150m 1:42.23
37.35 33.32
Op/n  Imperial
100m 1:11.83 150m 1:44.81
38.26 32.98
Op/n Lancaster
100m 1:05.83 150m 1:38.56
34.45 32.73
Op/n  Keele
100m 1:10.10 150m 1:43.88
36.91 33.78
Op/n  Newcastle
100m 1:18.23 150m 1:50.22
4122 31.99
Op/n  Queen Mary
100m 1:14.60 150m 1:53.12
39.31 38.52
Kent
Op/n  King's Col
Op/n  UCLan
Hull
Bath Univ

4:37.72
200m 2:38.12
47.10
4:39.45
200m 2:20.40
38.17
4:39.66
200m 2:24.25
39.44
4:43.92
200m 2:17.16
38.60
4:43.99
200m 2:22.66
38.78
4:47.13
200m 2:28.62
38.40
5:06.07
200m 2:43.14
50.02

250m 3:04.73
26.61

250m 2:52.18
31.78

250m 2:56.50
32.25

250m 2:52.48
35.32

250m 2:55.57
32.91

250m 3:02.63
34.01

250m 3:14.98
31.84

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:38.69
33.96

3:33.42
41.24

3:35.17
38.67

3:42.57
50.09

3:37.63
42.06

3:44.45
41.82

3:50.78
35.80

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

4.06.48
21.79

4.04.51
31.09

4.05.79
30.62

4:08.33
25.76

4:09.14
31.51

4:13.53
29.08

4:25.73
34.95

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:371.72
31.24

4:39.45
34.94

4:39.66
33.87

4:43.92
35.59

4:43.99
34.85

4:47.13
33.60

5:06.07
40.34
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EVENT 301 Women 200m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name

1. Katie Shanahan
Joanna Sacha
Sophie Shaw
Honey Osrin
Rachel Anderson
Scarlet Major

L Bradley-Holt

Jasmine lley

© © N o o &~ w b

Olivia Butler

10. C Prince-Rayner

11. Madeleine Soper
12. Megan Pye

13. Nelly Kinch

14. C Harris

15. Lissie Burbidge
16. Olivia Burrow
17. C Fletcher-Stable
18. Rosie Domican
19. Georgie Munday
20. Holly Leggott
21. E Cruickshanks
22. Alicia Enslin

23. Evie Johns

24. Joanne Neal
25. Tara Box

26. Ella Poole

27. Sophie Hughes
28. Libby Brown
29. Holly Steade
30. Katie Roscoe
31. Ellen Winters
32. E Polymerou
33. Emma Macartney
34. Rebekah Worthy
35. D Hanbury-Tracy
36. Milly Ogden

37. Amy Doyle

38. Eleanor France

Oriana Munden

YoB
(04)

(99)
(02)
(03)
(02)
(03)
(04)
(01)
(03)
(02)

(03)
(02)

(01)
(03)
(03)
(02)
(02)
(04)
(04)
(02)
(03)
(00)
(02)

Club
Stirling

Edinburgh
Manchester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Swansea
Stirling

Bath
Edinburgh
Bath

Nottingham
East Anglia

Nottingham
Birmingham
Sheff Hallam
Bucks New
York
Cardiff

East Anglia
Swansea
Lancaster
Bucks New
Surrey
Warwick
York
Durham
Liverpool
UWE

Edge Hill
Sheffield
Lancaster
Keele

St Andrews
Salford
Brookes Uni
Durham
Northumbria
Keele

Bristol

Time
2:12.86

2:14.81
2:14.82
2:15.40
2:17.76
2:17.79
2:18.64
2:19.30
2:20.17
2:21.40

2:21.54
2:21.84

2:22.39
2:23.66
2:24.19
2:26.89
2:26.98
2:27.13
2:30.23
2:30.71
2:33.38
2:34.47
2:35.51
2:35.58
2:36.20
2:36.73
2:39.59
2:39.62
2:40.79
2:41.35
2:41.36
2:45.08
2:46.68
2:47.14
2:47.30
2:51.30
2:57.14
2:58.36

DNC

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt
800

766
765
756
"7
"7
704
694
681
663

661
657

650
633
626
592
591
589
553
548
520
509
499
498
492
487
461
461
451
446
446
417
405
401
400
373
337
330

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

50
31.36
31.36
31.99
31.99
32.06
32.06
32.11
32.11
31.94
31.94
32.24
32.24
32.36
32.36
32.25
32.25
3217
32.17
33.45

33.45
33.44
33.44
32.70
32.70

32.59
32.59
33.33
33.33
33.68
33.68
34.27
34.27
33.17
33.17
34.31
34.31
34.53
34.53
33.58
33.58
35.18
35.18
35.97
35.97
34.67
34.67
35.04
35.04
35.54
35.54
36.18
36.18
36.76
36.76
37.14
37.14
35.77
35.77
38.23
38.23
36.83
36.83
36.71
36.71
38.19
38.19
36.91
36.91
38.36
38.36
40.53
40.53
38.92
38.92
39.63
39.63

100
1:06.12
33.76
1:05.94
33.95
1:06.65
3459
1:06.03
33.92
1:06.93
34.99
1:07.29
35.05
1:07.62
35.26
1:07.71
35.46
1:07.47
35.30
1:09.17

35.72
1:09.59
36.15
1:08.89
36.19

1:08.29
35.70
1:09.75
36.42
1:10.22
36.54
1:11.63
37.36
1:10.43
37.26
1:11.16
36.85
1:12.29
37.76
1:10.92
37.34
1:14.13
38.95
1:14.69
38.72
1:13.46
38.79
1:14.05
39.01
1:14.25
38.71
1:16.01
39.83
1:16.68
39.92
1:17.86
40.72
1:15.87
40.10
1:19.40
4117
1:16.87
40.04
1:18.11
41.40
1:20.06
41.87
1:18.46
41.55
1:21.60
43.24
1:24.00
43.47
1:23.45
44.53
1:24.55
44.92

150
1:39.07
33.95
1:40.04
34.10
1:40.49
33.84
1:40.80
34.77
1:42.08
35.15
1:42.75
35.46
1:44.32
36.70
1:43.61
35.90
1:43.53
36.06
1:45.42

36.25
1:45.92
36.33
1:46.25
37.36

1:44.82
36.53
1:46.81
37.06
1:47.28
37.06
1:49.61
37.98
1:48.98
38.55
1:49.32
38.16
1:51.42
39.13
1:50.61
39.69
1:53.93
39.80
1:54.96
40.27
1:54.18
40.72
1:54.97
40.92
1:54.87
40.62
1:56.93
40.92
1:58.25
41.57
1:59.63
4.77
1:58.41
42,54
2:00.92
41.52
1:58.94
42,07
2:03.58
4547
2:04.08
44,02
2:02.84
44.38
2:05.91
44.31
2:07.69
43.69
2:11.14
47.69
2:11.75
47.20
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EVENT 302 Men 200m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Oliver Morgan (03)
2. Charlie Brown (01)
3. Cam Brooker (02)
4. Robbie Hemmings (04)
5. S Greenbank (03)
6. HVan Der Leest (04)
7. Zach Speakman (02)
7. Conor Ferguson (99)
9. Toby Hill (04)
10. Jamie Ferguson (03)
11. Joshua Vance (03)
12. A Nikolaou (03)
13. Simon Kliment (01)
14. Tom Poulton (02)
15. Toby Stewart (03)
16. Charlie Broome (04)
17. James Meyrick (03)
18. C Hadjiconstantis (00)
19. Euan Houston (04)
20. Joel Morley (03)
21. Jude Liddiard (01)
22. Mason Bland (04)
23. Harry Peat (03)
24. Rohan Penney (01)
25. Luke Chapman (03)
26. Euan McDonald (02)
27. Thomas Hill (02)
28. Harry Badnell (00)
29. Joseph Giles (03)
30. OliBradley (03)
31. Jack Eden (02)
32. Joe Overton (04)
33. Alex Worth (04)
34. Toby Redshaw (02)
35. Tom Ward (02)
James McFadzen (99)
Luke Porteous (04)
Elliot Clogg (99)

Club
Birmingham

Nottingham T
Bath

Guest
Sheffield

Bath

Stirling
Loughborough
Mchester Met

Aberdeen

Nottingham

Swansea

Sheff Hallam
Manchester
Swansea
Leeds Beck
Southampton
Nottingham
Glasgow
LivJM
Edinburgh
Mchester Met
Lancaster
Surrey

St Andrews
Glasgow
Leeds
Birmingham
Warwick
Northumbria
East Anglia
York
Brookes Uni
Imperial
Brookes Uni
Guest

Aberdeen
Loughborough

Time
2:03.30

2:04.06
2:04.41
2:04.82
2:04.93
2:05.01
2:05.63
2:05.63
2:05.74
2:06.23

2:07.52
2:07.76

2:08.51
2:10.26
2:10.70
2:12.32
2:12.82
2:12.92
2:13.39
2:15.55
2:15.93
2:16.06
2:16.90
2:18.58
2:18.77
2:19.62
2:20.81
2:21.36
2:2143
2:22.55
2:22.78
2:22.82
2:30.01
2:35.17
2:37.15

DNC

DNC
DNC

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt
747

734
728
720
718
"7
707
707
705
697

676
672

660
634
627
605
598
596
590
562
558
556
546
526
524
515
502
496
495
483
481
481
415
375
361

\E;_.:;ﬂ '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

50
28.45
28.45
28.81
28.81
28.56
28.56
28.67
28.67
28.90
28.90
28.77
28.77
29.07
29.07
28.20
28.20
28.97
28.97
29.26
29.26

29.39
29.39
29.16
29.16

29.19
29.19
30.00
30.00
29.67
29.67
30.92
30.92
30.09
30.09
30.94
30.94
30.26
30.26
31.33
31.33
31.20
31.20
31.77
31.77
31.54
31.54
31.32
31.32
33.09
33.09
31.74
31.74
3148
31.48
32.54
32.54
31.88
31.88
31.89
31.89
33.06
33.06
31.93
31.93
33.68
33.68
32.76
32.76
33.24
33.24

100
59.33
30.88
59.85
31.04
1:00.52
31.96
1:00.42
31.75
1:01.00
32.10
1:00.46
31.69
1:00.99
31.92
59.85
31.65
1:00.99
32.02
1:01.30
32.04

1:01.37
31.98
1:01.05
31.89

1:01.68
32.49
1:02.81
32.81
1:02.38
32.71
1:04.63
33.71
1:03.41
33.32
1:04.45
33.51
1:03.91
33.65
1:06.17
34.84
1:05.63
34.43
1:06.14
34.37
1:06.53
34.99
1:06.08
34.76
1:09.19
36.10
1:06.43
34.69
1:06.38
34.90
1:08.70
36.16
1:07.75
35.87
1:07.37
35.48
1:09.44
36.38
1:07.74
35.81
1:12.96
39.28
1:11.07
38.31
1:12.31
39.07

150
1:31.35
32.02
1:32.11
32.26
1:32.64
32.12
1:32.23
31.81
1:33.12
32.12
1:32.59
32.13
1:33.14
32.15
1:33.04
33.19
1:33.33
32.34
1:34.20
32.90

1:34.27
32.90
1:34.01
32.96

1:35.20
33.52
1:36.64
33.83
1:36.32
33.94
1:39.33
34.70
1:38.32
34.91
1:38.76
34.31
1:38.65
34.74
1:41.55
35.38
1:40.81
35.18
1:41.72
35.58
1:42.57
36.04
1:42.47
36.39
1:45.86
36.67
1:43.20
36.77
1:43.56
37.18
1:45.63
36.93
1:44.85
37.10
1:44.34
36.97
1:47.30
37.86
1:44.93
37.19
1:52.40
39.44
1:53.02
41.95
1:55.07
4276
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EVENT 303 Women 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. C Deloof

2. KFiedkiewicz
3. Amy Davies

4. Evie Davis

5. Y Hamerlaine
6. Jana Spinner
7. Katie Goodburn
8. Maisie Gilford
9. M Scotchbrook
10. Lucy Grieve
11. Jessica Telford
12. Sacha Thomas
13. Sophie Brandon
14. Bethany Walker
15. Zoe Musial

16. C Cambrook
17. Olivia Humphrey
18. C Stevenson
19. Ellie Tennant
20. Nicole Ricci
21. Brodie Judge
22. Beth Britton
23. H Witcombe
24. Charlotte Hall
25. A Winstanley

26. Jessica-Jane Applegate

27. Maisie Hosking
28. AbiLacey

29. R Jeffreys

30. Lucy Betsho
31. Issey Aspen
32. Lauren Agent
33. T Paisley

34. lzzy Winter

35. Ella McNamara
36. Anna Drawer
36. Emma Moore
38. Emily Malanga
39. Evie Wood

40. Emily Buist

41. L Sinclair-Banks
42. Macy Ring

42. F Whiting

44. Lola Oke

45. Jasmine Hartley
46. Emily Gallow
47. Lucy Sharp
48. R Straupenieks
49, E Lillman

50. A Lee Stokes
51. Olivia Sykes
52. Eve Beazley
53. Rose Goodfellow
54. Hannah Das
55. Katy Snell

56. Alice Gouldby
57. Hannah Stanton
57. Ella Young

59. Emma Evans
60. Kirsty Williams
61. Gemma Hanson
62. Mia Boyle

63. Zoe Carless
64. Zara Honeyman
65. Marie Lorber
66. P Houldsworth-Bia
67. Maddie Green
68. Charli Dunn
69. Emma Ogley
70. Cerys Maher
71. Lucy Moores
71. Emma Jackson
73. Jasmine Peel
74. Bethan Beynon
75. Bethany Smith
76. Rachel Cornford
77. Liza Hill

78. | Watterson
79. E Woodcock
80. K Mooney

81. Amy Fowlds
82. H Maurice-Jones
83. Ally Macfarlane
84. Abby Kane

85. Kate Wren

86. Rosie Macaulay
87. Kate Shaw

88. Sarah Ransome
89. Amy Kenningham
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Club Class
Loughborough
Loughborough
Nottingham
Stirling
Heriot-Watt
Bath
Edinburgh
Bath
Liverpool
Stirling
Gloucester
East Anglia
York

Sheff Hallam
Surrey
Swansea
Sheff Hallam
Liverpool
Derby
Edinburgh
Durham

East Anglia
UWE

Harper Adams
Mchester Met
Co Norwich 14
Mchester Met
Birmingham
Leicester
Salford
Marjon
Birmingham
Brunel

Leeds
Cardiff
Warwick
Manchester
Kent

De Montfort
Bristol
Newcastle
Portsmouth
Nottingham
Sheffield
Dundee
Surrey
Durham 15
Keele
KingOs Col
Swansea
Lancaster
Bristol
Brookes Uni
Imperial

York
Portsmouth
Leeds Beck
Exeter
Southampton
Lancaster
Sheffield
Keele

Leeds
Cardiff Met
Bangor
Imperial
Lincoln
Bradford
Marjon

Royal Hollow
Bournemouth
Lincoln
Bournemouth
Cardiff
Warwick
Newcastle

St Andrews
Leeds Beck
LivJM
Northumbria
Cardiff Met
UCL _
KingOs Col
Stirling 13
UCLan
Glasgow
Salford
Leicester
Brookes Uni

Time
25.08
25.65
26.18
26.33
26.34
26.63
26.66
26.97
27.07
27.08
27.19
27.22
27.23
27.28
2744
27.49
27.53
27.65
27.67
27.70
27.73
27.81
27.84
27.87
27.97
28.11
28.24
28.25
28.28
28.31
28.34
28.41
28.43
28.49
28.55
28.64
28.64
28.65
28.68
28.70
28.73
28.77
28.77
28.81
28.88
28.89
28.93
28.95
29.01
29.02
29.04
29.08
29.09
29.10
29.12
29.19
29.32
29.32
29.33
29.38
29.39
29.52
29.62
29.64
29.74
29.87
29.90
29.96
29.97
30.04
30.15
30.15
30.17
30.22
30.26
30.32
30.34
30.42
30.46
30.48
30.53
30.56
30.66
30.82
30.85
30.98
31.00
31.16
31.98
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\E;_.:;ﬂ '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
Session-3—Restits

FINA Pt

840
785
739
726
725
702
699
676
668
667
659
657
656
653
641
638
635
627
625
623
621
616
614
612
606
597
588
588
586
584
582
578
577
573
569
564
564
563
562
560
559
556
556
554
550
549
547
546
543
542
541
539
538
538
537
533
526
526
525
522
522
515
510
509
504
497
496
493
492
489
483
483
482
480
478
475
474
471
469
468
466
464
460
452
451
446
445
438
405
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\5;_.:;:-' '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

o Session 3 Restilts

90. Erin Lee (02) )
91. Lucy Jordan-Caws (03) Birmingham 15 32.02 403
92. Emma L—pez (04) Bangor 32.69 379
93. Trista McNaught (03) UCLan 32.75 377
94. Kiara Adrian (02) Kent 32.97 370
95. L Gadelkarim (04) Sussex 33.44 354
96. Leah O'Connell (02) Mchester Met 7 3860 230
97. Georgia Howell (02) Southampton 7 40.80 195
98. Charlotte Ryan (00) York 6 5834 66

Laura Pilkington (97) Ed Napier 6 DNC

Jess Georgelin (02) UCL DNC
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name YoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) Co Norwich 14 28.11 819
2. Abby Kane (03) Stirling 13 30.82 640
3. Leah O'Connell (02) Mchester Met 7 3860 550
4. Georgia Howell (02) Southampton 7 40.80 466
5. Charlotte Ryan (00) York 6 5834 176
6. Lucy Sharp (01) Durham 15 2893
6. Lucy Jordan-Caws (03) Birmingham 15 32,02

Laura Pilkington (97) Ed Napier 6 DNC

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS



=y
==,

EVENT 304 Men 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Tom Carswell
2. Alex Cohoon

3. Lewis Fraser
4. Calvin Fry

5. Jordan Cooley
6. Henry Baker

7. Bruno Kempster
8. A Symons-Brown
8. Ruairi McKinnon
10. Ewan Taylor
11. Charlie Hopkins
12. W Strachan
13. E Brooks-Clarke
13. M lakovidis

15. Adrian Ting

16. Lewis Birrell
17. Rory Dickson
18. Adam Tabernacle
19. Chris Lambert
20. Shakil Giordani
21. Tom Trueman
22. James Le Grice
23. Jeffrey Lo

23. James Brett
25. Leon Mowlem
26. J Mahmutoglu
27. Naoki Martin
28. James Portier
28. Myles Lapsley
30. George Whiting
31. Ben Swallow
32. Jacob Lea

32. Lewis Dobson
34. Niall Smith

35. Lucas Lowery
36. | Zemunovic
37. T Cadenhead
38. O Richardson
39. Ryan Webb
40. Adam Akik

40. Louis Mitchell
42. Myles Harris
43. Rory Taylor
44. Jack Endersby
45. Huw Williams
46. Zach Derrick
47. Chris Graffin
47. William Hogg
49. Elliott Hampton
50. Harry Stewart
50. Kai Weeks

50. Guilherme Nunes
53. Tobiah Lowe
54. A Casati

55. A Rezai-Kalantary
56. Owen Harding
57. Wil Gearey
58. Haydn Hoole
59. Ciaran Cromwell
60. Jay Cushen
61. Nimath Ukkash
62. Alfie Baum

63. Callum Thomas
64. Andy Lunniss
65. Guus Verkade
66. Frank Kapatos
66. Sonny Kennedy
68. M Lo Biundo
69. Matt Bailey

70. Jack Warman
71. Niall Taylor

72. Archie Barker
73. Joe Knill-Jones
74. Oliver Carter
75. Thomas Hamer
76. Archie Holman
77. Ben Robinson
78. Harrison Peel
79. Huw Morgan
80. Tristan Gee
81. Callum Hurst
82. Jack Pixner
83. Adam Scrutton
84. Mehdi Habri
85. Thomas Brown
86. Max Taylor

87. Sebastian Kwan
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Club Class
Edinburgh
Loughborough
Swansea
Loughborough
Leeds Beck
Stirling
Edinburgh
Bath
Strathclyde
Surrey
Swansea
Glasgow
Sheff Hallam
Bath
Birmingham
Aberdeen
Stirling
Durham
LivJM
Mchester Met
Nottingham T
Warwick
King?s Col
Lincoln
Marjon
King?s Col
St Andrews
St Andrews
Ed Napier
Manchester
Leeds Beck
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Northumbria
Imperial
Exeter
Bournemouth
Nottingham
Edge Hill
Sheff Hallam
Nottingham T
Leeds
Cardiff
Liverpool
UWE

Cardiff Met
Liverpool
Sussex
Marjon
Bristol
Mchester Met
Lancaster
Imperial
Durham

East Anglia
Cardiff
Brunel

Royal Hollow
Leeds
Brighton
Portsmouth
Cardiff Met
Brookes Uni
Manchester
Nottingham
UCL
Newcastle
Chester
Leicester
Southampton
Hull

UCLan
Stirling 10
Burnley BOBC 14
Keele
Teesside
Leicester
Southampton
East Anglia
Staffordshir
Exeter
LivJM
Brookes Uni
York
Teesside
Keele

Time
23.07
23.12
23.23
23.36
23.49
23.65
23.72
23.74
23.74
23.75
23.93
23.97
2410
24.10
24.11
2412
2413
24.27
24.28
24.29
24.30
24.34
24 44
24 44
24.58
24.65
24.71
24.74
24.74
24.75
24.79
24.85
24.85
24.89
24.91
24.93
24.96
24.98
25.03
25.05
25.05
2513
25.16
25.18
25.19
25.24
25.30
25.30
25.33
2548
2548
25.48
25.53
25.55
25.60
25.64
25.67
25.69
25.71
25.79
25.86
25.90
25.94
25.96
25.99
26.16
26.16
26.26
26.27
26.51
26.53
26.57
26.65
26.81
26.84
26.90
27.00
27.16
27.24
27.37
2747
27.50
27.56
27.57
27.74
27.86
27.89
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
Session-3—Restits

FINA Pt

744
739
729
717
705
691
685
683
683
682
667
663
653
653
652
651
650
639
638
637
637
634
626
626
615
610
605
603
603
603
600
595
595
592
591
590
587
586
583
581
581
576
574
572
571
568
564
564
562
552
552
552
549
548
544
542
540
539
537
532
528
526
523
522
520
510
510
504
504
490
489
487
483
474
472
469
464
456
452
445
441
439
436
436
428
422
421
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\5;_.:;:-' '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

— Session 3 Restijts

88. James Hooper (01) .

89. James Billam (00) Hull 27.98 417
90. Ben Watt (04) Royal Hollow 28.01 416
91. Kiran Pratt (01) UCLan 28.17 408
92. Samuel Jones (98) Lancaster 28.19 408
93. Adam O?Reilly (03) Sussex 28.35 401
94. James Anderson (01) Bangor 28.51 394
95. C Kwong Chak Kam (01) Bradford 28.72 385
96. Jared Leigh (01) Bangor 29.57 353
97. Owen Say (01) Nottingham 8 29.87 343
98. Emryr Ben Youssef (01) Kent 29.92 M
99. Jack Spowage (02) UWE 30.05 336
100. Murray McGregor (04) UWS 3047 323
101. James Brown (02) Wolv'hampton 9 31.61 289
102. Z Washington-Young (90) Co Manch Aq 7 3434 225
103. Nathaniel Costigan (00) Loughborough 11 3470 218
104. Louis Moyes (03) Northampton 10 46.13 93
105. Grant Taylor (94) Swansea 5 50.01 73
106. Joseph Clark (94) Sheff Hallam 6 58.17 46
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name oB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Burnley BOBC 14 26.84 642
2. Oliver Carter (00) Stirling 10 26.81 634
3. Owen Say (01) Nottingham 8 29.87 609
4. Z Washington-Young (90) Co Manch Aq 7 3434 500
5. James Brown (02) Wolv'hampton 9 31.61 437
6. Nathaniel Costigan (00) Loughborough 11 3470 415
7. Grant Taylor (94) Swansea 5 50.01 222
8. Louis Moyes (03) Northampton 10 46.13 124
9. Joseph Clark (94) Sheff Hallam 6 5817 118
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EVENT 305 Women 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Lily Booker (01)
2. Sienna Robinson (05)
3. Olwyn Cooke (03)
4. Tatiana Belonogoff (01)
5. Beth Dennis (03)
6. Katie Robertson (01)
7. K Stoimenova (03)
8. Anna Morgan (03)
9. Abigail Miles (04)
10. Ailsa McDonald (01)
11. Sophie Payne (02)
12. Molly Monk (04)
13. D Gogu (98)
14. M Glenister (02)
15. E Morgan-Hughes (04)
16. Georgia Gussey (04)
17. Aoife Marley (02)
18. Lily Jewell (02)
19. Zara Keegan (02)
20. Hannah Poulter (03)
21. lIsabel Hallett (03)
22. Ellie Ward (99)
23. Tatiana Kinsler (04)
24. Lucy Clifford (03)
25. Hannah Sheehan (01)
26. Katie Rees (98)
27. | Callaghan (01)
28. Imi Rafferty (02)
29. Hannah Stephens (03)
30. AlLaraman (03)
31. Georgina Stokes (04)
32. C Frost1 (02)
33. Maia Shouksmith (01)
34. Molly Renton (01)
35. Annabel Blainey (04)
36. Emily Pilton (04)

Club
Loughborough

Sheff Col
Edinburgh
Loughborough
Sheff Hallam
Edinburgh
Swansea

Ed Napier
Sheff Hallam
Queen Marg

Swansea

East Anglia

Manchester
Stirling
Bath
Marjon
Birmingham
B'ham City
Aberdeen
Birmingham
Cardiff
Nottingham
Imperial
Newcastle
Lancaster
Cardiff Met
Surrey
Exeter
Southampton
Leeds Beck
Durham
Cardiff Met
East Anglia
St Andrews
Keele

Brookes Uni

Time
2:27.92

2:31.54
2:32.77
2:32.94
2:34.03
2:35.58
2:35.76
2:36.29
2:36.32
2:36.46

2:36.95
2:37.23

2:38.60
2:40.00
2:41.19
2:42.13
2:43.34
2:44 85
2:46.62
2:46.88
2:47.59
2:49.49
2:50.44
2:51.05
2:51.41
2:51.51
2:53.98
2:56.12
2:57.07
2:57.18
3:02.45
3:02.52
3:05.14
3:05.67
3:07.25
3:15.77

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt
828

770
752
749
734
712
709
702
702
700

693
690

672
654
640
629
615
598
579
577
569
550
541
536
532
531
509
491
483
482
441
441
422
419
408
357

\E;_.:;ﬂ '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

50
34.19
34.19
33.44
33.44
35.13
35.13
35.64
35.64
35.08
35.08
35.14
35.14
34.92
34.92
34.64
34.64
34.85
34.85
36.09
36.09

36.16
36.16
35.45
35.45

34.47
34.47
3717
37.17
35.66
35.66
37.79
37.79
37.65
37.65
37.47
37.47
38.17
38.17
38.73
38.73
36.77
36.77
36.58
36.58
38.56
38.56
37.31
37.31
37.86
37.86
38.23
38.23
38.43
38.43
39.78
39.78
39.25
39.25
40.37
40.37
39.75
39.75
39.13
39.13
40.69
40.69
42.07
42.07
40.26
40.26
42.61
42.61

100
1:11.86
37.67
1:11.50
38.06
1:13.84
38.71
1:14.73
39.09
1:14.10
39.02
1:14.42
39.28
1:14.19
39.27
1:13.67
39.03
1:14.13
39.28
1:15.35
39.26

1:15.73
39.57
1:16.12
40.67

1:14.42
39.95
1:17.74
40.57
1:16.16
40.50
1:19.55
41.76
1:18.73
41.08
1:18.93
41.46
1:21.46
43.29
1:21.06
42.33
1:19.21
4244
1:18.71
4213
1:21.58
43.02
1:19.63
42.32
1:20.58
42.72
1:21.62
43.39
1:22.29
43.86
1:24.21
4443
1:23.96
44.71
1:25.09
4472
1:25.34
45.59
1:25.56
46.43
1:27.64
46.95
1:28.86
46.79
1:26.83
46.57
1:32.29
49.68

150
1:49.82
37.96
1:50.91
39.41
1:52.91
39.07
1:54.58
39.85
1:53.56
39.46
1:54.52
40.10
1:55.32
41.13
1:54.96
41.29
1:54.96
40.83
1:55.37
40.02

1:55.89
40.16
1:57.21
41.09

1:56.08
41.66
1:58.96
41.22
1:58.14
41.98
2:00.60
41.05
2:00.87
42.14
2:01.36
4243
2:04.18
42.72
2:04.28
43.22
2:02.89
43.68
2:03.48
44.77
2:05.89
44.31
2:04.15
44.52
2:05.55
44.97
2:06.63
45.01
2:07.84
45.55
2:10.17
45.96
2:09.86
45.90
2:12.39
47.30
2:13.40
48.06
2:13.69
48.13
2:16.55
48.91
2:16.81
47.95
2:16.45
49.62
2:24.06
51.77

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS



=y
=,

EVENT 306 Men 200m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name

1.

© © N o g &~ w0 b

Greg Butler
Uiseann Cooke
George Smith
Will Ellington
Harvey Freeman
Ryan Griffiths
Archie Goodburn
John Britton
David Miller

. Isaac Hall

. Jay Manners

. P Mahendrakumar

. Dylan Gallagher
. Tom Beagley

. Conor Massey
. T Halliwell

. Matthew Garrity
. Jack Ivison

. Zack Westhead
. Finlay Wallace
. N Khutoryanskiy
. Jack Senior

. Tom Hamilton

. AFlorance

. James Noble

. Aaron Wharton
. Oscar Aydin

. Dom Gillow

. Thomas Beech
. Zac Oakes

. Matthew Gordon
. lanTan

. Oliver Poulson
. Joseph Moore
. William Murray
. Freddy Lyne

Alex Curry
Ethan De Landro

YoB
(00)

(01)
(04)
(03)
(04)
(03)
(01)
(95)
(99)
(04)

(99)
(03)

(03)
(00)
(02)
(04)
(04)
(01)
(03)
(03)
(03)
(04)

Club
Loughborough

Edinburgh
Stirling

Stirling
Loughborough
Sheff Hallam
Edinburgh
Imperial

Bath

Sheff Hallam

Mchester Met

Southampton

Swansea
Bath
Aberdeen
Swansea
Strathclyde
Lancaster
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Nottingham
Bangor
Birmingham
East Anglia
Lincoln
Northumbria
Brookes Uni
Salford
Lancaster
Cardiff Met
Glasgow
Exeter
Keele
Sheffield
Leeds
Manchester

Leeds
Brookes Uni

EVENT 306 Men 200m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name

1.

2
3.
4

Greg Butler
Uiseann Cooke
George Smith
Will Ellington

Club
Loughborough

Edinburgh
Stirling
Stirling

Time
2:15.02

2:16.58
2:17.54
2:18.77
2:20.72
2:20.78
2:20.84
2:22.02
2:22.42
2:2448

2:24.55
2:24.66

2:26.46
2:26.71
2:26.86
2:27.29
2:28.18
2:28.28
2:30.09
2:32.30
2:33.27
2:34.96
2:35.25
2:37.30
2:37.97
2:38.51
2:39.92
2:40.67
2:40.87
2:44.21
2:44.59
2:44.74
2:44.90
2:45.50
2:45.71
2:51.83

DNC
DQ

Time
2:15.02

2:16.58
2:17.54
2:18.77

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt
814

787
m
750
719
719
718
700
694
665

664
662

638
635
633
627
616
615
593
567
557
539
536
515
508
503
490
483
481
453
449
448
447
442
440
395

FINA Pt
814

787
7
750

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

50
31.02
31.02
3045
30.45
31.51
31.51
32.00
32.00
31.94
31.94
31.39
31.39
32.14
32.14
32.15
32.15
32.49
32.49
32.20
32.20

33.16
33.16
31.83
31.83

32.85
32.85
32.94
32.94
32.86
32.86
32.32
32.32
33.57
33.57
32.85
32.85
32.21
32.21
33.26
33.26
31.93
31.93
34.95
34.95
34.79
34.79
34.45
34.45
35.98
35.98
35.30
35.30
34.98
34.98
37.91
37.91
35.41
35.41
35.73
35.73
33.74
33.74
3543
35.43
36.73
36.73
34.44
34.44
34.65
34.65
37.62
37.62

50
31.02
31.02
3045
3045
31.51
3151
32.00

100
1:05.05
34.03
1:04.82
34.37
1:06.94
35.43
1:07.33
35.33
1:07.68
35.74
1:06.92
35.53
1:08.46
36.32
1:08.24
36.09
1:08.57
36.08
1:09.05
36.85

1:09.67
36.51
1:08.20
36.37

1:09.91
37.06
1:09.99
37.05
1:10.10
37.24
1:10.21
37.89
1:11.08
37.51
1:10.65
37.80
1:09.58
37.37
1:11.70
38.44
1:10.65
38.72
1:14.36
39.41
1:14.28
39.49
1:14.38
39.93
1:15.87
39.89
1:15.57
40.27
1:14.89
39.91
1:18.81
40.90
1:16.54
4113
1:17.27
41.54
1:14.48
40.74
1:17.65
42.22
1:19.36
42.63
1:17.40
42.96
1:16.70
42.05
1:20.50
42.88

100
1:05.05
34.03
1:04.82
34.37
1:06.94
35.43
1:07.33

150
1:39.85
34.80
1:40.73
35.91
1:42.35
35.41
1:43.11
35.78
1:44.12
36.44
1:43.43
36.51
1:44.63
36.17
1:44.86
36.62
1:45.43
36.86
1:46.66
37.61

1:46.88
37.21
1:46.11
37.91

1:48.01
38.10
1:48.28
38.29
1:47.56
37.46
1:48.98
38.77
1:49.20
38.12
1:49.13
38.48
1:49.21
39.63
1:50.99
39.29
1:52.07
4142
1:54.77
40.41
1:54.75
4047
1:56.19
41.81
1:57.07
41.20
1:56.44
40.87
1:57.04
42.15
2:01.14
42.33
1:58.62
42.08
2:00.19
42,92
1:58.22
4374
2:00.44
42.79
2:03.08
4372
2:01.92
4452
2:01.90
45.20
2:05.75
45.25

150
1:39.85
34.80
1:40.73
35.91
1:42.35
35.41
1:43.11
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A o .
O 32.00 35.33 35.78

5. Harvey Freeman (04) Loughborough 2:20.72 719 3194 1:.0768  1:44.12
31.94 35.74 36.44

6. Ryan Criffiths (03)  Sheff Hallam 2:20.78 719 3139 1:06.92  1:4343
31.39 35.53 36.51

7. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh 2:20.84 718 3214 1:.0846  1:44.63
32.14 36.32 36.17

8. John Britton (95)  Imperial 2:22.02 700 3215 1:.0824  1:44.86
32.15 36.09 36.62

9. David Miller (99) Bath 2:22.42 694 3249  1:.0857  1:4543
32.49 36.08 36.86

10. Isaac Hall (04)  Sheff Hallam 2:24.48 665 3220  1:09.05  1:46.66
32.20 36.85 37.61

11. Jay Manners (99) Mchester Met 2:24.55 664 3316  1:0967  1:46.88
33.16 36.51 37.21

12. P Mahendrakumar (03) Southampton 2:24.66 662 3183  1:.0820  1:46.11
31.83 36.37 3791

13. Dylan Gallagher (03) Swansea 2:26.46 638 3285  1:0991  1:48.01
32.85 37.06 38.10

14. Tom Beagley (00) Bath 2:26.71 635 3294  1:0999  1:48.28
32.94 37.05 38.29

15. Conor Massey (02) Aberdeen 2:26.86 633 3286  1:10.10  1:47.56
32.86 37.24 37.46

16. T Halliwell (04) Swansea 2:27.29 627 3232 111021  1:48.98
32.32 37.89 38.77

17. Matthew Garrity (04)  Strathclyde 2:28.18 616 3357  1:11.08  1:49.20
33.57 37.51 38.12

18. Jack Ivison (01) Lancaster 2:28.28 615 3285 111065  1:49.13
32.85 37.80 38.48

19. Zack Westhead (03)  Sheffield 2:30.09 593 3221 1:0958  1:49.21
32.21 37.37 39.63

20. Finlay Wallace (03) Aberdeen 2:32.30 567 3326 111170 1:50.99
33.26 38.44 39.29

21. N Khutoryanskiy (03) Nottingham 2:33.27 557 3193 11065  1:52.07
31.93 38.72 41.42

22. Jack Senior (04) Bangor 2:34.96 539 3495 11436 1:54.77
34.95 39.41 40.41

23. Tom Hamilton (01) Birmingham 2:35.25 536 3479 111428 15475
34.79 39.49 40.47

24. AFlorance (00) East Anglia 2:37.30 515 3445 111438  1:56.19
34.45 39.93 41.81

25. James Noble (02) Lincoln 2:37.97 508 3598 1:15.87  1:57.07
35.98 39.89 41.20

26. Aaron Wharton (03)  Northumbria 2:38.51 503 3530 1:1557  1:56.44
35.30 40.27 40.87

27. Oscar Aydin (00) Brookes Uni 2:39.92 490 3498 111489  1:57.04
34.98 39.91 42.15

28. Dom Gillow (02) Salford 2:40.67 483 3791 11881  2:.01.14
37.91 40.90 42.33

29. Thomas Beech (03) Lancaster 2:40.87 481 3541 111654  1:58.62
35.41 4113 42.08

30. Zac Oakes (04) Cardiff Met 2:44.21 453 3573 111727 2:00.19
35.73 41.54 42.92

31. Matthew Gordon (03) Glasgow 2:44 59 449 33.74 111448  1:5822
33.74 40.74 43.74

32. lan Tan (00) Exeter 2:4474 448 3543 111765  2:00.44
35.43 42.22 42.79

33. Oliver Poulson (04) Keele 2:44.90 447 36.73 111936 2:03.08
36.73 42.63 43.72

34. Joseph Moore (01) Sheffield 2:45.50 442 3444 11740  2:01.92
34.44 42.96 44.52

35. William Murray (01) Leeds 2:45.71 440 3465 111670  2:01.90
34.65 42.05 45.20

36. Freddy Lyne (02) Manchester 2:51.83 395 3762 1:2050  2:05.75
37.62 42.88 45.25

Alex Curry (02) Leeds DNC
Ethan De Landro (02) Brookes Uni DQ
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EVENT 307 Women 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Loughborough
50m 30.97
30.97
2. Manchester
50m 31.62
31.62
3. Stirling
50m 31.83
31.83
4. Nottingham
50m 31.74
31.74
5. Edinburgh
50m 31.56
31.56
6. Sheffield Hallam
50m 31.56
31.56
7. Bath Uni
50m 31.41
314
8. Swansea
50m 32.11
3211
9. Aberdeen
50m 3244
3244
10. Birmingham
50m 32.89
32.89
11. Manchester Met
50m 31.87
31.87
12. Surrey
50m 31.95
31.95
13. Leeds
50m 3243
32.43
14. Lancaster
50m 34.04
34.04
15. Liverpool
50m 33.66
33.66
16. Cardiff
50m 35.75
35.75
17. YorkOp/n
50m 31.69
31.69
18. Durham
50m 32.69
32.69
19. East Anglia
50m 33.27
33.27
20. Keele
50m 36.19
36.19
21. Newcastle
50m 35.75
35.75
22. StAndrews
50m 34.02
34.02
23. Warwick
50m 34.16
34.16
24. Edge Hil
50m 3542
35.42
25. Bournemouth
50m 35.57
35.57
26. Portsmouth
50m 37.70
37.70
27. Leeds Beckett
50m 34.35
34.35
28. Cardiff Met
50m 35.66
35.66
29. Southampton
50m 34.04
34.04
30. Imperial
50m 35.64
35.64
31. Exeter
50m 37.23
37.23

Club
Op/n  Loughborough
100m 1:03.53 150m 1:35.92
32.56 32.39
Op/n  Manchester
100m 1:04.47 150m 1:38.73
32.85 34.26
Op/n  Stirling
100m 1:04.64 150m 1:40.01
32.81 35.37
Op/n  Nottingham
100m 1:05.35 150m 1:39.73
33.61 34.38
Op/n  Edinburgh
100m 1:04.75 150m 1:38.44
33.19 33.69
Op/n  Sheff Hallam
100m 1:05.83 150m 1:39.75
34.27 33.92
Bath Univ
100m 1:05.55 150m 1:40.14
34.14 34.59
Op/n  Swansea
100m 1:08.03 150m 1:41.77
35.92 33.74
Op/n  Aberdeen
100m 1:08.51 150m 1:44.62
36.07 36.11
Op/n  Birmingham
100m 1:08.28 150m 1:42.38
35.39 34.10
Op/n  Mchester Met
100m 1:05.09 150m 1:40.89
33.22 35.80
Op/n  Surrey
100m 1:06.17 150m 1:42.06
34.22 35.89
Op/n Leeds
100m 1:07.39 150m 1:42.40
34.96 35.01
Op/n Lancaster
100m 1:10.98 150m 1:46.47
36.94 35.49
Op/n  Liverpool
100m 1:11.63 150m 1:48.40
37.97 36.77
Op/n  Cardiff
100m 1:14.77 150m 1:51.41
39.02 36.64
York
100m 1:06.74 150m 1:46.49
35.05 39.75
Op/n  Durham
100m 1:08.40 150m 1:44.79
35.71 36.39
Op/n  East Anglia
100m 1:10.23 150m 1:48.66
36.96 38.43
Op/n  Keele
100m 1:15.20 150m 1:52.27
39.01 37.07
Op/n  Newcastle
100m 1:14.57 150m 1:51.58
38.82 37.01
Op/n St Andrews
100m 1:10.32 150m 1:48.74
36.30 38.42
Op/n Warwick
100m 1:11.40 150m 1:50.92
37.24 39.52
Op/n  Edge Hill
100m 1:14.71 150m 1:52.40
39.29 37.69
Op/n  Bournemouth
100m 1:13.42 150m 1:49.88
37.85 36.46
Op/n Portsmouth
100m 1:17.75 150m 1:51.94
40.05 34.19
Op/n  Leeds Beck
100m 1:11.13 150m 1:49.30
36.78 38.17
Op/n  Cardiff Met
100m 1:13.77 150m 1:50.65
38.11 36.88
Op/n  Southampton
100m 1:13.16 150m 1:51.37
39.12 38.21
Op/n  Imperial
100m 1:15.02 150m 1:52.81
39.38 37.79
Op/n  Exeter
100m 1:17.22 150m 1:56.57
39.99 39.35

4:39.29

Time
4:08.09
200m 2:12.74

36.82
4:20.19
200m 2:17.86

39.13
4:20.63
200m 2:19.80

39.79
4:20.88
200m 2:20.87

4114
4:20.90
200m 2:16.50

38.06
4:22.46
200m 2:18.45

38.70
4:24.23
200m 2:20.58

40.44
4:25.78
200m 2:20.05

38.28
4:26.11
200m 2:25.40

40.78
4:27.06
200m 2:21.43

39.05
4:29.04
200m 2:22.03

4114
4:29.06
200m 2:26.18

44.12
4:34.71
200m 2:24.79

42.39
4:34.86
200m 2:26.98

40.51
4:35.72
200m 2:33.17

4477
4:38.80
200m 2:33.65

42.24

200m 2:32.12
45,63
4:40.12
200m 2:27.81
43.02
4:46.34
200m 2:34.15
45.49
4:47.15
200m 2:38.95
46.68
4:47.48
200m 2:33.33
41.75
4:49.27
200m 2:32.08
43.34
4:49.87
200m 2:34.62
43.70
4:50.91
200m 2:38.33
4593
4:51.66
200m 2:31.88
42.00
4:52.04
200m 2:31.46
39.52
4:52.41
200m 2:32.55
43.25
4:53.17
200m 2:33.10
4245
4:53.24
200m 2:34.44
43,07
4:54.72
200m 2:35.77
42.96
4:56.70
200m 2:40.16
43.59

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt

800
250m 2:40.42
27.68

694
250m 2:46.90
29.04

690
250m 2:49.18
29.38

688
250m 2:50.01
29.14

688
250m 2:45.70
29.20

676
250m 2:47.50
29.05

662
250m 2:50.43
29.85

651
250m 2:49.45
29.40

649
250m 2:53.59
28.19

642
250m 2:51.58
30.15

628
250m 2:52.05
30.02

627
250m 2:55.37
29.19

589
250m 2:55.99
31.20

588
250m 2:57.53
30.55

583
250m 3:02.65
29.48

564
250m 3:01.74
28.09

561

250m 3:02.86
30.74

556
250m 2:58.73
30.92

520
250m 3:06.22
32.07

516
250m 3:09.36
30.41

514
250m 3:05.81
3248

505
250m 3:04.41
32.33

502
250m 3:07.42
32.80

496
250m 3:11.91
33.58

492
250m 3:06.18
34.30

491
250m 3:04.77
33.31

489
250m 3:06.00
3345

485
250m 3:06.87
33.77

485
250m 3:07.76
33.32

477
250m 3:08.86
33.09

468
250m 3:13.89
33.73

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

31171
31.29

3:20.44
33.54

3:23.13
33.95

3:24.04
34.03

3:20.39
34.69

3:21.49
33.99

3:25.75
35.32

3:23.94
34.49

3:26.74
33.15

3:26.23
34.65

3:27.62
35.57

3:30.18
34.81

3:33.11
37.12

3:32.22
34.69

3:36.79
34.14

3:35.52
33.78

3:39.04
36.18

3:36.58
37.85

3:44.28
38.06

3:44.69
35.33

3:43.25
37.44

3:44.47
40.06

3:47.54
40.12

3:49.31
37.40

3:45.11
38.93

3:47.69
42.92

3:47.55
41.55

3:48.15
41.28

3:49.43
41.67

3:48.77
39.91

3:54.53
40.64

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:38.10
26.39

3:48.94
28.50

3:51.21
28.08

3:51.25
21.21

3:49.52
29.13

3:49.69
28.20

3:53.26
2751

3:53.20
29.26

3:54.91
28.17

3:55.18
28.95

3:56.86
29.24

3:58.34
28.16

4:01.70
28.59

4:01.69
2947

4:05.48
28.69

4:05.20
29.68

4:.07.22
28.18

4:06.07
29.49

4:13.29
29.01

4:14.55
29.86

4:13.19
29.94

4:15.25
30.78

4:17.72
30.18

4:18.69
29.38

4:16.77
31.66

4:18.37
30.68

4:18.07
30.52

4:19.01
30.86

419.41
29.98

4:19.71
30.94

4:24.38
29.85

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:08.09
29.99

4:20.19
31.25

4:20.63
29.42

4:20.88
29.63

4:20.90
31.38

4:22.46
32.717

4:24.23
30.97

4:25.78
32.58

4:26.11
31.20

4:27.06
31.88

4:29.04
3218

4:29.06
30.72

4:34.71
33.01

4:34.86
3317

4:35.72
30.24

4:38.80
33.60

4:39.29
32.07

4:40.12
34.05

4:46.34
33.05

4:47.15
32.60

4:47.48
34.29

4:49.27
34.02

4:49.87
3215

4:50.91
3222

4:51.66
34.89

4:52.04
33.67

4:52.41
34.34

4:53.17
34.16

4:53.24
33.83

4:54.72
35.01

4:56.70
32.32
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32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Nottingham Trent
50m 37.23

37.23
Sheffield
50m 36.95
36.95
Northumbria
50m 38.55
38.55
Oxford Brookes
50m 34.71
347
UCLan
50m 36.88
36.88
Bangor
50m 36.75

36.75
Salford
50m 37.43
37.43
King's College
50m 39.59
39.59
Queen Mary
50m 34.91

34.91
Hull Op/n
50m 46.91

46.91
UCLOp/n
Bristol
Glasgow

Op/n  Nottingham T

100m 1:16.22 150m 1:57.07
38.99 40.85
Op/n  Sheffield
100m 1:15.30 150m 1:53.49
38.35 38.19
Op/n Northumbria
100m 1:21.64 150m 2:01.03
43.09 39.39
Op/n  Brookes Uni
100m 1:12.67 150m 1:50.39
37.96 371.72
Op/n  UCLan
100m 1:17.40 150m 1:58.00
40.52 40.60
Op/n  Bangor
100m 1:16.49 150m 1:56.66
39.74 40.17
Op/n  Salford
100m 1:19.02 150m 2:10.59
41.59 51.57
Op/n  King's Col
100m 1:24.04 150m 2:02.94
44.45 38.90
Op/n  Queen Mary
100m 1:13.83 150m 2:03.50
38.92 49.67
Hull 6:06.34
100m 1:39.78 150m 2:27.51
52.87 47.73
ucL DNC
Op/n  Beristol

Op/n  Glasgow

200m 2:44.88
47.81
5:00.23
200m 2:41.33
47.84
5:06.11
200m 2:46.20
45.17
5:09.12
200m 2:34.37
43.98
5:10.58
200m 2:43.84
45.84
5:10.85
200m 2:42.95
46.29
5:14.59
200m 3:04.17
53.58
5:17.18
200m 2:46.34
43.40
5:55.37
200m 3:00.64
57.14

200m 3:25.24
57.73

DQ
DQ

Session3 Restilts

250m 3:15.42
30.54

451
250m 3:15.08
33.75

426
250m 3:18.23
32.03

414
250m 3:10.57
36.20

408
250m 3:18.76
34.92

407
250m 3:19.00
36.05

392
250m 3:34.99
30.82

383
250m 3:23.51
37.17

272
250m 3:44.50

43.86

248
250m 4:03.61
38.37

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

300m 3:52.89
37.47

300m 3:56.06
40.98

300m 3:56.74
38.51

300m 3:57.37
46.80

300m 4:02.24
43.48

300m 4:03.71
4.1

300m 4:10.03
35.04

300m 4:08.54
45.03

300m 4:40.59
56.09

300m 4:53.25
49.64

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

4:24.20
31.31

4:26.07
30.01

4:29.01
32.27

4:31.68
34.31

4:34.80
32.56

4:35.75
32.04

4:40.48
30.45

4:40.20
31.66

5:15.32
34.73

5:28.14
34.89

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:58.80
34.60

5:00.23
34.16

5:.06.11
37.10

5:09.12
37.44

5:10.58
35.78

5:10.85
35.10

5:14.59
341

5:17.18
36.98

5:55.37
40.05

6:06.34
38.20
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EVENT 308 Men 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Stirling
50m 28.53
28.53
2. Loughborough
50m 28.40
28.40
3. Swansea
50m 28.86
28.86
4. Bath Uni
50m 28.76
28.76
5. Birmingham
50m 27.36
27.36
6. Edinburgh
50m 29.16
29.16
7. Aberdeen
50m 28.39
28.39
8. Sheffield Hallam
50m 28.66
28.66
9. Nottingham
50m 29.20
29.20
10. Surrey
50m 28.70
28.70
11. Manchester
50m 28.71
28.71
12. Lancaster
50m 29.73
29.73
13. Glasgow
50m 29.50
29.50
14. Warwick
50m 28.83
28.83
15. Leeds Beckett
50m 29.03
29.03
16. Manchester Met
50m 27.95
27.95
17. Marjon
50m 30.81
30.81
18. Southampton
50m 28.60
28.60
19. Cardiff Met
50m 30.71
30.71
20. Leeds
50m 30.10
30.10
21. East Anglia
50m 29.45
29.45
22. YorkOp/n
50m 30.97
30.97
23. King's College
50m 31.56
31.56
24. Durham
50m 30.40
30.40
25. Sheffield
50m 27.83
27.83
26. Newcastle
50m 31.10
31.10
27. Imperial
50m 32.71
32.71
28. Cardiff
50m 30.63
30.63
29. Exeter
50m 32.71
32.71
30. Liverpool
50m 33.34
33.34

Club
Op/n  Stirling
100m 59.06 150m 1:29.90
30.53 30.84
Op/n  Loughborough
100m 58.24 150m 1:28.23
29.84 29.99
Op/n  Swansea
100m 59.61 150m 1:28.71
30.75 29.10
Bath Univ
100m 58.80 150m 1:29.94
30.04 31.14
Op/n  Birmingham
100m 56.28 150m 1:26.17
28.92 29.89
Op/n  Edinburgh
100m 1:01.16 150m 1:31.08
32.00 29.92
Op/n  Aberdeen
100m 58.42 150m 1:29.06
30.03 30.64
Op/n  Sheff Hallam
100m 59.38 150m 1:30.13
30.72 30.75
Op/n  Nottingham
100m 59.86 150m 1:30.74
30.66 30.88
Op/n  Surrey
100m 59.46 150m 1:30.78
30.76 31.32
Op/n  Manchester
100m 59.35 150m 1:30.54
30.64 31.19
Op/n Lancaster
100m 1:01.45 150m 1:32.79
31.72 31.34
Op/n  Glasgow
100m 1:00.73 150m 1:32.30
31.23 31.57
Op/n  Warwick
100m 1:00.74 150m 1:31.71
31.91 30.97
Op/n  Leeds Beck
100m 1:01.39 150m 1:34.26
32.36 32.87
Op/n  Mchester Met
100m 58.81 150m 1:32.06
30.86 33.25
Op/n Marjon
100m 1:04.01 150m 1:35.68
33.20 31.67
Op/n  Southampton
100m 59.78 150m 1:30.14
31.18 30.36
Op/n  Cardiff Met
100m 1:05.53 150m 1:35.56
34.82 30.03
Op/n Leeds
100m 1:03.27 150m 1:34.33
33.17 31.06
Op/n  East Anglia
100m 1:02.91 150m 1:35.39
33.46 32.48
York
100m 1:04.32 150m 1:37.18
33.35 32.86
Op/n King's Col
100m 1:06.54 150m 1:39.90
34.98 33.36
Op/n  Durham
100m 1:03.20 150m 1:35.82
32.80 32.62
Op/n  Sheffield
100m 58.28 150m 1:31.08
30.45 32.80
Op/n  Newcastle
100m 1:07.14 150m 1:39.41
36.04 32.27
Op/n  Imperial
100m 1:08.23 150m 1:38.22
35.52 29.99
Op/n  Cardiff
100m 1:02.92 150m 1:34.71
3229 31.79
Op/n  Exeter
100m 1:07.79 150m 1:39.48
35.08 31.69
Op/n  Liverpool
100m 1:09.96 150m 1:42.76
36.62 32.80

4:07.90

Time
3:51.33
200m 2:03.58

33.68
3:51.40
200m 2:02.76

34,53
3:52.46
200m 2:03.53

34.82
3:52.48
200m 2:04.97

35.03
3:52.79
200m 2:01.03

34.86
3:53.72
200m 2:07.12

36.04
3:56.05
200m 2:04.07

35.01
3:56.38
200m 2:04.55

34.42
3:58.11
200m 2:07.33

36.59
3:58.29
200m 2:07.77

36.99
4:00.52
200m 2:09.46

38.92
4:01.16
200m 2:09.68

36.89
4:01.84
200m 2:08.55

36.25
4:01.91
200m 2:09.31

37.60
4:03.66
200m 2:13.34

39.08
4:.03.77
200m 2:11.81

39.75
4:04.75
200m 2:12.71

37.03
4:04.76
200m 2:06.46

36.32
4:05.20
200m 2:11.08

35.52
4:07.07
200m 2:11.44

37.11
4:.07.12
200m 2:13.09

37.70

200m 2:15.98
38.80
4:09.24
200m 2:20.49
40.59
4:10.67
200m 2:14.86
39.04
4111
200m 2:10.31
39.23
4:13.19
200m 2:18.36
38.95
4:13.90
200m 2:13.04
34.82
4:14.04
200m 2:12.45
37.74
4:14.31
200m 2:17.11
37.63
4:16.72
200m 2:22.66
39.90

Session-3 Results

FINA Pt

714
250m 2:29.75
26.17

713
250m 2:28.09
25.33

703
250m 2:29.74
26.21

703
250m 2:30.70
25.73

700
250m 2:27.52
26.49

692
250m 2:32.33
25.21

672
250m 2:30.84
26.77

669
250m 2:30.81
26.26

654
250m 2:33.99
26.66

653
250m 2:33.91
26.14

635
250m 2:36.09
26.63

630
250m 2:36.30
26.62

625
250m 2:36.33
27.78

624
250m 2:35.94
26.63

611
250m 2:40.55
27.21

610
250m 2:39.55
21.74

603
250m 2:40.15
27.44

602
250m 2:34.01
27.55

599
250m 2:36.92
25.84

586
250m 2:38.79
27.35

585
250m 2:39.71

26.62
580

250m 2:43.01
27.03

571
250m 2:45.69
25.20

561
250m 2:42.92
28.06

558
250m 2:38.35
28.04

544
250m 2:46.28
27.92

540
250m 2:43.26
30.22

539
250m 2:40.80
28.35

537
250m 2:44.59
27.48

522
250m 2:49.72
27.06

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

2:59.87
30.12

2:57.93
29.84

2:59.53
29.79

3:01.53
30.83

2:59.05
31.53

3:02.71
30.38

3:02.07
31.23

3:02.46
31.65

3:04.32
30.33

3:05.50
31.59

3:.07.18
31.09

3:08.19
31.89

3:08.82
32.49

3:07.26
31.32

3:12.57
32.02

3:11.13
31.58

3:12.39
32.24

3:00.78
35.77

3:09.20
32.28

3:12.34
33.55

3:10.60
30.89

3:14.09
31.08

3:16.46
30.77

3:15.59
32.67

3:12.45
34.10

3:19.51
33.23

3:18.31
35.05

3:15.38
34.58

3:16.91
32.32

3:21.34
31.62

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:24.71
24.84

3:23.38
2545

3:23.70
2417

3:25.58
24.05

3:24.29
25.24

3:26.92
24.21

3:27.24
2517

3:28.24
25.78

3:30.61
26.29

3:30.33
24.83

3:32.02
24.84

3:33.27
25.08

3:33.94
2512

3:32.99
2573

3:37.26
24.69

3:35.74
24.61

3:37.15
2476

3:36.00
26.22

3:35.91
26.71

3:38.15
25.81

3:36.90
26.30

3:39.65
25.56

3:41.39
24.93

3:41.75
26.16

3:39.78
27.33

3:44.28
2477

3:44.79
26.48

3:42.92
27.54

3:43.51
26.60

3:48.05
26.71

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

3:51.33
26.62

3:51.40
28.02

3:52.46
28.76

3:52.48
26.90

3:52.79
28.50

3:53.72
26.80

3:56.05
28.81

3:56.38
28.14

3:58.11
27.50

3:58.29
27.96

4:00.52
28.50

4.01.16
27.89

4:01.84
27.90

4:01.91
28.92

4:03.66
26.40

4.03.77
28.03

4:04.75
27.60

4:.04.76
28.76

4:05.20
29.29

4:07.07
28.92

4:07.12
30.22

4:07.90
28.25

4:09.24
27.85

4:10.67
28.92

41111
31.33

4:13.19
28.91

4:13.90
29.11

4:14.04
31.12

4:14.31
30.80

4:16.72
28.67
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31. Bournemouth Op/n  Bournemouth
50m 30.98 100m 1:04.53 150m 1:38.99
30.98 33.55 34.46
32. StAndrews Op/n St Andrews
50m 31.36 100m 1:04.67 150m 1:39.33
31.36 33.31 34.66
33. Bristol Op/n  Bristol
50m 30.71 100m 1:03.50 150m 1:37.97
30.71 32.79 34.47
34. Portsmouth Op/n  Portsmouth
50m 33.47 100m 1:08.07 150m 1:42.89
33.47 34.60 34.82
35. Nottingham Trent Op/n  Nottingham T
50m 33.97 100m 1:12.55 150m 1:46.66
33.97 38.58 34.11
36. Salford Op/n  Salford
50m 33.95 100m 1:09.20 150m 1:42.97
33.95 35.25 33.77
37. Edge Hill Op/n  Edge Hill
50m 33.46 100m 1:10.21 150m 1:45.52
33.46 36.75 35.31
38. Sussex Sussex
50m 34.30 100m 1:12.04 150m 1:51.45
34.30 37.74 39.41
39. Bangor Op/n  Bangor
50m 31.84 100m 1:05.44 150m 1:44.49
31.84 33.60 39.05
40. Oxford Brookes Op/n  Brookes Uni
50m 3245 100m 1:06.50 150m 1:42.64
32.45 34.05 36.14
41. Keele Op/n  Keele
50m 33.70 100m 1:10.65 150m 1:44.93
33.70 36.95 34.28
42. Hull Op/n Hull 4:44.04
50m 33.16 100m 1:10.01 150m 1:46.68
33.16 36.85 36.67
43. UWE Op/n  UWE
50m 33.50 100m 1:07.81 150m 1:45.01
33.50 34.31 37.20
44, UCLan Op/n  UCLan
50m 35.55 100m 1:13.70 150m 1:54.25
35.55 38.15 40.55
Sussex Op/n  Sussex DNC
UCLOp/n ucL DNC

4:17.48
200m 2:18.42
39.43
4:20.28
200m 2:19.49
40.16
4:24.14
200m 2:22.06
44.09
4:27.22
200m 2:24.08
41.19
4:27.78
200m 2:26.15
39.49
4:28.10
200m 2:23.00
40.03
4:28.39
200m 2:28.38
42.86
4:34.80
200m 2:37.16
45.71
4:38.42
200m 2:30.89
46.40
4:38.63
200m 2:25.36
42.72
4:41.90
200m 2:24.25
39.32

200m 2:32.57
45.89
4:49.70
200m 2:27.84
42.83
5:07.97
200m 2:44.31
50.06

517
250m 2:46.45
28.03

501
250m 2:49.05
29.56

479
250m 2:50.55
28.49

463
250m 2:52.13
28.05

460
250m 2:54.74
28.59

458
250m 2:52.89
29.89

457
250m 2:56.04
27.66

426
250m 3:05.14
27.98

409
250m 2:59.00
28.11

408
250m 2:57.02
31.66

394
250m 2:54.02

29.77
385

250m 3:03.23
30.66

363
250m 3:02.06
34.22

302
250m 3:14.67
30.36

BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

300m 3:20.63
34.18

300m 3:25.98
36.93

300m 3:27.47
36.92

300m 3:25.88
33.75

300m 3:26.92
32.18

300m 3:29.54
36.65

300m 3:30.60
34.56

300m 3:39.66
34.52

300m 3:30.67
31.67

300m 3:33.53
36.51

300m 3:32.26
38.24

300m 3:40.05
36.82

300m 3:46.95
44.89

300m 3:55.32
40.65

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

3:47.23
26.60

3:51.61
25.63

3:53.55
26.08

3:53.68
27.80

3:54.84
27.92

3:57.09
27.55

3:57.99
27.39

4:06.23
26.57

4:.03.62
32.95

4.04.06
30.53

4:03.04
30.78

4:09.89
29.84

4:16.09
29.14

4:29.10
33.78

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:17.48
30.25

4:20.28
28.67

4:24.14
30.59

4:27.22
33.54

4:27.78
32.94

4:28.10
31.01

4:28.39
30.40

4:34.80
28.57

4:38.42
34.80

4:38.63
34.57

4:41.90
38.86

4:44.04
34.15

4:49.70
33.61

5:07.97
38.87
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£ o .
Session4FINALS Restuits

EVENT 401 B FINAL OF EVENT 203 Women 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail Jolley (02) Leeds 30.34 703
2. KButcher (04) Swansea 30.46 694
3. Charlotte Hall (02) Harper Adams 30.47 694
4. C Fletcher-Stable (02) York 30.64 682
5. Ellis Shiels (02) Edinburgh 30.82 670
6. C Prince-Rayner (02) Bath 30.86 668
7. Maree Wood (03) Aberdeen 30.96 661
8. Nelly Kinch (01) Nottingham 30.97 661
9. Megan Pye (02) EastAnglia 31.02 657
10. Oriana Munden (01) Bristol 31.25 643

EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Women 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. C DeLoof (97) Loughborough 28.26 870
2. Lauren Cox (01)  Loughborough 28.30 866
3. Kathleen Dawson (97) Stirling 28.80 822
4. Jasmine lley (01) Bath 29.49 765
5. Sophie Shaw (02) Manchester 29.51 764
6. H Witcombe (02) UWE 29.64 754
7. Mollie Garratt (04) Mchester Met 29.73 747
8.  Scarlett Ferris (04) Stirling 29.89 735
9. Y Hamerlaine (03) Heriot-Watt 29.94 731
10. Emily Ford (02) Surrey 29.95 731

EVENT 403 B FINAL OF EVENT 204 Men 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Simon Kliment (01)  Sheff Hallam 27.09 678
2. James Meyrick (03) Southampton 27.18 671
3. JMahmutoglu (04) King?s Col 27.20 669
4. Archie Evans (04) Bath 27.22 668
5. Finlay Strachan (02) Glasgow 27.52 646
6. Harry Peat (03) Lancaster 27.80 627
7. F Brudnicki (04) Surrey 27.81 626
8. Joel Morley (03) LivJM 28.08 608
9. Joe Davies (03) Surrey 28.15 604
10. Ryan Webb (01) Nottingham 29.17 543

EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Men 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Conor Ferguson (99) Loughborough 25.50 813
2. Oliver Morgan (03) Birmingham 25.60 803
3. Zach Speakman (02) Stirling 25.85 780
4. Toby Hil (04) Mchester Met 26.11 757
5. James Le Grice (03) Warwick 26.20 749
6. Jamie Ferguson (03) Aberdeen 26.34 737
7. Joe Small (00) Swansea 26.60 716
8. Jamie Robertson (00)  Stirling 26.62 714
9.  Shakil Giordani (02) Mchester Met 26.90 692
10. Sofoklis Mougis (02) Swansea 2719 670
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S 4
Session4 FINALS Restits
EVENT 405 B FINAL OF EVENT 201 Women 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
Rhiannon Bowen (01) Surrey 2:06.33 715
2. Maisie Gilford (03) Bath 2:07.05 703
3. Rosie Domican (04) Cardiff 2:07.18 701
4. Nicole Ricci (04) Edinburgh 2:08.03 687
5. Julimar Avila (97)  Imperial 2:10.11 654
6. Lauren Agent (03) Birmingham 2:11.29 637
7. Millie Fields (04) East Anglia 2:11.98 627
8. Kailyn Hall (04)  Aberdeen 2:12.94 613
9.  Sydnie Bairstow (01) Edge Hill 21317 610
10. Rebecca Amor (03) Mchester Met 2:17.88 550

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Women 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Paige Madden (98) Loughborough 1:58.92 857
2. Mia Slevin (03) Loughborough 2:00.03 833
3. Jemima Hall (01) Bath 2:01.14 811
4. Evie Davis (04) Stirling 2:01.34 807
5. Kate Clifton (00) Sheff Hallam 2:01.44 805
6. Beatrice Varley (03) Plymouth 2:02.14 791
7. Amy West (04) Manchester 2:05.59 728
8. Megan Allison (02) Swansea 2:06.43 713
9. P Britton (97) UuCL 2:06.55 7M1
10. Gaia Alcaras (02) Aberdeen 2:07.54 695

50
29.44
29.44
29.07
29.07
30.18
30.18
29.27
29.27
29.98
29.98
30.19
30.19
30.48
30.48
30.45
30.45
30.71
30.71
3117
31.17

50
27.81
27.81
28.40
28.40
28.44
28.44
28.70
28.70
27.90
27.90
29.05
29.05
29.08
29.08
29.45
29.45
29.82
29.82
29.27
29.27

100
1:01.57
32.13
1:01.70
32.63
1:02.23
32.05
1:00.82
31.55
1:02.98
33.00
1:02.81
32.62
1:03.32
32.84
1:03.87
33.42
1:03.97
33.26
1:05.46
34.29

100
57.78
29.97
58.87
30.47
59.00
30.56
59.32
30.62
58.90
31.00
59.77
30.72
1:00.87
31.79
1:00.44
30.99
1:01.82
32.00
1:00.97
31.70

150
1:34.57
33.00
1:35.10
33.40
1:35.14
32.91
1:33.58
32.76
1:36.85
33.87
1:37.10
34.29
1:37.46
34.14
1:39.29
35.42
1:38.84
34.87
1:41.93
36.47

150
1:28.13
30.35
1:29.45
30.58
1:30.23
31.23
1:30.38
31.06
1:29.87
30.97
1:30.98
31.21
1:33.24
32.37
1:32.77
32.33
1:34.43
32.61
1:33.62
32.65
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S 4
Session4 FINALS Restits
EVENT 407 B FINAL OF EVENT 202 Men 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam Budd (98) Sheff Hallam 1:55.00 697
2. Ben Newell (03) Birmingham 1:55.99 680
3. Cameron Travis (04) Aberdeen 1:56.01 679
4. Aryaan Din (03) Bath 1:56.06 678
5. Jude Liddiard (01) Edinburgh 1:56.41 672
6. Adam Tabemacle (04) Durham 1:57.21 659
7. Liam McLaughlin (02) Edinburgh 1:58.05 645
8. Jimmy Taylor (04) Surrey 1:59.39 623
9. Adam Strickland (04) Northumbria 1:59.48 622
10. Yasser Hassan (03)  Imperial 1:59.81 617

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Men 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
Evan Jones (04) Stirling 1:49.50 808
2. Cam Brooker (02) Bath 1:51.24 770
3. Charlie Brown (01) Nottingham T 1:51.33 769
4. Daniel Wiffen (01) Loughborough 1:52.09 753
5. Will Bell (02) Loughborough 1:52.49 745
6. Ben Cope (01) Sheff Hallam 1:52.71 741
7. Jordan Cooley (99) Leeds Beck 1:52.98 735
8. Finn Nicholl (02) Swansea 1:53.66 722
9. F Ashley-Sparks (02)  Plymouth 1:53.81 719
10. Charlie Poole (01) Stirling 1:56.18 676

50
26.69
26.69
2121
271.27
27.04
27.04
26.66
26.66
27.53
27.53
26.67
26.67
2712
27.12
27.79
271.79
25.62
25.62
27.67
27.67

50
25.79
25.79
26.03
26.03
26.18
26.18
26.41
26.41
26.64
26.64
26.14
26.14
2541
2541
26.15
26.15
26.78
26.78
26.45
26.45

100
55.68
28.99
57.19
29.92
56.70
29.66
55.74
29.08
57.14
29.61
56.23
29.56
57.51
30.39
57.58
29.79
55.58
29.96
57.69
30.02

100
53.34
27.55
54.60
28.57
54.19
28.01
54.65
28.24
55.28
28.64
55.03
28.89
53.78
28.37
54.73
28.58
55.48
28.70
55.23
28.78

150
1:25.50
29.82
1:27.28
30.09
1:26.77
30.07
1:25.97
30.23
1:27.32
30.18
1:27.14
30.91
1:28.38
30.87
1:28.78
31.20
1:27.47
31.89
1:28.79
31.10

150
1:21.24
27.90
1:23.29
28.69
1:23.12
28.93
1:23.23
28.58
1:24.12
28.84
1:24.37
29.34
1:23.57
29.79
1:24.44
29.71
1:24.86
29.38
1:25.52
30.29
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EVENT 409 B FINAL OF EVENT 205 Women 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin Robertson (99) Portsmouth 33.36 677
2. VRussell (00) Stirling 33.43 673
3. Lauren Richards (02)  Sheff Hallam 33.65 660
4. Sophie Payne (02) Swansea 33.73 655
5. KDaynes (02) Lancaster 33.92 644
6. Molly Monk (04) East Anglia 34.17 630
7. D Gogu (98) Manchester 34.40 617
8. Ella Jenkins (04) Birmingham 34.46 614
9. Lucy Moores (01) Bournemouth 34.78 597
10. Ellie Ward (99) Nottingham 34.84 594

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Women 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. T Belonogoff (01) Loughborough 30.69 870
2. Kara Hanlon (97) Edinburgh 30.86 855
3. Sienna Robinson (05)  Sheff Col 32.35 742
4. Katie Goodburn (03) Edinburgh 3243 737
5. Jana Spinner (99) Bath 3244 736
6. Lucy Cannavan (04) Birmingham 32.54 730
7. K Stoimenova (03) Swansea 32.56 728
8. Anna Morgan (03) Ed Napier 32.62 724
9. E Morgan-Hughes (04) Bath 33.51 668
10. Gigi Slater (01) Glasgow 33.85 648

EVENT 411 B FINAL OF EVENT 206 Men 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Connor Bryan (00) Cardiff Met 29.15 705
2. Tobi Sijuade (02) Bath 29.20 701
3. Alex Curry (02) Leeds 29.56 676
4. Will Ellington (03) Stirling 29.63 671
5. Gordon Lee (03) Brunel 29.98 648
6. Ryan Criffiths (03)  Sheff Hallam 30.00 647
7. Ben Fielder (04)  Warwick 30.10 640
8. Tom Hamilton (01) Birmingham 30.15 637
9. N Khutoryanskiy (03) Nottingham 30.17 636
10. Isaac Ng (04) Leeds 3043 620

EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Men 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Greg Butler (00) Loughborough 21.77 815
2. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh 27.82 811
3. P Panaretos (02) Swansea 28.17 781
4. Sam Neeld (00) Birmingham 28.45 758
5. M lakovidis (00) Bath 28.56 750
6. Rory Dickson (02) Stirling 28.57 749
7. Bryan Leong (03) King?s Col 28.66 742
8. Alex Cohoon (02) Loughborough 28.94 720
9. Uiseann Cooke (01) Edinburgh 29.38 689
10. Ben Dinsdale (00) Winchester 29.52 679
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EVENT 413 B FINAL OF EVENT 207 Women 100m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Gaia Alcaras (02) Aberdeen 1:03.11 679 29.78
2. ABrownridge (04) Surrey 1:03.33 672 229%8
3. Anna Stansfield (03) Nottingham 1:03.69 660 225?.28
4. Rebecca Amor (03) Mchester Met 1:03.71 660 223'28
5. Abigail Stemp (03) Edinburgh 1:03.85 656 223;2
6. Andrea Cox (03) Dundee 1:04.18 645 32(?17 g
6. Maisie Thornton (03) Surrey 1:04.18 645 33(?.?18
8. Ailsa McDonald (01) Queen Marg 1:04.51 636 33(3].;3
9. Zara Leleux (01) Lancaster 1:05.64 603 3310 128
10. Brodie Judge (01) Durham 1:05.84 598 32(31].'(()1)%
EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Women 100m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Laura Stephens (99) Loughborough 58.86 837 21.77
2. Keanna Macinnes (01) Stirling 59.06 828 2277;;
3. Lucy Grieve (04) Stirling 59.16 824 228756
4. C Schlosshan (01) Edinburgh 59.77 799 2278.'89
5. JCalderbank (97) Salford 1:00.58 768 2287??673
6. Yasmin Perry (01) Aberdeen 1:00.59 767 2288?33
7. M Scotchbrook (00) Liverpool 1:02.01 716 22593;;
8. Megan Allison (02) Swansea 1:03.40 670 2299;2
9. Molly Chambers (02) Sheff Hallam 1:03.78 658 2%%%
10. Catherine Elin (03) Swansea 1:04.42 638 32(2:%%
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Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Calum Rose (04) Edinburgh 56.49 670 26.40
2. Lewis Maxwell (03) Bath 56.60 666 2266gg
3. Harry Jones (00) East Anglia 56.86 657 226?33
4. Elliot Day (02) Nottingham 57.02 652 22765(2)
5. Tom Poulton (02) Manchester 57.38 640 226722
6. Samuel Brookes (04) Birmingham 58.01 619 2276(5)3:1t
7. Joseph Sadler (03) LivM 58.41 606 226783
8. Sean Penter (02) Lancaster 59.03 587 2276.'22
9. George Barber (01)  Sheff Hallam 59.08 586 2267gé
10. Bradley Cox (02) Nottingham T 59.14 584 2§7j.§§
EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Men 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea 52.94 814 24.72
2. Andreas Vazaios (94) Loughborough 53.32 797 2254?%
3. Josh Gammon (03) Bath 54.12 762 225513(5)
4. Bryan Leong (03) King?s Col 54.29 755 2255118
5. Gregor Swinney (97) Edinburgh 55.09 723 2255g9
6. Andrew Bertoli (04) Stirling 55.27 716 22(?(%
7. Luke Ibbeson (03) Loughborough 55.33 713 2256.'82
8. A Rodriguez (04) Swansea 55.74 698 226?22
9. Jamie Robertson (00) Stirling 56.26 679 226?.'? g
10. Aaron Fox (01)  Sheff Hallam 56.49 670 {{éé
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EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Women 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Shanahan (04) Stirling 2:08.08 REC 893
2. Honey Osrin (03) Loughborough 2:12.11 813
3. Sophie Shaw (02) Manchester 2:14.46 772
4. Scarlet Major (03) Swansea 2:15.92 747
5. Rachel Anderson (02) Loughborough 2:16.48 738
6. L Bradley-Holt (04) Stirling 2:17.18 727
7. Joanna Sacha (99) Edinburgh 2:17.68 719
8. Olivia Butler (03) Edinburgh 2:18.53 705
9. Jasmine lley (01) Bath 2:19.30 694
10. C Prince-Rayner (02) Bath 2:19.67 688

EVENT 418 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Men 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver Morgan (03) Birmingham 2:00.20 807
2. Charlie Brown (01) Nottingham T 2:00.76 796
3. Cam Brooker (02) Bath 2:03.22 749
4. Zach Speakman (02) Stirling 2:03.44 745
5. S Greenbank (03)  Sheffield 2:03.59 742
6. Conor Ferguson (99) Loughborough 2:04.97 718
7. Jamie Ferguson (03) Aberdeen 2:05.98 701
8. HVan Der Leest (04) Bath 2:06.02 700
9. Toby Hil (04) Mchester Met 2:06.89 686
10. Joshua Vance (03) Nottingham 2:08.53 660

50
30.38
30.38
31.65
31.65
31.55
31.55
3217
32.17
32.05
32.05
32.35
32.35
31.59
31.59
32.03
32.03
33.00
33.00
33.24
33.24

50
28.00
28.00
28.31
28.31
28.45
28.45
29.06
29.06
28.54
28.54
28.77
28.77
28.95
28.95
28.89
28.89
29.27
29.27
29.18
29.18

100
1:02.73
3235
1:05.13
33.48
1:05.32
33.77
1:06.65
34.48
1:06.68
34.63
1:07.92
35.57
1:05.93
34.34
1:06.96
34.93
1:08.74
35.74
1:08.92
35.68

100
58.51
30.51
58.61
30.30
59.98
31.53
1:00.24
31.18
59.91
31.37
1:01.04
32.27
1:01.48
32.53
1:00.87
31.98
1:01.12
31.85
1:01.35
3217

150
1:35.36
32.63
1:38.87
33.74
1:39.81
34.49
1:41.61
34.96
1:41.45
34.77
1:43.87
35.95
1:41.49
35.56
1:42.45
35.49
1:44.72
35.98
1:44.70
35.78

150
1:29.97
31.46
1:29.53
30.92
1:31.86
31.88
1:32.09
31.85
1:31.96
32.05
1:33.68
32.64
1:34.16
32.68
1:33.60
32.73
1:34.32
33.20
1:34.66
33.31
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EVENT 419 B FINAL OF EVENT 303 Women 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bethany Walker (00)  Sheff Hallam 27.01 673
1. Sophie Brandon (01) York 27.01 673
3. Zoe Musial (04) Surrey 27.25 655
4. Sacha Thomas (03) East Anglia 27.39 645
5. Olivia Humphrey (03)  Sheff Hallam 27.42 643
6. C Stevenson (02) Liverpool 27.54 634
7. Ellie Tennant (01) Derby 27.73 621
8. Nicole Ricci (04) Edinburgh 27.92 609
9. Brodie Judge (01) Durham 27.95 607
10. Beth Britton (99) EastAnglia 28.19 591

EVENT 420 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Women 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. C DelLoof (97) Loughborough 24.74REC 875
2. KFiedkiewicz (01) Loughborough 25.32 816
3. Amy Davies (02) Nottingham 25.93 760
4. Evie Davis (04) Stirling 26.18 739
5. Katie Goodburn (03) Edinburgh 26.37 723
6. Y Hamerlaine (03) Heriot-Watt 26.52 7M1
7. Jana Spinner (99) Bath 26.61 703
8. Maisie Gilford (03) Bath 26.75 692
9. Jessica Telford (99) Gloucester 27.02 672
10. M Scotchbrook (00) Liverpool 271.27 653

EVENT 421 B FINAL OF EVENT 304 Men 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adrian Ting (02) Birmingham 23.64 692
2. M lakovidis (00) Bath 2373 684
3. Charlie Hopkins (99) Swansea 23.92 668
4. Lewis Birrell (01) Aberdeen 23.96 664
5. W Strachan (00) Glasgow 24.03 658
6. E Brooks-Clarke (02)  Sheff Hallam 24.06 656
7. Shakil Giordani (02) Mchester Met 24.09 653
8.  Chris Lambert (00) LivJM 2414 649
9. Adam Tabemacle (04) Durham 2422 643

Rory Dickson (02) Stirling DNC

EVENT 422 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Men 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alex Cohoon (02) Loughborough 22.76 775
2. Tom Carswell (00) Edinburgh 22.84 767
3. Jordan Cooley (99) Leeds Beck 23.29 723
4. Calvin Fry (04) Loughborough 23.31 721
5. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea 2344 709
6. Bruno Kempster (99) Edinburgh 2347 707
7. Ewan Taylor (02) Surrey 23.56 699
8. Henry Baker (03) Stirling 23.57 698
9. A Symons-Brown (04) Bath 23.67 689
10. Ruairi McKinnon (04)  Strathclyde 23.86 673
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EVENT 423 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Women 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lily Booker (01) Loughborough 2:25.77REC 866
2. Tatiana Belonogoff (01) Loughborough 2:30.07 793
3. Sienna Robinson (05)  Sheff Col 2:31.89 765
4. Olwyn Cooke (03) Edinburgh 2:32.18 761
5. Beth Dennis (03)  Sheff Hallam 2:33.12 747
6. AnnaMorgan (03) Ed Napier 2:33.79 737
7. K Stoimenova (03) Swansea 2:34.58 726
8. Katie Robertson (01) Edinburgh 2:35.74 710
9. Abigail Miles (04)  Sheff Hallam 2:36.46 700
10. Ailsa McDonald (01) Queen Marg 2:37.10 691

EVENT 424 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Men 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Greg Butler (00) Loughborough 2:12.61 860
2. George Smith (04) Stirling 2:13.94 834
3. Uiseann Cooke (01) Edinburgh 21477 819
4. Harvey Freeman (04) Loughborough 2:17.48 772
5. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh 2:17.51 7
6. Will Ellington (03) Stirling 2:17.81 766
7. John Britton (95) Imperial 2:20.12 729
8. Ryan Griffiths (03)  Sheff Hallam 2:20.20 727
9. David Miller (99) Bath 2:21.72 704
10. Isaac Hall (04)  Sheff Hallam 2:23.16 683

50
33.10
33.10
34.04
34.04
33.71
33.71
34.17
34.17
34.81
34.81
34.72
34.72
35.03
35.03
34.45
34.45
34.58
34.58
36.21
36.21

50
30.41
30.41
30.67
30.67
30.56
30.56
31.16
31.16
30.00
30.00
31.01
31.01
31.84
31.84
31.14
31.14
32.13
32.13
31.76
31.76

100
1:10.00
36.90
1:12.66
38.62
1:11.85
38.14
1:12.73
38.56
1:13.50
38.69
1:14.14
39.42
1:14.37
39.34
1:13.56
39.11
1:13.79
39.21
1:15.71
39.50

100
1:04.47
34.06
1:05.00
34.33
1:04.66
34.10
1:06.51
35.35
1:04.53
34.53
1:06.09
35.08
1:06.96
35.12
1:06.39
35.25
1:08.52
36.39
1:08.11
36.35

150
1:47.67
37.67
1:51.77
39.11
1:51.49
39.64
1:52.21
39.48
1:53.13
39.63
1:53.83
39.69
1:54.35
39.98
1:54.32
40.76
1:54.55
40.76
1:56.26
40.55

150
1:38.66
34.19
1:39.30
34.30
1:39.22
34.56
1:42.00
35.49
1:40.75
36.22
1:41.57
35.48
1:43.11
36.15
1:42.87
36.48
1:44.90
36.38
1:46.00
37.89
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EVENT 425 B FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Aberdeen

2. Manchester

3. Leeds

4. Bristol

5. Sheffield Hallam

6. Durham
7. Liverpool
8. YorkOp/n
9. Warwick

10. Lancaster

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

York

Op/n

Op/n

Club Time
Aberdeen 4:02.56
Yasmin Perry 59.91 29.05
Gaia Alcaras 59.24 28.30
Kailyn Hall ~ 1.01.58 29.63
Maree Wood ~ 1.01.83 29.02
Manchester 4:04.48
A Parkinson 59.66 29.12
Emma Moore  1.03.27 29.03
Maddie Good ~ 1.04.84 30.21
Amy West 56.71 26.98
Leeds 4:05.05
lzzy Winter ~ 1.02.22 29.37
Kirstin Harvie  1.01.13 28.74
Abby Davison ~ 1.02.30 28.97
Abigail Jolley 59.40 28.11
Bristol 4:05.65
Yuen WaiHa 1.01.71 29.36
Niamh Adcock  1.00.47 28.17
Emily Buist  1.02.38 29.28
Yasmin Tajalli ~ 1.01.09 29.11
Sheff Hallam :06.
Bethany Walker  1.01.65 29.56
Avril Bowler  1.01.66 29.31
Olivia Humphrey ~ 1.00.49 28.87
Sapphi Gabbani  1.02.54 30.01
Durham 4:08.90
Brodie Judge  1.00.52 29.76
Flora Forrest ~ 1.01.50 29.11
Rebecca Augier  1.03.58 30.42
Grace Maskell  1.03.30 29.29
Liverpool 4:09.93
C Stevenson  1.01.54 29.71
Ellie Thomas ~ 1.02.79 29.68
Rebecca Quinn  1.05.21 30.76
M Scotchbrook  1.00.39 28.80
4:09.98
Ella Williams ~ 1.03.11 29.99
L Cunliffe  1.03.26 29.74
Katy Snell  1.03.57 29.84
Sophie Brandon  1.00.04 28.07
Warwick 4:14.57
Alyssa Basinger  1.03.57 30.65
Joanne Neal  1.05.27 30.74
G Moller-Butcher  1.03.91 30.01
Anna Drawer  1.01.82 29.36
Lancaster 4:15.96
Zara Leleux  1.03.27 30.49
Olivia Sykes ~ 1.03.45 29.91
Ellen Winters  1.05.43 30.77
E Cruickshanks ~ 1.03.81 30.30

30.86
30.94
31.95
32.81

30.54
34.24
34.63
29.73

32.85
32.39
33.33
31.29

32.35
32.30
33.10
31.98

32.09
32.35
31.62
32.53

30.76
32.39
33.16
34.01

31.83
33.11
34.45
31.59

33.12
33.52
33.73
31.97

32.92
34.53
33.90
32.46

32.78
33.54
34.66
33.51

FINA Pt
646

630

626

621

616

597

590

590

558

549
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EVENT 426 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Loughborough

2. Stirling

3. Bath Uni
4. Edinburgh
5. Swansea

6. Nottingham

7. Surrey

8. Birmingham

9. Manchester Met

10. East Anglia

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Club
Loughborough
Harriet Rogers
Freya Colbert
Paige Madden
C DeLoof
Stirling
Evie Davis
Katie Shanahan
Lucy Grieve
Keanna Macinnes
Bath
Annabel Smith
Maisie Gilford
Jana Spinner
Jemima Hall
Edinburgh
C Schlosshan
Katie Robertson
Olivia Butler
Katie Goodburn
Swansea
A Lee Stokes
Scarlet Major
Megan Allison
C Cambrook
Nottingham
Nelly Kinch
Amy Davies
F Whiting
Madeleine Soper
Surrey
Zoe Musial
Maisie Thornton
P Griffiths
Rhiannon Bowen
Birmingham
Lauren Agent
Evelyn Perry
Larissa Dean
Abi Lacey
Mchester Met
Rebecca Amor
Maisie Hosking
A Winstanley
Mollie Garratt
East Anglia
Sacha Thomas
Megan Pye
Millie Fields
Georgie Munday

Time
3:41.74
5652 27.17
5505  26.59
56.18  26.94
5399  25.60
3:4545
5611 27.28
5548  26.57
56.24  27.10
57.62  27.34
3:49.08
5828  27.70
5818 27.67
57.04  27.62
5558  26.80
3:53.16
5890  28.26
57.34  27.26
59.06  28.27
57.86  27.39
3:54.75
10075  29.09
57.34  27.36
57.68  27.87
5898  27.84
3:56.43
59.19  28.16
5716 27.10
10021 28.11
59.87  28.35
3:59.78
10010 28.98
10106  29.60
10017 28.60
5845  27.56
4:00.62
10023  29.06
10039  28.68
10027 29.11
59.73  28.66
4:01.44
10014 28.90
10167 2945
10138  28.66
5825  27.38
4:02.55
59.96  28.83
10029  28.84
10062  28.75
10168 2918

29.35
28.46
29.24
28.39

28.83
28.91
29.14
30.28

30.58
30.51
29.42
28.78

30.64
30.08
30.79
30.47

31.66
29.98
29.81
31.14

31.03
30.06
3210
31.52

31.12
31.46
31.57
30.89

3117
31.71
31.16
31.07

31.24
32.22
32.72
30.87

31.13
31.45
31.87
32.50

FINA Pt
845

804

766

727

712

697

668

661

655

646
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EVENT 427 B FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Aberdeen Op/n  Aberdeen 3:34.23 678
Cameron Travis 53.69 26.28 27.41
Jamie Ferguson 53.06 25.32 271.74
James Allison 53.75 25.31 28.44
Tom Robinson 53.73 25.48 28.25
2. Manchester Met Op/n  Mchester Met 3:35.84 663
Jay Manners 54.09 26.31 27.78
Sam Mead 56.42 26.49 29.93
Toby Hill 52.82 25.26 27.56
Shakil Giordani 52.51 24.90 27.61
3. Durham Op/n  Durham 3:37.11 651
J Mullett 55.57 27.31 28.26
L Dyson-Diaz 54.32 25.87 28.45
A Rezai-Kalantary 55.54 26.16 29.38
Adam Tabernacle 51.68 2418 27.50
4. Leeds Op/n  Leeds 3:37.29 650
Rory Taylor 55.11 26.45 28.66
Louie Dove 54.45 26.02 28.43
Dylan Woolven 54.21 2547 28.74
Willem Koster 53.52 25.08 28.44
5. Glasgow Op/n  Glasgow 3:38.24 641
Finlay Strachan 54.61 26.31 28.30
W Strachan 53.01 2519 27.82
Daniel Wong 56.13 26.08 30.05
James Lowder 54.49 25.83 28.66
6. Nottingham Op/n  Nottingham 3:38.66 638
Elliot Day 54.79 26.56 28.23
Joshua Vance 54.68 26.23 28.45
Ryan Webb 55.55 26.20 29.35
C Hadjiconstantis 53.64 25.79 27.85
7. Manchester Op/n  Manchester 3:39.05 634
Christos Manoli 53.61 25.92 27.69
Tom Poulton 54.81 25.96 28.85
Guus Verkade 57.19 26.52 30.67
George Whiting 53.44 2517 28.27
8. Lancaster Op/n Lancaster 3:39.40 631
D Fairclough 53.74 2548 28.26
Joseph Rees 55.71 25.89 29.82
Tobiah Lowe 55.34 26.09 29.25
Jack Ivison 54.61 25.82 28.79
9. Warwick Op/n Warwick 3:40.09 625
Jack Turrell 55.16 26.85 28.31
James Le Grice 55.69 25.97 29.72
Lucas Lawman 54.81 26.23 28.58
Ryan Zhao 54.43 25.57 28.86
10. Southampton Op/n  Southampton 3:41.56 613
Mark Tuddenham 55.27 26.50 28.77
Sandy Jarvis 55.01 26.28 28.73
Kobe Luo 54.47 26.33 28.14
Niall Taylor 56.81 26.95 29.86
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EVENT 428 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men 400m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Loughborough Op/n  Loughborough 3:21.08 820
Andreas Vazaios 49.85 24.31 25.54
Alex Cohoon 49.52 23.49 26.03
Calvin Fry 51.12 24.64 26.48
Felix Auboeck 50.59 24.54 26.05
2. Stirling Op/n  Stirling 3:23.21 7%
Evan Jones 50.16 24.33 25.83
Charlie Poole 51.28 24.59 26.69
Rory Dickson 50.78 2411 26.67
Henry Baker 50.99 24.28 26.71
3. Edinburgh Op/n  Edinburgh 3:24 66 778
Tom Carswell 50.99 24.69 26.30
Bruno Kempster 49.92 23.25 26.67
Archie Goodburn 51.00 24.42 26.58
Gregor Swinney 52.75 25.31 27.44
4. Bath Uni Op/n Bath 3:25.02 774
Cam Brooker 50.68 24.56 26.12
Miles Drabwell 51.67 2457 27.10
Lewis Maxwell 51.14 24.39 26.75
A Symons-Brown 51.53 24.32 271.21
5. Swansea Op/n  Swansea 3:27.53 746
Finn Nicholl 51.19 24.91 26.28
Charlie Hopkins 52.24 24.34 27.90
Sebastian Rawes 52.31 24.65 27.66
Lewis Fraser 51.79 24.75 27.04
6. Birmingham Op/n  Birmingham 3:29.33 727
Sam Neeld 51.87 25.14 26.73
Oliver Morgan 51.45 24.35 27.10
Adrian Ting 52.81 24.72 28.09
Joseph O'Neill 53.20 25.44 27.76
7.  Sheffield Hallam Op/n  Sheff Hallam 3:29.85 21
Aaron Fox 53.47 25.36 28.11
E Brooks-Clarke 52.03 24.69 27.34
Sam Budd 52.66 25.31 27.35
Ben Cope 51.69 24.37 27.32
8. Leeds Beckett Op/n  Leeds Beck 3:31.25 707
Jordan Cooley 50.51 24.46 26.05
Matthew Rooney 5313 25.38 27.75
Ben Shelton 53.74 2547 28.27
Charlie Broome 53.87 25.83 28.04
9. Surrey Op/n  Surrey 3:35.19 669
F Brudnicki 52.92 25.59 27.33
Ewan Taylor 54.85 25.77 29.08
Rohan Penney 54.27 2547 28.80
Max Nugent 53.15 24.98 2817
10. King's College Op/n King's Col 3:36.05 661
Bryan Leong 53.56 25.20 28.36
Jason Mahmutoglu 53.21 25.05 28.16
Ethan Lim 54.55 25.67 28.88
Jeffrey Lo 54.73 25.89 28.84
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BUCS Championships (50m) 2023 Session 6 Start List

Event 601 Women 200m Butterfly Event 606 Men 100m Freestyle
Final Final
L0 ZaraLeleux 01 Lancaster 2:22.52 L0 Ben Cope 01 Sheff Hallam 51.99
L1 CJohnson 03 Swansea 2:20.81 L1 Tom Carswell 00 Edinburgh 51.77
L2 Rachel Anderson 02 Loughborough ~ 2:20.37 L2 Finn Nicholl 02 Swansea 51.51
L3 Keanna Macinnes 01 Stirling 2:15.06 L3 Bruno Kempster 99 Edinburgh 51.35
L4 Laura Stephens 99 Loughborough ~ 2:10.04 L4 Jordan Cooley 99 Leeds Beck 50.24
L5 C Schlosshan 01 Edinburgh 2:14.00 L5 Alex Cohoon 02 Loughborough ~ 50.67
L6 Ekaterina Price 01 Bath 2:18.08 L6 Cam Brooker 02 Bath 51.49
L7 Catherine Elin 03 Swansea 2:20.55 L7 Felix Auboeck 96 Loughborough ~ 51.67
L8 Maisie Thornton 03 Surrey 22124 L8 Lewis Maxwell 03 Bath 51.86
L9 ZaraKeegan 02 Aberdeen 2:23.84 L9 Henry Baker 03 Stirling 52.07
R1  Emily Simeons 03 Imperial
Event 607 Women 100m Breaststroke
Event 602 Men 200m Butterfly B Final
Final L0 Elie Ward 99 Nottingham 1:17.04
L0 Andrew Bertoli 04 Stirling 2:07.34 L1 VRussel 00 Stirling 1:15.96
L1 HVanDer Leest 04 Bath 2:06.58 L2 KDaynes 02 Lancaster 1:15.56
L2 Andreas Vazaios 94 Loughborough ~ 2:06.02 L3 Erin Robertson 99 Portsmouth 1:14.45
L3 Charlie Broome 04 Leeds Beck 2:05.09 L4 Sophie Payne 02 Swansea 1:14.22
L4 C Hutchison 02 Loughborough  2:03.88 L5 E Morgan-Hughes 04 Bath 1:14.31
L5 P Braddock 04 Swansea 2:04.97 L6 Carys OReilly 03 Sheff Hallam  1:14.69
L6 ARodriguez 04 Swansea 2:05.40 L7 Georgia Gussey 04 Marjon 1:15.65
L7 Josh Gammon 03 Bath 2:06.24 L8 Gigi Slater 01 Glasgow 1:16.01
L8 B Chooyin 02 Edinburgh 2:06.84 L9 Ella Jenkins 04 Birmingham 1:17.19
L9 AaronFox 01 Sheff Hallam  2:08.01 R1  Isabel Hallett 03 Cardiff
R1  Calum Rose 04 Edinburgh R2  Maddy Glen 03 Leeds
R2  Tom Robinson 00 Aberdeen
Event 608 Women 100m Breaststroke
Event 603 Women 100m Freestyle Final
B Final L0 Lucy Cannavan 04 Birmingham 1:13.63
L0 ALee Stokes 04 Swansea 1:00.60 L1 AnnaMorgan 03 Ed Napier 1:13.46
L1 AParkinson 04 Manchester 1:0047 L2 Beth Dennis 03 Sheff Hallam  1:12.45
L2 Sophie Brandon 01 York 1:00.37 L3 Sienna Robinson 05 Sheff Col 1:09.84
L3 Rosie Domican 04 Cardiff 59.71 L4 Kara Hanlon 97 Edinburgh 1:07.81
L4 Rhiannon Bowen 01 Surrey 59.11 L5 T Belonogoff 01 Loughborough ~ 1:08.13
L5 Nicole Ricci 04 Edinburgh 59.59 L6 K Stoimenova 03 Swansea 1:10.88
L6 Lauren Agent 03 Birmingham 1:00.31 L7 Molly Monk 04 East Anglia 1:12.80
L7 Evelyn Perry 02 Birmingham 1:00.43 L8 Katie Robertson 01 Edinburgh 1:13.62
L8 AWinstanley 02 Mchester Met  1:00.58 L9 D Gogu 98 Manchester 1:14.19
L9 Bethany Walker 00 Sheff Hallam  1:00.71
R1  Sydnie Bairstow o1 Edge Hill Event 609 Men 100m Breaststroke
B Final
Event 604 Women 100m Freestyle LO Joe Stratton 04 Swansea 1:08.21
Final L1 Matthew Garrity 04 Strathclyde 1:07.63
L0 Amy West 04 Manchester 58.16 L2 Conor Massey 02 Aberdeen 1:07.40
L1 Amy Davies 02 Nottingham 57.97 L3 Gordon Lee 03 Brunel 1:06.91
L2 KFiedkiewicz 01 Loughborough ~ 57.42 L4 Ben Dinsdale 00 Winchester 1:05.32
L3 Evie Davis 04 Stirling 56.81 L5 P Mahendrakumar 03 Southampton ~ 1:05.73
L4 C DelLoof 97 Loughborough ~ 54.36 L6 Sam Wiliamson 04 Bath 1:07.25
L5 Kate Clifton 00 Sheff Hallam 55.79 L7 Tom Beagley 00 Bath 1:07.57
L6 Jemima Hall 01 Bath 56.99 L8 Tom Hamilton 01 Birmingham 1:07.75
L7 Jana Spinner 99 Bath 57.62 L9 IsaacNg 04 Leeds 1:08.42
L8 Katie Goodburn 03 Edinburgh 57.98 R1  Finlay Wallace 03 Aberdeen
L9 Megan Allison 02 Swansea 58.30
Event 610 Men 100m Breaststroke
Event 605 Men 100m Freestyle Final
B Final L0 Connor Bryan 00 Cardiff Met 1:04.74
L0 W Strachan 00 Glasgow 53.33 L1 Harvey Freeman 04 Loughborough  1:04.20
L1 Matthew Rooney 02 Leeds Beck 53.15 L2 George Smith 04 Stirling 1:03.73
L2 E Brooks-Clarke 02 Sheff Hallam 52.95 L3 P Panaretos 02 Swansea 1:03.44
L3 Ruairi McKinnon 04 Strathclyde 52.59 L4 GregButler 00 Loughborough  1:01.39
L4 Charlie Poole 01 Stirling 52.33 L5 Archie Goodburn 01 Edinburgh 1:03.05
L5 Adam Tabemacle 04 Durham 52.38 L6 Rory Dickson 02 Stirling 1:03.45
L6 Tom Trueman 04 Nottingham T 52.95 L7 Sam Neeld 00 Birmingham 1:03.95
L7 Lewis Birrell 01 Aberdeen 53.10 L8 Uiseann Cooke 01 Edinburgh 1:04.43
L8 Leon Mowlem 03 Marjon 53.30 L9 Ryan Griffiths 03 Sheff Hallam  1:05.23
L9 Jack Knight 03 Cardiff Met 53.48
R1 D Fairclough 00 Lancaster
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BUCS Championships (50m) 2023 Session 6 Start List

Event 611 Women 200m IM Event 616 Women 50m Butterfly
B Final Final
L0 Emily Simeons 03 Imperial 2:3457 L0 Ellie Tennant 01 Derby 28.74
L1 Emma Moore 02 Manchester 2:34.07 L1 M Scotchbrook 00 Liverpool 28.32
L2 Georgia Gussey 04 Marjon 2:31.54 L2 KFiedkiewicz 01 Loughborough ~ 27.87
L3 Hannah Poulter 03 Birmingham 2:29.83 L3 JCalderbank 97 Salford 271.57
L4 Maisie Gilford 03 Bath 2:27.79 L4 Harriet Rogers 04 Loughborough ~ 27.50
L5 Milie Fields 04 East Anglia 2:29.79 L5 Lucy Grieve 04 Stirling 27.54
L6 AParkinson 04 Manchester 2:31.54 L6 Keanna Macinnes 01 Stirling 27.64
L7 AbilLacey 02 Birmingham 2:31.78 L7 Duru Tanir 02 Cardiff 27.93
L8 Katie Hammond 03 Nottingham 2:34.43 L8 Annabel Smith 03 Bath 28.54
L9 Rowan Saunders 04 St Andrews 2:35.68 L9 Faith Yuda 04 Edinburgh 28.77
R1 M Latimer-Hicks 04 Plymouth
Event 617 Men 50m Butterfly
Event 612 Women 200m IM B Final
Final L0 Samuel Brookes 04 Birmingham 26.14
L0 Ailsa McDonald 01 Queen Marg 2:23.82 L1 Jeffrey Lo 95 King?s Col 25.92
L1 MeghanByme 00 Bath 2:2345 L2 Calvin Fry 04 Loughborough ~ 25.79
L2 Abigail Miles 04 Sheff Hallam  2:22.02 L3 Adrian Ting 02 Birmingham 25.65
L3 Scarlet Major 03 Swansea 2:20.70 L4 Jacob Lea 98 Glasgow 25.55
L4 Lily Booker 01 Loughborough ~ 2:17.71 L5 Ruairi McKinnon 04 Strathclyde 25.64
L5 Katie Shanahan 04 Stirling 2:18.96 L6 Shakil Giordani 02 Mchester Met ~ 25.66
L6 Freya Colbert 04 Loughborough ~ 2:21.36 L7 Harry Jones 00 East Anglia 25.81
L7 Joanna Sacha 99 Edinburgh 2:23.11 L8 Luke Stacey 98 UCL 25.93
L8 Amelia Monaghan 02 Sheff Hallam  2:23.49 L9 William Graham 01 York 26.22
L9 Jennifer Green 03 Swansea 22408 |R1  Bradley Cox 02 Nottingham T
Event 613 Men 200m IM Event 618 Men 50m Butterfly
B Final Final
L0 Joshua Harris 01 York 2:18.82 L0 Jamie Robertson 00 Stirling 25.21
L1 Adam Jones 03 UCLan 2:17.28 L1 Sebastian Rawes 04 Swansea 25.02
L2 C Hadjiconstantis 00 Nottingham 2:15.39 L2 Gregor Swinney 97 Edinburgh 241
L3 Ewan Wilson 02 Sheff Hallam  2:14.10 L3 BryanLeong 03 King?s Col 24.62
L4 Jay Manners 99 Mchester Met ~ 2:10.45 L4 Lewis Fraser 00 Swansea 2418
L5 Joshua Vance 03 Nottingham 2:12.01 L5 Andreas Vazaios 94 Loughborough ~ 24.60
L6 RyanZhao 04 Warwick 2:15.10 L6 Tom Carswell 00 Edinburgh 24.70
L7 E Ellis-Sixsmith 03 Sheff Hallam  2:16.98 L7 Josh Gammon 03 Bath 24.79
L8 Yasser Hassan 03 Imperial 2:17.37 L8 James Le Grice 03 Warwick 25.02
L9 Joseph O'Neil 02 Birmingham 2:18.96 L9 Tobi Sijuade 02 Bath 25.46
R1  Jack Senior 04 Bangor
R2 Jack Aldridge 03 Birmingham Event 619 Women 100m Backstroke
B Final
Event 614 Men 200m IM LO CHarris 03 Birmingham  1:08.47
Final L1 Madeleine Soper 03 Nottingham 1:07.24
L0 Isaac Dodds 04 Bath 2:10.19 L2 KButcher 04 Swansea 1:06.71
L1 Jacob Armon 03 Swansea 2:09.17 L3 Scarlett Ferris 04 Stirling 1:06.40
L2 John Britton 95 Imperial 2:08.60 L4 Megan Pye 02 East Anglia 1:06.09
L3 C Hutchison 02 Loughborough ~ 2:07.19 L5 C Prince-Rayner 02 Bath 1:06.16
L4 Ben Harrison 00 Loughborough ~ 2:06.72 L6 H Witcombe 02 UWE 1:06.57
L5 EvanJones 04 Stirling 2:06.85 L7 Abigail Jolley 02 Leeds 1:07.09
L6 Angus Allison 03 Stirling 2:07.69 L8 A Brownridge 04 Surrey 1:07.77
L7 Miles Drabwell 01 Bath 2:08.97 L9 Maree Wood 03 Aberdeen 1:08.82
L8 Dylan Gallagher 03 Swansea 2:0965 [R1  Olivia Burrow 02 Bucks New
L9 lIgor Suvalov 03 Edinburgh 2:10.26 R2  Evie Johns 02 Surrey
Event 615 Women 50m Butterfly Event 620 Women 100m Backstroke
B Final Final
L0 YuenWaiHa 02 Bristol 29.20 L0 Mollie Garratt 04 Mchester Met ~ 1:05.05
L1 Amy West 04 Manchester 29.09 L1 Scarlet Major 03 Swansea 1:04.01
L2 Brodie Judge 01 Durham 29.06 L2 Jasmine lley 01 Bath 1:03.65
L3 Abigail Stemp 03 Edinburgh 29.02 L3 Honey Osrin 03 Loughborough ~ 1:03.45
L4 Emily Ford 02 Surrey 28.91 L4 Kathleen Dawson 97 Stirling 1:00.97
L5 T Paisley 04 Brunel 28.99 L5 Lauren Cox 01 Loughborough  1:02.01
L6 Zoe Musial 04 Surrey 29.03 L6 Joanna Sacha 99 Edinburgh 1:03.62
L7 Ekaterina Price 01 Bath 29.09 L7 Sophie Shaw 02 Manchester 1:03.73
L8 Molly Chambers 02 Sheff Hallam 29.11 L8 Olivia Butler 03 Edinburgh 1:05.02
L9 Ella Williams 04 York 29.23 L9 Nelly Kinch 01 Nottingham 1:05.10
R1 A Winstanley 02 Mchester Met
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BUCS Championships (50m) 2023 Session 6 Start List

Event 621 Men 100m Backstroke Event 626 Men 400m Medley Team
B Final Final
L0 Harry Peat 03 Lancaster 1:01.71 L0 Nottingham Op/n Nottingham 3:58.11
L1 Joe Davies 03 Surrey 1:01.01 L1 Aberdeen Op/n Aberdeen 3:56.05
L2 Francis Dyson 04 Leeds Beck 1:00.77 L2 Birmingham Op/n Birmingham 3:52.79
L3 Jack Knight 03 Cardiff Met 1:00.01 L3 Swansea Op/n Swansea 3:52.46
L4 Harvey Jones 01 Newcastle 59.42 L4 Stirling Op/n Stirling 3:51.33
L5 A Nikolaou 03 Swansea 59.68 L5 Loughborough Op/n Loughborough ~ 3:51.40
L6 F Brudnicki 04 Surrey 1:00.28 L6 Bath Uni Bath Univ 3:52.48
L7 Finlay Strachan 02 Glasgow 1:01.00 L7 Edinburgh Op/n Edinburgh 3:53.72
L8 Joel Morley 03 LivJM 1:01.19 L8 Sheffield Hallam Op/n Sheff Hallam  3:56.38
L9 Lewis Heasley 02 St Andrews 1:02.25 L9 Surrey Op/n Surrey 3:58.29
Event 622 Men 100m Backstroke
Final
L0 Simon Kliment 01 Sheff Hallam 58.68
L1 Jamie Ferguson 03 Aberdeen 57.62
L2 Toby Hill 04 Mchester Met 56.91
L3 Conor Ferguson 99 Loughborough ~ 56.44
L4 Oliver Morgan 03 Birmingham 55.72
L5 Zach Speakman 02 Stirling 56.36
L6 S Greenbank 03 Sheffield 56.70
L7 Charlie Brown 01 Nottingham T 57.01
L8 Archie Evans 04 Bath 58.37
L9 Tom Poulton 02 Manchester 59.04
Event 623 Women 400m Medley Team
B Final
L0 EastAnglia Op/n East Anglia 4:46.34
L1 York Op/n York 4:39.29
L2 Liverpool Op/n Liverpool 4:35.72
L3 Leeds Op/n Leeds 4:34.71
L4 Manchester Met Op/n Mchester Met ~ 4:29.04
L5 Surrey Op/n Surrey 4:29.06
L6 Lancaster Op/n Lancaster 4:34.86
L7 Cardiff Op/n Cardiff 4:38.80
L8 Durham Op/n Durham 4:40.12
L9 Keele Op/n Keele 4:47.15
R1  Newcastle Op/n Newcastle
R2  StAndrews Op/n St Andrews
Event 624 Women 400m Medley Team
Final
L0 Aberdeen Op/n Aberdeen 4:26.11
L1 BathUni Bath Univ 4:24.23
L2 Edinburgh Op/n Edinburgh 4:20.90
L3 Stirling Op/n Stirling 4:20.63
L4 Loughborough Op/n Loughborough  4:08.09
L5 Manchester Op/n Manchester 4:20.19
L6 Nottingham Op/n Nottingham 4:20.88
L7 Sheffield Hallam Op/n Sheff Hallam  4:22.46
L8 Swansea Op/n Swansea 4:25.78
L9 Birmingham Op/n Birmingham 4:27.06
Event 625 Men 400m Medley Team
B Final
L0 Cardiff Met Op/n Cardiff Met 4:05.20
L1 Marjon Op/n Marjon 4:04.75
L2 Leeds Beckett Op/n Leeds Beck 4:03.66
L3 Glasgow Op/n Glasgow 4:01.84
L4 Manchester Op/n Manchester 4:00.52
L5 Lancaster Op/n Lancaster 4:01.16
L6 Warwick Op/n Warwick 4:01.91
L7 Manchester Met Op/n Mchester Met ~ 4:03.77
L8 Southampton Op/n Southampton ~ 4:04.76
L9 Leeds Op/n Leeds 4:07.07
R1  EastAnglia Op/n East Anglia
R2  York Op/n York
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\—?;_.:;:!' BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

> Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 601 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Women 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Laura Stephens (99) Loughborough 2:10.53 812
2. Keanna Macinnes (01) Stirling 2:11.95 786
3. Ekaterina Price (01) Bath 2:13.48 759
4, C Schlosshan (01) Edinburgh 2:13.68 756
5. CJohnson (03) Swansea 2:18.32 682
6. Rachel Anderson (02) Loughborough 2:19.38 667
7. Maisie Thornton (03) Surrey 2:19.50 665
8. Catherine Elin (03) Swansea 2:19.64 663
9. Zara Keegan (02) Aberdeen 2:23.01 617

Zara Leleux (01) Lancaster DQ

EVENT 602 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Men 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Andreas Vazaios (94) Loughborough 1:59.96 786
2. Josh Gammon (03) Bath 2:01.70 753
3. P Braddock (04) Swansea 2:03.14 727
4. Charlie Broome (04) Leeds Beck 2:03.16 726
5. C Hutchison (02) Loughborough 2:03.20 726
6. ARodriguez (04) Swansea 2:03.32 723
7. HVan Der Leest (04) Bath 2:05.39 688
8. Andrew Bertoli (04) Stirling 2:06.94 663
9. Aaron Fox (01) Sheff Hallam 2:07.05 662
10. B Chooyin (02) Edinburgh 2:07.17 660

50
29.02
29.02
29.70
29.70
30.39
30.39
29.57
29.57
31.12
31.12
30.81
30.81
31.24
31.24
30.90
30.90
31.75
31.75

50
27.09
27.09
27.49
27.49
27.74
21.74
26.72
26.72
26.85
26.85
27.95
27.95
27.20
27.20
27.66
27.66
27.10
27.10
28.79
28.79

100
1:01.46
32.44
1:03.24
33.54
1:03.99
33.60
1:02.71
33.14
1:06.93
35.81
1:05.85
35.04
1:06.57
35.33
1:05.90
35.00
1:08.27
36.52

100
57.61
30.52
58.49
31.00
58.97
31.23
58.30
31.58
58.01
31.16
59.37
31.42
58.52
31.32
59.34
31.68
59.07
31.97
59.99
31.20

150
1:34.92
33.46
1:37.40
34.16
1:38.66
34.67
1:36.91
34.20
1:41.94
35.01
1:41.73
35.88
1:43.24
36.67
1:42.16
36.26
1:45.63
37.36

150
1:28.22
30.61
1:30.06
31.57
1:30.91
31.94
1:30.81
32.51
1:29.97
31.96
1:30.90
31.53
1:31.41
32.89
1:32.28
32.94
1:32.99
33.92
1:32.66
32.67
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\—?;_.:;:!' BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

- Session 6 FINALS Results
EVENT 603 B FINAL OF EVENT 503 Women 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rhiannon Bowen (01) Surrey 58.40 694 28.05
2. Rosie Domican (04) Cardiff 58.78 680 228823
3. AParkinson (04) Manchester 59.58 653 2288853
4. Sophie Brandon (01) York 1:00.08 637 zzggg
5. Nicole Ricci (04) Edinburgh 1:00.39 627 223333
6. Evelyn Perry (02) Birmingham 1:00.47 625 22:.53
7. Lauren Agent (03) Birmingham 1:00.59 621 22333
8. A Winstanley (02) Mchester Met 1:00.65 619 22:133
9. ALee Stokes (04) Swansea 1:01.03 608 225(153
10. Sydnie Bairstow (01) Edge Hill 1:01.93 582 zzs?gg
29.89
EVENT 604 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Women 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. CDeLoof (97) Loughborough 5417TREC 869 2593
2. Kate Clifton (00) Sheff Hallam 55.27 818 22522
3. Evie Davis (04) Stirling 55.54 807 22(?953
4. K Fiedkiewicz (01) Loughborough 55.72 799 22(?.'33
5. Jemima Hall (01) Bath 56.15 781 2276%
6. Jana Spinner (99) Bath 56.48 767 2277;1
7. Katie Goodburn (03) Edinburgh 57.79 716 22772411
8. Amy Davies (02) Nottingham 57.85 714 2277%
9. Amy West (04) Manchester 57.92 Ikl 228717;
10. Megan Allison (02) Swansea 58.31 697 2273%2
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\—?;_.:;:!' BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

- Session 6 FINALS Results
EVENT 605 B FINAL OF EVENT 504 Men 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlie Poole (01) Stirling 52.02 733 25.07
2. E Brooks-Clarke (02) Sheff Hallam 52.33 720 22551%
3. Tom Trueman (04) Nottingham T 52.42 716 225533
4. Adam Tabernacle (04) Durham 52.51 712 222%
5. Ruairi McKinnon (04) Strathclyde 52.64 707 22:;3
6. W Strachan (00) Glasgow 53.03 692 22543
7. Leon Mowlem (03) Marjon 53.33 680 2255325
8. Matthew Rooney (02) Leeds Beck 53.48 674 224532
9. Jack Knight (03) Cardiff Met 53.95 657 2254&21
10. Lewis Birrell (01) Aberdeen 54.37 642 2255((55(3)
25.63
EVENT 606 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Men 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alex Cohoon (02) Loughborough 49.94 828 23.53
2. Jordan Cooley (99) Leeds Beck 50.15 818 224332
3. Tom Carswell (00) Edinburgh 50.31 810 22:.'%
4. Bruno Kempster (99) Edinburgh 50.59 797 22:?13
5. Cam Brooker (02) Bath 50.61 796 22232
6. Finn Nicholl (02) Swansea 51.14 m 22:%
7. Ben Cope (01) Sheff Hallam 51.64 749 22253
8. Henry Baker (03) Stirling 52.01 733 225433
9. Felix Auboeck (96) Loughborough 52.18 726 225523
9. Lewis Maxwell (03) Bath 52.18 726 225:%«3
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\—?;_.:;:!' BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

- Session 6 FINALS Results
EVENT 607 B FINAL OF EVENT 505 Women 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Carys O'Reilly (03) Sheff Hallam 1:12.85 682 34.28
2. E Morgan-Hughes (04) Bath 1:13.08 675 33:.'33
3. Sophie Payne (02) Swansea 1:13.30 669 33:.'8;
4. Erin Robertson (99) Portsmouth 1:13.45 665 33:.'32
5. Georgia Gussey (04) Marjon 1:15.03 624 332.'33
6. KDaynes (02) Lancaster 1:15.20 620 3345.'(25;
7. VRussell (00) Stirling 1:15.49 613 333.'3;
8. Gigi Slater (01) Glasgow 1:16.04 509 333.'33
9. Ellie Ward (99) Nottingham 1:16.32 593 3355.'25
10. Ella Jenkins (04) Birmingham 1:16.65 585 33(?.%
36.33
EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Women 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. T Belonogoff (01) Loughborough 1:06.53REC 895 31.62
2. KaraHanlon (97) Edinburgh 1:06.75 886 3311.%
3. Sienna Robinson (05) Sheff Col 1:10.37 756 3321.%
4. K Stoimenova (03) Swansea 1:10.87 740 33??.'17 2
5. Beth Dennis (03) Sheff Hallam 1:11.57 719 3333.':3‘2t
6. Lucy Cannavan (04) Birmingham 1:12.44 693 3343.'365
7. AnnaMorgan (03) Ed Napier 1:12.52 691 33:.'33
8. Katie Robertson (01) Edinburgh 1:12.61 688 33;.'((5)9
9. DGogu (98) Manchester 1:13.43 666 3343.%
10. Molly Monk (04) East Anglia 1:13.74 657 {SEE
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\—?;_.:;:!' BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023

- Session 6 FINALS Results
EVENT 609 B FINAL OF EVENT 506 Men 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. P Mahendrakumar (03) Southampton 1:04.45 687 29.32
2. Ben Dinsdale (00) Winchester 1:05.09 667 3233(25
3. Gordon Lee (03) Brunel 1:05.69 649 336].'32
4. Conor Massey (02) Aberdeen 1:06.65 621 3310 .'33
5. Tom Beagley (00) Bath 1:06.73 619 3311.'23
6. Sam Williamson (04) Bath 1:06.83 616 3301.'32
7. Matthew Garrity (04) Strathclyde 1:07.08 609 3310.'33
8. Tom Hamilton (01) Birmingham 1:07.26 604 3311.'32
9. Joe Stratton (04) Swansea 1:07.85 589 3311.'32
10. Isaac Ng (04) Leeds 1:08.77 565 3311.'2(5]
31.40
EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Men 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Greg Butler (00) Loughborough 1:00.63 825 28.78
2. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh 1:01.98 m 22881?
3. P Panaretos (02) Swansea 1:02.53 752 22;3;;
4. George Smith (04) Stirling 1:02.83 ™ 321'?3%
5. Rory Dickson (02) Stirling 1:03.60 715 2390.'gf23
6. Sam Neeld (00) Birmingham 1:03.88 705 229922
7. Uiseann Cooke (01) Edinburgh 1:04.05 700 2299%
8. Ryan Griffiths (03) Sheff Hallam 1:04.19 695 325;2
9. Harvey Freeman (04) Loughborough 1:04.32 691 333.'52
10. Connor Bryan (00) Cardiff Met 1:05.54 653 32(3%?
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> Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 611 B FINAL OF EVENT 507 Women 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maisie Gilford (03) Bath 2:24.84 660
2. Georgia Gussey (04) Marjon 2:21.21 628
3. Millie Fields (04) East Anglia 2:27.25 628
4. AbiLacey (02) Birmingham 2:28.18 616
5. Hannah Poulter (03) Birmingham 2:28.44 613
6. Emily Simeons (03) Imperial 2:30.73 585
7. Katie Hammond (03) Nottingham 2:31.58 576
8. Rowan Saunders (04) St Andrews 2:31.64 575
9. Emma Moore (02) Manchester 2:35.79 530

A Parkinson (04) Manchester DNC

EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Women 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie Shanahan (04) Stirling 2:11.63 REC 879
2. Freya Colbert (04) Loughborough 2:12.25 867
3. Lily Booker (01) Loughborough 2:16.75 784
4. Joanna Sacha (99) Edinburgh 2:18.82 749
5. Abigail Miles (04) Sheff Hallam 2:20.87 7
6. Ailsa McDonald (01) Queen Marg 2:21.45 708
7. Amelia Monaghan (02) Sheff Hallam 2:21.94 701
8. Meghan Byme (00) Bath 2:22.07 699
9. Jennifer Green (03) Swansea 2:25.12 656

Scarlet Major (03) Swansea DNC

50
31.07
31.07
30.59
30.59
30.37
30.37
31.23
31.23
32.52
32.52
32.04
32.04
31.66
31.66
32.29
32.29
31.61
31.61

50
29.00
29.00
29.45
29.45
28.90
28.90
30.02
30.02
30.90
30.90
30.41
30.41
30.56
30.56
30.73
30.73
30.48
30.48

100
1:09.27
38.20
1:10.79
40.20
1:08.59
38.22
1:10.80
39.57
1:10.28
37.76
1:11.44
39.40
1:11.34
39.68
1:09.71
37.42
1:13.33
41.72

100
1:01.45
3245
1:03.21
33.76
1:04.35
35.45
1:04.61
34.59
1:06.47
35.57
1:06.87
36.46
1:07.38
36.82
1:07.50
36.77
1:09.78
39.30

150
1:52.17
42.90
1:52.09
41.30
1:52.76
44.17
1:54.01
43.21
1:53.95
43.67
1:56.23
4479
1:58.13
46.79
1:54.16
44.45
1:59.42
46.09

150
1:40.31
38.86
1:41.13
37.92
1:42.94
38.59
1:45.46
40.85
1:47.17
40.70
1:47.35
40.48
1:48.48
41.10
1:49.91
42.41
1:50.78
41.00
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Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 613 B FINAL OF EVENT 508 Men 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name

1. Jay Manners
Joshua Vance
Ewan Wilson

C Hadjiconstantis
E Ellis-Sixsmith
Yasser Hassan

Joshua Harris

Ryan Zhao

© ®© N o o B~ 0D

Joseph O'Neill

Adam Jones

YoB
(99)

(03)
(02)
(00)
(03)
(03)
(01)
(04)
(02)
(03)

Club
Mchester Met

Nottingham
Sheff Hallam
Nottingham
Sheff Hallam
Imperial
York
Warwick
Birmingham

UCLan

Time
2:07.95

21111
2:13.36
2:14.20
2:15.51
2:15.74
2:16.24
2:16.48
2:20.11

DQ

EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 508 Men 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name

1. Evan Jones

C Hutchison
Ben Harrison
Angus Allison
Miles Drabwell
John Britton
Jacob Armon

Dylan Gallagher

© ©® N o o ~ 0 Db

Igor Suvalov

Isaac Dodds

YoB
(04)

(02)
(00)
(03)
01)
(95)
(03)
(03)
(03)
(04)

Club
Stirling

Loughborough
Loughborough
Stirling

Bath

Imperial
Swansea
Swansea
Edinburgh
Bath

Time
2:02.37

2:03.18
2:04.20
2:04.33
2:06.54
2:07.12
2:07.33
2:09.29
2:11.25

DQ

FINA Pt
707

657
624
612
595
592
585
582
538

FINA Pt
808

792
773
770
731
21
"7
685
655

50
27.86
27.86
27.92
27.92
28.03
28.03
27.85
27.85
29.00
29.00
21.75
27.75
28.58
28.58
27.90
27.90
28.48
28.48

50
26.47
26.47
27.04
27.04
26.82
26.82
27.23
27.23
27.25
27.25
21.77
21.77
26.68
26.68
2712
27.12
27.47
21.47

100
1:02.04
34.18
1:00.38
32.46
1:03.09
35.06
1:01.56
33.71
1:04.99
35.99
1:03.03
35.28
1:03.96
35.38
1:02.60
34.70
1:04.22
35.74

100
57.38
30.91
58.47
31.43
58.15
31.33
59.02
31.79
59.05
31.80
1:01.49
33.72
59.83
33.15
1:01.57
34.45
1:01.29
33.82

150
1:38.99
36.95
1:38.72
38.34
1:43.45
40.36
1:41.83
40.27
1:43.21
38.22
1:44.15
41.12
1:45.23
41.27
1:42.97
40.37
1:46.81
42.59

150
1:33.90
36.52
1:34.81
36.34
1:34.40
36.25
1:34.62
35.60
1:36.43
37.38
1:36.85
35.36
1:36.34
36.51
1:38.64
37.07
1:39.60
38.31
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U L4 .
Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 615 B FINAL OF EVENT 509 Women 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily Ford (02) Surrey 28.47 631
2. T Paisley (04) Brunel 28.59 623
3. Abigail Stemp (03) Edinburgh 28.71 616
4. Ekaterina Price (01) Bath 28.94 601
5. Amy West (04) Manchester 29.05 594
6. Ella Williams (04) York 29.06 594
7. Molly Chambers (02) Sheff Hallam 29.10 591
8. Zoe Musial (04) Surrey 29.11 591
9. Brodie Judge (01) Durham 29.13 589
10. Yuen Wai Ha (02) Bristol 29.39 574

EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Women 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. J Calderbank (97) Salford 27.20 724
2. Harriet Rogers (04) Loughborough 27.22 722
3. KFiedkiewicz (01) Loughborough 27.26 719
4. Lucy Grieve (04) Stirling 27.32 715
5. Keanna Macinnes (01) Stirling 27.42 707
6. Duru Tanir (02) Cardiff 21.75 682
7. M Scotchbrook (00) Liverpool 28.20 650
8. Annabel Smith (03) Bath 28.33 641
9. Ellie Tennant (01) Derby 28.40 636
10. Faith Yuda (04) Edinburgh 29.07 593

EVENT 617 B FINAL OF EVENT 510 Men 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Calvin Fry (04) Loughborough 25.24 686
2. Adrian Ting (02) Birmingham 25.50 666
3. Jacob Lea (98) Glasgow 25.52 664
4. Shakil Giordani (02) Mchester Met 25.62 656
5. Ruairi McKinnon (04) Strathclyde 25.66 653
6. Jeffrey Lo (95) King?s Col 25.68 652
7. Harry Jones (00) East Anglia 25.70 650
8. Samuel Brookes (04) Birmingham 26.02 626
9. William Graham (01) York 26.07 623
10. Luke Stacey (98) UCL 26.23 612

EVENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 510 Men 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea 23.82 817
2. Andreas Vazaios (94) Loughborough 2414 785
3. Tom Carswell (00) Edinburgh 24.20 779
4. Josh Gammon (03) Bath 24.32 767
5. Bryan Leong (03) King?s Col 24.40 760
6. Gregor Swinney (97) Edinburgh 24.54 747
7. Sebastian Rawes (04) Swansea 24.75 728
8. Jamie Robertson (00) Stirling 24.81 723
9. James Le Grice (03) Warwick 24.86 718
10. Tobi Sijuade (02) Bath 25.10 698
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- Session 6 FINALS Results
EVENT 619 B FINAL OF EVENT 511 Women 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. C Prince-Rayner (02) Bath 1:04.51 706 31.52
2. H Witcombe (02) UWE 1:04.72 699 3311.'35
3. Megan Pye (02) East Anglia 1:05.47 675 3311.'52
4. Scarlett Ferris (04) Stirling 1:05.89 662 3311.%;
5. Madeleine Soper (03) Nottingham 1:06.02 658 3321.'13 ;
6. K Butcher (04) Swansea 1:06.75 637 3312 ;(55
7. Abigail Jolley (02) Leeds 1:07.37 620 3311.'52
8. ABrownridge (04) Surrey 1:07.41 619 3321.3%
9. CHarris (03) Birmingham 1:07.86 606 3322.'32
10. Maree Wood (03) Aberdeen 1:09.71 559 3315.';}(5]
33.70
EVENT 620 FINAL OF EVENT 511 Women 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lauren Cox (01) Loughborough 1:00.69 848 29.33
2. Kathleen Dawson (97) Stirling 1:00.78 844 2299%)
3. Honey Osrin (03) Loughborough 1:02.51 776 323;;
4. Joanna Sacha (99) Edinburgh 1:02.60 772 333.'31
5. Sophie Shaw (02) Manchester 1:02.61 772 336].'%
6. Jasmine lley (01) Bath 1:03.05 756 333.';(75
7. Scarlet Major (03) Swansea 1:04.01 722 3310 gg
8. Nelly Kinch (01) Nottingham 1:04.21 716 3301.'33
9. Olivia Butler (03) Edinburgh 1:05.01 690 3310 .'g?
Mollie Garratt (04) Mchester Met DNC el

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS



\—?;_.:;:! '/ BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
h Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 621 B FINAL OF EVENT 512 Men 100m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack Knight (03) Cardiff Met 58.64 691 28.21
2. ANikolaou (03) Swansea 59.15 673 2288511)
3. F Brudnicki (04) Surrey 59.84 650 22;333
4. Joe Davies (03) Surrey 1:00.04 644 22;)8%
5. Harvey Jones (01) Newcastle 1:00.10 642 zzggg
6. Finlay Strachan (02) Glasgow 1:01.20 608 2288.'32
7. Francis Dyson (04) Leeds Beck 1:01.35 603 22;3.'341‘
8. Joel Morley (03) LivJM 1:01.69 593 ZZS?%
9. Lewis Heasley (02) St Andrews 1:02.73 564 32(?;?
Harry Peat (03) Lancaster DNC .
EVENT 622 FINAL OF EVENT 512 Men 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oliver Morgan (03) Birmingham 54.92 841 26.59
2. Conor Ferguson (99) Loughborough 55.15 831 22(?22
3. Toby Hill (04) Mchester Met 55.83 801 ZZE?;?
4. Zach Speakman (02) Stirling 55.98 794 2276;;
5. Charlie Brown (01) Nottingham T 56.18 786 22771’3?
6. S Greenbank (03) Sheffield 56.21 784 2277??411
7. Jamie Ferguson (03) Aberdeen 56.53 m 2277(353
8. Simon Kliment (01) Sheff Hallam 57.85 720 228732
9. Archie Evans (04) Bath 58.39 700 2604
10. Tom Poulton (02) Manchester 59.37 666 2288.'((5)3
Categories Award Report 28

BUCS Championships (50m) 2023
MEN Open Top Male Category (FINA Points)

Place Name Club Top Male

1 Daniel Wiffen Loughborough 897

2 GregButler Loughborough 860

3 Jack McMillan Guest 845
WOMEN Open Top Female Category (FINA Points)
Place Name Club Top Female
1 T Belonogoff Loughborough 895

2 Katie Shanahan Stirling 893

3 KaraHanlon Edinburgh 886
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 623 B FINAL OF EVENT 307 Women 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name
1. Surrey

2. Lancaster

3. Leeds

4. York

5. Durham

6. EastAnglia

7. Keele
Manchester Met
Cardiff
Liverpool

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Op/n

Club
Surrey
Emily Ford
| Callaghan
A Brownridge
Rhiannon Bowen
Lancaster
E Cruickshanks
K Daynes
Zara Leleux
Olivia Sykes
Leeds
Abigail Jolley
Maddy Glen
Kirstin Harvie
Amelia Peters
York
C Fletcher-Stable
L Cunliffe
Ella Williams
Sophie Brandon
Durham
Brodie Judge
Flora Forrest
Rebecca Augier
Grace Maskell
East Anglia
Adel Zakrzewski
Maia Shouksmith
Ruby Coyle
Beth Britton
Keele
Mia Boyle
Annabel Blainey
Kayrine Kelly
R Straupenieks
Mchester Met

Cardiff

Liverpool

Time
4:2547
10552 3119
11662 3506
10408  29.97

59.25  28.17
4:36.25
10878 32.90
11835 3575
10581  30.77
10331 2942
4:36.62
11119 3451
11707 34.98
10764 3123
10072 28.69
4:38.76
10629  31.21
12597 3862
10642  30.21
10008  27.92
10808  32.97
11789 3563
10912 3218
10374 2928
4:44.24
10965  33.25
12387 3857
10959 3148
10113 2859
4:44.87
11402 3559
12315  36.76
10599  30.50
10171 2937
DNC
DNC
DNC

34.33
41.56
34.11
31.08

35.88
42.60
35.04
33.89

36.68
42.09
36.41
32.03

35.08
47.35
36.21
32.16

35.11
42.26
36.94
34.46

36.40
45.30
38.11
32.54

38.43
46.39
35.49
32.34

FINA Pt
653

580

577

564

564

532

529
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 624 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Women 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Loughborough Op/n  Loughborough 4:01.99 REC 863
C DeLoof  1.00.65 29.49 31.16
T Belonogoff ~ 1.07.03 31.78 35.25
Laura Stephens 59.07 27.80 31.27
Freya Colbert 55.24 26.71 28.53
2. Stirling Op/n Stirling 4:08.04 801
Kathleen Dawson  1.02.01 30.33 31.68
Katie Shanahan ~ 1.11.11 32.97 38.14
Lucy Grieve 59.54 27.56 31.98
Evie Davis 55.38 26.39 28.99
3. Edinburgh Op/n  Edinburgh 4:09.76 785
Ellis Shiels  1.04.80 31.42 33.38
Kara Hanlon  1.06.76 31.08 35.68
C Schlosshan  1.00.28 28.02 32.26
Katie Goodburn 57.92 27.05 30.87
4. Bath Uni Bath Univ 4:14.49 742
Jasmin lley  1.05.19 31.88 33.31
Jana Spinner  1.10.97 32.46 38.51
Ekaterina Price  1.02.11 29.18 32.93
Jemina Hall 56.22 27.07 29.15
5. Swansea Op/n Swansea 4:17.21 718
Scarlet Major  1.03.92 31.37 32.55
K Stoimenova  1.11.56 33.41 38.15
Megan Allison  1.02.81 28.87 33.94
C Cambrook 58.92 27.49 31.43
6. Nottingham Op/n  Nottingham 4:20.72 690
Nelly Kinch ~ 1.04.15 31.22 32.93
Ellie Ward  1.16.48 34.82 41.66
Anna Stansfield  1.03.60 2917 34.43
Amy Davies 56.49 26.70 29.79
7. Manchester Op/n  Manchester 4:21.24 686
Sophie Shaw  1.03.34  31.04 32.30
D Gogu 1.14.25 34.31 39.94
Amy West  1.03.69 29.44 34.25
A Parkinson 59.96 28.91 31.05
8. Birmingham Op/n Birmingham 4:27.04 642
CHarris  1.07.92 32.81 35.11
Lucy Cannavan  1.13.05 34.25 38.80
Larissa Dean  1.05.06 30.01 35.05
AbiLacey 1.01.01 29.33 31.68
9. Aberdeen Op/n  Aberdeen : 635
Maree Wood ~ 1.07.91 32.64 35.27
Zara Keegan  1.18.04 36.30 41.74
Yasmin Perry  1.01.69 28.35 33.34
Gaia Alcaras ~ 1.00.37 28.81 31.56
Sheffield Hallam Op/n  Sheff Hallam DQ
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BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023
Session 6 FINALS Results

EVENT 625 B FINAL OF EVENT 308 Men 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Southampton Op/n  Southampton 3:59.35 644
James Meyrick 59.80 28.80 31.00
P Mahendrakumar  1.06.70 30.45 36.25
Kobe Luo 58.21 26.44 31.77
Mark Tuddenham 54.64 26.16 28.48
2. Glasgow Op/n Glasgow 3:59.96 639
Euan Houston ~ 1.01.09 29.44 31.65
George Clough  1.07.19 31.28 35.91
Rory Young 59.54 27.85 31.69
Finlay Strachan 52.14 24.89 27.25
3. Manchester Op/n  Manchester 4:00.17 638
Tom Poulton  1.00.34 29.56 30.78
loan Delahay  1.09.10 31.05 38.05
Christos Manoli 57.15 26.47 30.68
George Whiting 53.58 25.20 28.38
4. Lancaster Op/n Lancaster 4:00.97 631
Harry Peat  1.01.81 30.20 31.61
Jack lvison  1.07.97 31.31 36.66
Sean Penter 58.14 26.96 31.18
D Fairclough 53.05 25.04 28.01
5. Manchester Met Op/n  Mchester Met 4:02.76 618
Toby Hill 57.99 27.92 30.07
Sam Mead  1.12.34 32.62 39.72
Jay Manners 59.02 27.56 31.46
Shakil Giordani 53.41 24.94 28.47
6. Marjon Op/n  Marjon 4:03.20 614
Henry Wyrill  1.02.82 29.70 33.12
Harry Stewart ~ 1.07.86 30.57 37.29
Jack Pallant  1.00.32 27.56 32.76
Leon Mowlem 52.20 24.74 27.46
7. Leeds Op/n Leeds 4:05.37 598
Willem Koster ~ 1.03.11 29.90 33.21
Alex Curry  1.07.04 30.27 36.77
Louie Dove  1.01.38 271.22 34.16
Rory Taylor 53.84 25.15 28.69
8. Warwick Op/n  Warwick 4:05.56 597
James Le Grice  1.02.50 29.51 32.99
Ryan Zhao  1.10.29 32.46 37.83
Jack Turrell 57.93 26.84 31.09
Lucas Lawman 54.84 25.72 29.12
9. Cardiff Met Op/n Cardiff Met 4:05.67 596
Callum Thomas ~ 1.06.11 31.43 34.68
Connor Bryan  1.05.76 29.50 36.26
Jack Knight 58.40 26.62 31.78
Ryan Coulthard 55.40 26.26 29.14
10. Leeds Beckett Op/n Leeds Beck 4:09.81 567
Francis Dyson ~ 1.04.45 31.04 33.41
Charlie Broome ~ 1.14.75 33.90 40.85
Ben Shelton 59.23 26.74 32.49
Jordan Cooley 51.38 24.59 26.79
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EVENT 626 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Men 400m Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Loughborough Op/n  Loughborough 3:40.64 823

Conor Ferguson 56.72 27.95 28.77
Greg Butler  1.00.66 28.43 32.23
Andreas Vazaios 53.46 24.65 28.81
Alex Cohoon 49.80 2342 26.38
2. Edinburgh Op/n Edinburgh 3:42.41 803
Scott Gibson 55.96 26.53 29.43
Archie Goodburn ~ 1.02.48 28.88 33.60
Tom Carswell 53.91 24.93 28.98
Bruno Kempster 50.06 23.66 26.40
3. Stirling Op/n Stirling 3:44.16 784
Zach Speakman 56.62 27.50 29.12
George Smith  1.02.29 29.07 33.22
Evan Jones 53.84 24.88 28.96
Rory Dickson 51.41 24.47 26.94
4. Bath Uni Bath Univ 3:45.02 776
Cam Brooker 55.56 27.24 28.32
David Miller  1.04.80 30.55 34.25
Josh Gammon 53.23 24.54 28.69
Aiden Symens-Brown 51.43 23.87 27.56
5. Swansea Op/n Swansea 3:48.17 744
Sofoklis Mougis 59.48 28.10 31.38
P Panaretos  1.03.95 28.97 34.98
Lewis Fraser 53.45 2477 28.68
Finn Nicholl 51.29 24.46 26.83
6. Sheffield Hallam Op/n  Sheff Hallam 3:49.52 ™
Sam Budd 58.35 28.64 29.71
Ryan Criffiths ~ 1.04.48 30.15 34.33
George Barber 55.46 24.88 30.58
Reuben Visda 51.23 24.54 26.69
7. Birmingham Op/n Birmingham 3:49.80 728
Oliver Morgan 56.15 27.55 28.60
Sam Neeld  1.03.15 29.10 34.05
Samuel Brookes 58.12 26.86 31.26
Adrian Ting 52.38 24.74 27.64
8. Aberdeen Op/n  Aberdeen 3:55.95 673
Jamie Ferguson 57.55 28.03 29.52
Conor Massey ~ 1.06.48 30.60 35.88
Tom Robinson 58.33 26.86 31.47
Cameron Travis 53.59 25.04 28.55
9. Surrey Op/n  Surrey 3:58.07 655
Joe Davies 59.70 28.78 30.92
Dan Cox  1.08.34 31.36 36.98
Max Nugent 57.24 26.19 31.05
F Brudnicki 52.79 25.17 27.62
10. Nottingham Op/n  Nottingham 3:58.89 648
Joshua Vance  1.00.49 29.18 31.31
N Khutoryanskiy ~ 1.07.83 30.82 37.01
Elliot Day 56.60 26.00 30.60
C Hadjiconstantis 53.97 25.99 27.98
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